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1     Jeff Schrock           M 35-39      1/110    5:22       16:38
2     George Bulger          M 15-18       1/96    5:24       16:44
3     Johnny Przygocki       M 15-18       2/96    5:30       17:05
4     Josh Oeters            M 15-18       3/96    5:31       17:06
5     Grady Lipp             M 15-18       4/96    5:40       17:36
6     Matt Welage            M 15-18       5/96    5:47       17:56
7     Tony Rabe              M 15-18       6/96    5:52       18:10
8     Benjamin Packer        M 15-18       7/96    5:53       18:14
9     Anthony Millhouse      M 25-29       1/71    5:53       18:15
10    Katie Lenahan          F 25-29      1/171    5:56       18:23
11    Aaron Morris           M 30-34      1/112    5:56       18:25
12    Brian Bohl             M 40-44      1/112    5:57       18:27
13    Andrew Redmann         M 25-29       2/71    6:01       18:39
14    Rick Shomo             M 40-44      2/112    6:02       18:44
15    Samuel Packer          M 01-14      1/239    6:06       18:55
16    Chase Gardner          M 15-18       8/96    6:07       18:57
17    Harry Applegate        M 30-34      2/112    6:07       19:00
18    Caleb Davis            M 15-18       9/96    6:09       19:05
19    Rose Menyhert          F 15-18      1/137    6:10       19:06
20    Ethan Quimby           M 15-18      10/96    6:13       19:16
21    Brian Singstock        M 45-49      1/121    6:14       19:20
22    Andrew Wells           M 35-39      2/110    6:16       19:25
23    Olivia Connaughton     F 15-18      2/137    6:17       19:29
24    Joshua Dietrich        M 15-18      11/96    6:17       19:30
25    Peter Dauenhauer       M 01-14      2/239    6:17       19:31
26    Jason Handley          M 15-18      12/96    6:18       19:34
27    Jacob Boldman          M 01-14      3/239    6:22       19:44
28    Jeff Hornsby           M 15-18      13/96    6:22       19:44
29    Shelton Graves         M 25-29       3/71    6:22       19:46
30    Mark Robinson          M 35-39      3/110    6:23       19:49
31    Ryan McCann            M 15-18      14/96    6:24       19:51
32    Jennifer Ginn          F 45-49      1/211    6:24       19:51
33    Jeff Maler             M 19-24       1/50    6:24       19:53
34    Josh Fathman           M 15-18      15/96    6:24       19:53
35    Tim Salach             M 45-49      2/121    6:25       19:53
36    Jp Pancioli            M 15-18      16/96    6:26       19:58
37    George Menyhert        M 45-49      3/121    6:27       19:59
38    Paul Prus              M 50-54      1/110    6:27       19:59
39    Trevor Bryant          M 15-18      17/96    6:29       20:07
40    Brad Deaton            M 30-34      3/112    6:29       20:08
41    Sam Stockwell          M 25-29       4/71    6:30       20:09
42    Grant Laneve           M 01-14      4/239    6:30       20:10
43    Johnny Payne           M 30-34      4/112    6:32       20:15
44    Rachel Haslem          F 15-18      3/137    6:34       20:23
45    Joseph Ciraci          M 15-18      18/96    6:35       20:25
46    Phillip Clauda         M 19-24       2/50    6:35       20:26
47    Matt Lautner           M 15-18      19/96    6:36       20:29
48    Nick Fallat            M 35-39      4/110    6:36       20:30
49    Warren Owens           M 40-44      3/112    6:37       20:31
50    Cameron Bezold         M 15-18      20/96    6:38       20:34
51    Tim Mohr               M 35-39      5/110    6:38       20:35
52    James Ferrier          M 50-54      2/110    6:39       20:38
53    Michael Farmer         M 19-24       3/50    6:39       20:39
54    David Dauenhauer       M 40-44      4/112    6:40       20:41
55    Christopher Field      M 30-34      5/112    6:41       20:43
56    Ryan Chambers          M 30-34      6/112    6:42       20:47
57    Sam Duncan             M 01-14      5/239    6:42       20:47
58    Ethan Reed             M 01-14      6/239    6:45       20:56
59    Tim Schwoeppe          M 45-49      4/121    6:45       20:58
60    James Giebler          M 45-49      5/121    6:45       20:58
61    Bruce Miller           M 50-54      3/110    6:47       21:03
62    Dennis Miles           M 45-49      6/121    6:48       21:05
63    Mike Bellman           M 45-49      7/121    6:48       21:06
64    Seth Teaney            M 01-14      7/239    6:48       21:07
65    Steve Tosh             M 45-49      8/121    6:48       21:07
66    Mike McQueeney         M 55-59       1/89    6:49       21:08
67    Andrew Phillips        M 15-18      21/96    6:49       21:09
68    Todd Siler             M 45-49      9/121    6:50       21:13
69    Brent Johnson          M 35-39      6/110    6:51       21:14
70    John Garrity           M 50-54      4/110    6:51       21:14
71    Chad Russell           M 35-39      7/110    6:52       21:17
72    Tim Huesing            M 19-24       4/50    6:52       21:18
73    Jake Moses             M 15-18      22/96    6:52       21:18
74    Ben Spetz              M 40-44      5/112    6:52       21:19
75    Kevin Gutekunst        M 30-34      7/112    6:53       21:20
76    Hannah Beitzinger      F 15-18      4/137    6:53       21:20
77    Aaron Pippin           M 30-34      8/112    6:53       21:22
78    Tommy Tauer            M 01-14      8/239    6:53       21:22
79    Christine Ochs-Naderer F 19-24      1/134    6:54       21:23
80    Art White              M 15-18      23/96    6:54       21:23
81    Lecia Holley           F 45-49      2/211    6:54       21:24
82    Joshua Moreland        M 35-39      8/110    6:56       21:31
83    Zech Busch             M 15-18      24/96    6:57       21:33
84    John Marshall          M 15-18      25/96    6:57       21:34
85    Kyrie Yurchak          F 15-18      5/137    6:58       21:35
86    Justin Elam            M 30-34      9/112    6:58       21:37
87    Steve Kneipp           M 45-49     10/121    6:58       21:37
88    Jacob Schulten         M 15-18      26/96    6:58       21:37
89    Frank Metzmeier        M 15-18      27/96    6:58       21:38
90    Isaiah Mohr            M 01-14      9/239    6:59       21:40
91    Gavin Brock            M 01-14     10/239    7:00       21:43
92    Roger Williams         M 35-39      9/110    7:00       21:44
93    Kendall Watkins        F 15-18      6/137    7:01       21:45
94    Bryan Wyatt            M 30-34     10/112    7:01       21:47
95    Puspakanthan Sinnar    M 35-39     10/110    7:01       21:47
96    Hunter Evans           M 01-14     11/239    7:02       21:48
97    Christine Curry        F 40-44      1/212    7:02       21:50
98    Erin Schaub            F 25-29      2/171    7:03       21:53
99    Kristin Stackpole      F 40-44      2/212    7:04       21:56
100   Vicente Gallardo       M 50-54      5/110    7:05       21:59
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101   Adam Matre             M 15-18      28/96    7:05       21:59
102   Ryan Koogler           M 15-18      29/96    7:05       22:00
103   Nick Rodrigo           M 01-14     12/239    7:06       22:00
104   Daniel Read            M 25-29       5/71    7:06       22:01
105   Chris Watson           M 35-39     11/110    7:06       22:01
106   Robert Kehm            M 30-34     11/112    7:06       22:02
107   Jonathon St John       M 15-18      30/96    7:07       22:04
108   Christopher Millhouse  M 25-29       6/71    7:07       22:06
109   Loren Crisp            M 60-64       1/65    7:07       22:06
110   Dan Schleitweiler      M 15-18      31/96    7:07       22:06
111   Shaun Loftin           M 01-14     13/239    7:08       22:07
112   David Mattingly        M 01-14     14/239    7:08       22:07
113   Jene Grandmont         F 30-34      1/189    7:08       22:09
114   Drew Hicks             M 15-18      32/96    7:09       22:09
115   Jacob Davidson         M 15-18      33/96    7:09       22:10
116   Oliver Garrett         M 15-18      34/96    7:09       22:10
117   Brett Mihlbachler      M 15-18      35/96    7:09       22:12
118   Susan Brown            F 40-44      3/212    7:10       22:13
119   Brant Schulz           M 30-34     12/112    7:10       22:13
120   Birana Conners         F 19-24      2/134    7:11       22:17
121   Shaun McCloskey        M 35-39     12/110    7:11       22:18
122   Rob Rice               M 45-49     11/121    7:12       22:19
123   Kelly Henson           F 35-39      1/194    7:12       22:20
124   Isaac Darko            M 30-34     13/112    7:12       22:20
125   George Larry           M 55-59       2/89    7:12       22:22
126   Luke Browning          M 15-18      36/96    7:13       22:22
127   Dan Weaver             M 55-59       3/89    7:13       22:22
128   Andrew Biddle          M 01-14     15/239    7:13       22:24
129   Jeremy Stacy           M 15-18      37/96    7:13       22:24
130   Aaron Polk             M 15-18      38/96    7:13       22:25
131   Chris Hoskins          M 35-39     13/110    7:13       22:25
132   Eric Niemeyer          M 30-34     14/112    7:14       22:25
133   Zachary Packer         M 01-14     16/239    7:14       22:27
134   Michael Nelson         M 35-39     14/110    7:15       22:29
135   Chris Francosky        M 35-39     15/110    7:16       22:31
136   Megan Casey            F 15-18      7/137    7:17       22:35
137   Patrick Timmons        M 25-29       7/71    7:18       22:37
138   Stephen Biddle         M 01-14     17/239    7:18       22:40
139   Awesome Andy Osborn    M 01-14     18/239    7:18       22:40
140   Larry Scharfenberger   M 55-59       4/89    7:18       22:40
141   Cesar Oliver           M 19-24       5/50    7:19       22:41
142   Tim Cooper             M 30-34     15/112    7:19       22:41
143   Zak Taylor             M 01-14     19/239    7:19       22:43
144   Jim Graham             M 55-59       5/89    7:20       22:46
145   Vicki Gunerim          F 45-49      3/211    7:20       22:46
146   Linda Daigle           F 50-54      1/201    7:21       22:47
147   Sam Mays               M 15-18      39/96    7:21       22:48
148   Rebecca Kollstedt      F 19-24      3/134    7:21       22:50
149   Kyle Melling           M 15-18      40/96    7:22       22:51
150   Alayna Garver          F 15-18      8/137    7:22       22:52
151   Nathan Schwab          M 19-24       6/50    7:23       22:53
152   Cameron Delaney        M 01-14     20/239    7:24       22:56
153   Chad Yuskewich         M 40-44      6/112    7:24       22:57
154   Olivia Anaple          F 01-14      1/302    7:24       22:59
155   Rue Whitmore           F 01-14      2/302    7:25       23:00
156   Cole Ewert             M 01-14     21/239    7:25       23:01
157   Robert Busch           M 45-49     12/121    7:25       23:01
158   James Schreyer         M 45-49     13/121    7:25       23:01
159   Lizzie Schreyer        F 01-14      3/302    7:25       23:02
160   Adam Shobert           M 35-39     16/110    7:26       23:02
161   Gregory Forbin         M 45-49     14/121    7:26       23:02
162   Cynthia Luna           F 25-29      3/171    7:26       23:03
163   Matt Luther            M 35-39     17/110    7:26       23:03
164   Richard Muskopf        M 45-49     15/121    7:26       23:05
165   Pattie Combs           F 55-59      1/186    7:26       23:05
166   Zach Williams          M 01-14     22/239    7:27       23:06
167   Kevin Torrans          M 40-44      7/112    7:27       23:08
168   Eric Wilson            M 01-14     23/239    7:28       23:09
169   Lucy Stackpole         F 01-14      4/302    7:28       23:10
170   Dan Love               M 55-59       6/89    7:28       23:10
171   Julie Myers            F 15-18      9/137    7:29       23:12
172   Anne Eberhart          F 50-54      2/201    7:30       23:15
173   James Hanus            M 01-14     24/239    7:30       23:15
174   Mr. K.                 M 45-49     16/121    7:30       23:16
175   Bill Hartig            M 40-44      8/112    7:30       23:17
176   Zachary Hanus          M 15-18      41/96    7:30       23:17
177   Joel Yoder             M 45-49     17/121    7:32       23:22
178   Mark Plunkett          M 30-34     16/112    7:32       23:22
179   Jay Sugawara           M 50-54      6/110    7:32       23:22
180   Mark Davis             M 45-49     18/121    7:32       23:23
181   Noah Paulman           M 01-14     25/239    7:32       23:24
182   Adam Gray              M 30-34     17/112    7:33       23:25
183   Susan Fraley           F 35-39      2/194    7:34       23:28
184   Leah Boyd              F 30-34      2/189    7:35       23:31
185   Karen Cormier          F 50-54      3/201    7:35       23:32
186   Morgan Watkins         F 15-18     10/137    7:35       23:33
187   Megan Schrantz         F 45-49      4/211    7:36       23:35
188   Greg Morefield         M 40-44      9/112    7:36       23:35
189   Amanda Bigner-Williams F 25-29      4/171    7:36       23:35
190   Ellen Martinson        F 15-18     11/137    7:37       23:39
191   Emma Rodrigo           F 01-14      5/302    7:37       23:39
192   Hayden Kirkham         M 15-18      42/96    7:38       23:40
193   Grace Anaple           F 15-18     12/137    7:38       23:41
194   Levi Knecht            M 15-18      43/96    7:39       23:43
195   Laura Diebel           F 30-34      3/189    7:39       23:46
196   Colleen Meyrose        F 35-39      3/194    7:40       23:46
197   Neil Ott               M 01-14     26/239    7:40       23:47
198   Walter Wilson          M 35-39     18/110    7:40       23:48
199   Chris Dumford          M 50-54      7/110    7:41       23:50
200   Soraya Anaple          F 45-49      5/211    7:41       23:51
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201   Andrew Nephew          M 01-14     27/239    7:42       23:52
202   William Gibson         M 01-14     28/239    7:42       23:52
203   Josh Scholes           M 30-34     18/112    7:42       23:53
204   Kathryn Loehr          F 15-18     13/137    7:43       23:56
205   Brody Burson           M 25-29       8/71    7:43       23:57
206   Elaine Cohen           F 50-54      4/201    7:43       23:57
207   Matthew Higgins        M 50-54      8/110    7:43       23:58
208   Bob Stroup             M 60-64       2/65    7:43       23:58
209   Paul Bohannon          M 60-64       3/65    7:44       23:58
210   Carl Lewandowski       M 15-18      44/96    7:44       24:00
211   Jenny Zhang            F 15-18     14/137    7:44       24:00
212   Walter Hammond         M 55-59       7/89    7:44       24:00
213   Jonathan Hall          M 15-18      45/96    7:44       24:00
214   Joe Colak              M 19-24       7/50    7:45       24:02
215   Ariel Stegeman         F 30-34      4/189    7:45       24:04
216   James Yamsek           M 45-49     19/121    7:46       24:05
217   Allie Schroeder        F 15-18     15/137    7:46       24:06
218   Jonathan Hammond       M 15-18      46/96    7:46       24:07
219   Erik Sager             M 19-24       8/50    7:47       24:08
220   Trent Witkop           M 35-39     19/110    7:47       24:10
221   Martha Pollock         F 50-54      5/201    7:48       24:12
222   John Krug              M 50-54      9/110    7:48       24:13
223   James St John          M 01-14     29/239    7:48       24:13
224   Andrea Reeves          F 30-34      5/189    7:49       24:15
225   Ben Sherman            M 55-59       8/89    7:49       24:16
226   Nolan Holley           M 01-14     30/239    7:49       24:16
227   Cameron Sherman        M 01-14     31/239    7:50       24:17
228   Susan Groome           F 50-54      6/201    7:50       24:17
229   Chad Harville          M 35-39     20/110    7:50       24:19
230   Katie Brenkert         F 35-39      4/194    7:51       24:21
231   Benjamin Lieb          M 15-18      47/96    7:51       24:22
232   Abby Detorrice         F 19-24      4/134    7:52       24:23
233   Rebekah Elam           F 25-29      5/171    7:52       24:26
234   Joseph Kirby           M 01-14     32/239    7:52       24:26
235   Bradley Fox            M 35-39     21/110    7:54       24:31
236   Eric Robinson          M 19-24       9/50    7:54       24:31
237   Sam Johnson            M 19-24      10/50    7:54       24:31
238   Denise Doughty         F 40-44      4/212    7:54       24:32
239   Greg Przybylinski      M 30-34     19/112    7:54       24:32
240   Nathan Forsthoefel     M 01-14     33/239    7:55       24:33
241   Abi Rainey             F 01-14      6/302    7:55       24:33
242   Bob Frymire            M 50-54     10/110    7:55       24:34
243   Dominic Varacalli      M 25-29       9/71    7:55       24:35
244   Ginger Mohr            F 30-34      6/189    7:55       24:35
245   Paul Robinson          M 25-29      10/71    7:56       24:36
246   Daniel Chiobe          M 15-18      48/96    7:56       24:37
247   Kyle Clark             M 30-34     20/112    7:56       24:37
248   Ben Halpin             M 01-14     34/239    7:57       24:39
249   Santiago Arevalo       M 40-44     10/112    7:57       24:41
250   Katie Farmer           F 25-29      6/171    7:58       24:42
251   Mike Dennett           M 55-59       9/89    7:58       24:42
252   Roger Brown            M 40-44     11/112    7:58       24:43
253   Ryan Pandilidis        M 01-14     35/239    7:58       24:43
254   Andrew Pandilidis      M 40-44     12/112    7:58       24:44
255   Jessica Lipic          F 15-18     16/137    7:58       24:45
256   Sarah Klaine           F 30-34      7/189    7:58       24:45
257   Gregory Laneve         M 45-49     20/121    7:59       24:45
258   Jose Luis Esparza      M 40-44     13/112    7:59       24:45
259   Kate Goldsmith         F 40-44      5/212    7:59       24:45
260   Marco A Benavides      M 35-39     22/110    7:59       24:46
261   Cassie Moesner         F 15-18     17/137    7:59       24:47
262   Jason Stacy            M 40-44     14/112    8:00       24:51
263   Marcus McLane          M 35-39     23/110    8:01       24:53
264   Hannah Kirkham         F 01-14      7/302    8:01       24:53
265   Philip Fathman         M 01-14     36/239    8:01       24:53
266   Margie Hartzel         F 55-59      2/186    8:01       24:54
267   Zachary Mays           M 15-18      49/96    8:01       24:54
268   Dave Barta             M 40-44     15/112    8:02       24:54
269   Kate Barta             F 01-14      8/302    8:02       24:54
270   Sam Garrity            M 15-18      50/96    8:02       24:54
271   Nathan Polk            M 01-14     37/239    8:02       24:55
272   Alex Wolf              M 19-24      11/50    8:02       24:55
273   Connor Hurlock         M 45-49     21/121    8:03       24:58
274   Gary Mihlbachler       M 45-49     22/121    8:03       24:59
275   Robby Schwartz         M 19-24      12/50    8:03       24:59
276   Brian Habegger         M 40-44     16/112    8:03       25:00
277   Andy Rainey            M 35-39     24/110    8:04       25:01
278   Ann Morency            F 55-59      3/186    8:04       25:02
279   Jessica Rogers         F 30-34      8/189    8:04       25:02
280   Steven Priest          M 25-29      11/71    8:04       25:02
281   Adam Jessen            M 19-24      13/50    8:04       25:03
282   Ginger Mitchell        F 50-54      7/201    8:05       25:05
283   Zach Detherage         M 19-24      14/50    8:05       25:06
284   Patrick Rose           M 45-49     23/121    8:05       25:06
285   Patrick Quinn          M 30-34     21/112    8:05       25:06
286   Tom Riker              M 35-39     25/110    8:06       25:07
287   Cheryl Poole           F 35-39      5/194    8:06       25:07
288   Olivia Sitterlet       F 01-14      9/302    8:06       25:08
289   Jack Boehnlein         M 60-64       4/65    8:06       25:09
290   Aaron Gales            M 35-39     26/110    8:07       25:10
291   Mike Bolander          M 45-49     24/121    8:07       25:10
292   Peter Verrill          M 30-34     22/112    8:07       25:11
293   Emily Scheie           F 19-24      5/134    8:07       25:12
294   Stephanie Lang         F 19-24      6/134    8:08       25:14
295   Ryan Donahue           M 30-34     23/112    8:08       25:14
296   Victoria Baker         F 19-24      7/134    8:08       25:15
297   Nick Wagner            M 15-18      51/96    8:08       25:15
298   Craig Yeager           M 40-44     17/112    8:09       25:16
299   Bethany Hickman        F 15-18     18/137    8:09       25:17
300   Anish Kapil            M 25-29      12/71    8:09       25:17
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301   Harvey Grim            M 60-64       5/65    8:09       25:18
302   Lindsay Brown          F 25-29      7/171    8:09       25:18
303   Katherine Abel         F 15-18     19/137    8:09       25:19
304   Dara Teaney            F 45-49      6/211    8:10       25:19
305   Stephen Deckman        M 40-44     18/112    8:10       25:20
306   Kylie Metzger          F 19-24      8/134    8:10       25:21
307   Joe Gage               M 40-44     19/112    8:10       25:21
308   Austin Lucas           M 40-44     20/112    8:10       25:22
309   Matt Joncas            M 30-34     24/112    8:10       25:22
310   Jim Wulker             M 60-64       6/65    8:11       25:23
311   Grace Stuart           F 15-18     20/137    8:11       25:23
312   Andrew Gibson          M 01-14     38/239    8:11       25:24
313   Ryan Alexander         M 01-14     39/239    8:11       25:24
314   Katie Collins          F 40-44      6/212    8:11       25:24
315   Tricia Hicks           F 40-44      7/212    8:11       25:25
316   John Winger            M 35-39     27/110    8:11       25:25
317   Sam Nunn               M 01-14     40/239    8:12       25:25
318   Leann Gage             F 40-44      8/212    8:12       25:25
319   Jason Pope             M 19-24      15/50    8:12       25:26
320   Taylor Flood           F 30-34      9/189    8:12       25:27
321   Michael Lambeth        M 01-14     41/239    8:12       25:28
322   Amy Zeffer             F 25-29      8/171    8:12       25:28
323   Scott Hartmann         M 40-44     21/112    8:13       25:30
324   Neal Schulte           M 55-59      10/89    8:13       25:31
325   Sydni Schramm          F 01-14     10/302    8:14       25:32
326   Sam Theil              M 01-14     42/239    8:14       25:32
327   Rich Theil             M 35-39     28/110    8:14       25:32
328   Jude Schramm           M 40-44     22/112    8:14       25:32
329   Joshua Blair           M 01-14     43/239    8:14       25:32
330   Oliver Provelfoot      M 15-18      52/96    8:14       25:33
331   Lea Kirkham            F 40-44      9/212    8:14       25:33
332   Mark Battista          M 55-59      11/89    8:14       25:33
333   Todd Gardner           M 45-49     25/121    8:14       25:33
334   Darren Matchison       M 30-34     25/112    8:14       25:33
335   Mark Kirkham           M 45-49     26/121    8:14       25:33
336   Jason McConnaughey     M 30-34     26/112    8:15       25:35
337   Katie Flaspohler       F 25-29      9/171    8:15       25:36
338   Lisa Gausmann          F 35-39      6/194    8:16       25:39
339   Tami Miller            F 35-39      7/194    8:16       25:39
340   Mary Beth McLain       F 35-39      8/194    8:17       25:41
341   Katherine Rowe         F 15-18     21/137    8:17       25:42
342   Karina Rice            F 25-29     10/171    8:17       25:42
343   Jamie Dauw             F 35-39      9/194    8:17       25:42
344   Donna Bock             F 35-39     10/194    8:19       25:48
345   Talia Ahlers           F 01-14     11/302    8:19       25:50
346   Cosette Busch          F 01-14     12/302    8:20       25:51
347   William Stackpole      M 01-14     44/239    8:20       25:51
348   Jessica Sowers         F 35-39     11/194    8:20       25:52
349   Justin Platt           M 35-39     29/110    8:20       25:52
350   Shane Jordro           M 40-44     23/112    8:20       25:53
351   David Manaster         M 35-39     30/110    8:20       25:53
352   Patrick Ward           M 65-69       1/34    8:20       25:53
353   Ethan Lindsey          M 01-14     45/239    8:21       25:53
354   Mark Northrop          M 45-49     27/121    8:21       25:54
355   Vincent Huff           M 19-24      16/50    8:21       25:55
356   Jeff Rasulis           M 40-44     24/112    8:21       25:55
357   Chad Warman            M 30-34     27/112    8:22       25:57
358   Eneida Coria           F 35-39     12/194    8:23       26:02
359   Daniel Grimwood        M 55-59      12/89    8:24       26:03
360   Jimmy Tormey           M 25-29      13/71    8:24       26:03
361   Dave Blocker           M 55-59      13/89    8:24       26:04
362   Luke Davis             M 15-18      53/96    8:24       26:05
363   Greg Elliott           M 50-54     11/110    8:25       26:06
364   Nathaniel Berkmeyer    M 01-14     46/239    8:25       26:06
365   Nick Palmer            M 15-18      54/96    8:25       26:07
366   Amanda Farrell         F 25-29     11/171    8:25       26:07
367   Andrea Subler          F 35-39     13/194    8:25       26:07
368   Brock Jordan           M 35-39     31/110    8:25       26:08
369   Christina Farrell      F 30-34     10/189    8:25       26:08
370   Scott Patrick          M 40-44     25/112    8:26       26:09
371   Andy Lee               M 45-49     28/121    8:26       26:09
372   Jack Phipps            M 50-54     12/110    8:26       26:09
373   Steve Rohrs            M 40-44     26/112    8:26       26:09
374   Juliana Rohrs          F 01-14     13/302    8:26       26:09
375   Kathy Vilas            F 50-54      8/201    8:26       26:10
376   Drew Goheen            M 30-34     28/112    8:26       26:10
377   Richard St John        M 55-59      14/89    8:26       26:11
378   Bill Schmidt           M 45-49     29/121    8:27       26:12
379   Jeffrey Smith          M 55-59      15/89    8:27       26:13
380   Mark Knigga            M 55-59      16/89    8:27       26:13
381   Paula Dennis           F 25-29     12/171    8:28       26:15
382   Mollie Young           F 15-18     22/137    8:28       26:15
383   Emily Schappacher      F 15-18     23/137    8:28       26:16
384   Prem Bhanu             M 35-39     32/110    8:29       26:18
385   Brandon Baker          M 30-34     29/112    8:29       26:19
386   Michael Hamilton       M 45-49     30/121    8:29       26:20
387   Jay Polk               M 40-44     27/112    8:29       26:21
388   Nicholas Calder        M 01-14     47/239    8:30       26:22
389   Daniel Beitzinger      M 01-14     48/239    8:30       26:22
390   Kitt Farrar            M 45-49     31/121    8:30       26:22
391   Mark Meyrose           M 30-34     30/112    8:31       26:25
392   Garrett Manaster       M 01-14     49/239    8:31       26:25
393   Sophie Manaster        F 15-18     24/137    8:31       26:25
394   Rachel Schmetzer       F 19-24      9/134    8:31       26:25
395   Christina Jackson      F 30-34     11/189    8:31       26:27
396   Robert Guenther        M 40-44     28/112    8:31       26:27
397   Richard Chamberland    M 50-54     13/110    8:32       26:28
398   Heather Alexander      F 35-39     14/194    8:32       26:29
399   Theresa Nguyen         F 25-29     13/171    8:32       26:29
400   Kylie Hardin           F 19-24     10/134    8:32       26:30
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401   Emily Joncas           F 30-34     12/189    8:33       26:31
402   Loren Combs            F 19-24     11/134    8:33       26:33
403   Daniel Kilbourne       M 40-44     29/112    8:34       26:35
404   Theresa Gregg          F 55-59      4/186    8:34       26:35
405   Kristen Jackson        F 25-29     14/171    8:34       26:35
406   Caitlin Klaine         F 25-29     15/171    8:34       26:36
407   Lori Christian         F 40-44     10/212    8:35       26:37
408   Donald Jackson         M 45-49     32/121    8:35       26:37
409   Phoebe Irwin           F 15-18     25/137    8:35       26:38
410   Gideon Coffey          M 15-18      55/96    8:35       26:39
411   Joseph Williamson      M 15-18      56/96    8:36       26:40
412   Christopher Lambeth    M 35-39     33/110    8:36       26:40
413   Logan Reichling        M 01-14     50/239    8:36       26:42
414   Steven Maddux          M 25-29      14/71    8:37       26:45
415   Rachel Huddock         F 19-24     12/134    8:37       26:45
416   Samuel Coffey          M 15-18      57/96    8:37       26:46
417   George Grayson         M 40-44     30/112    8:37       26:46
418   Tom Hole               M 45-49     33/121    8:37       26:46
419   David Biddle           M 65-69       2/34    8:38       26:46
420   Barry Levine           M 65-69       3/34    8:38       26:47
421   Rick Barnett           M 35-39     34/110    8:38       26:48
422   Kelly Cartwright       F 19-24     13/134    8:39       26:49
423   Becky Ternet           F 35-39     15/194    8:39       26:50
424   Michael Reed           M 30-34     31/112    8:39       26:50
425   Greg Meece             M 50-54     14/110    8:39       26:51
426   Jared Wojcikowski      M 25-29      15/71    8:39       26:51
427   Tony Alexander         M 35-39     35/110    8:39       26:51
428   Megan McLennan         F 01-14     14/302    8:39       26:52
429   Brandi Kelly           F 30-34     13/189    8:40       26:52
430   Joe Morgan             M 01-14     51/239    8:40       26:52
431   Jake Bajwa             M 30-34     32/112    8:40       26:54
432   Cecil Mathai           M 40-44     31/112    8:40       26:54
433   Amanda Redmann         F 25-29     16/171    8:40       26:54
434   Jennifer June Onuoha   F 19-24     14/134    8:40       26:55
435   Luke Gage              M 01-14     52/239    8:40       26:55
436   Philip Michael         M 25-29      16/71    8:41       26:56
437   Jessica Griffiths      F 35-39     16/194    8:41       26:56
438   Joshua Kimble          M 35-39     36/110    8:41       26:56
439   Nancy Loughnane        F 40-44     11/212    8:41       26:57
440   Tom Rechtin            M 50-54     15/110    8:41       26:58
441   Doug Johnson           M 40-44     32/112    8:42       26:59
442   Aaron Daniels          M 30-34     33/112    8:42       26:59
443   Rowdy Minton           M 19-24      17/50    8:42       27:01
444   Emma Jonas             F 01-14     15/302    8:42       27:01
445   Kenan Taylor           M 01-14     53/239    8:42       27:01
446   Ken Taylor             M 50-54     16/110    8:43       27:02
447   Laurie Streszoff       F 45-49      7/211    8:43       27:02
448   Michelle Johnson       F 30-34     14/189    8:43       27:02
449   Ayla Grabenbauer       F 01-14     16/302    8:43       27:02
450   MacKenzie Robinette    F 15-18     26/137    8:43       27:03
451   Lisa Davis             F 45-49      8/211    8:43       27:03
452   Bill Kernitz           M 55-59      17/89    8:43       27:03
453   Hilary Young           F 55-59      5/186    8:43       27:04
454   Coley Christian        F 01-14     17/302    8:44       27:05
455   Elizabeth Reis         F 25-29     17/171    8:44       27:05
456   Laura Crowley          F 01-14     18/302    8:44       27:05
457   Alex Sheridan          M 30-34     34/112    8:44       27:06
458   Sarah Anderson         F 30-34     15/189    8:45       27:08
459   Peter Reynolds         M 01-14     54/239    8:45       27:08
460   Jessica McLennan       F 40-44     12/212    8:45       27:08
461   Chelsey Plumley        F 19-24     15/134    8:45       27:09
462   Silas Reynolds         M 01-14     55/239    8:45       27:09
463   Elizabeth Nicely       F 15-18     27/137    8:45       27:10
464   Tom Lehn               M 60-64       7/65    8:46       27:11
465   Nick Cox               M 35-39     37/110    8:46       27:11
466   Dillon Fischer         M 01-14     56/239    8:46       27:12
467   Nate Swaisgood         M 30-34     35/112    8:46       27:12
468   Angela Robinette       F 45-49      9/211    8:46       27:12
469   Tylan Matthiesen       M 25-29      17/71    8:46       27:13
470   Eric Johnson           M 25-29      18/71    8:47       27:14
471   Lisa Holthus           F 25-29     18/171    8:47       27:14
472   Jesse Holthus          M 25-29      19/71    8:47       27:14
473   Christina Cooling      F 45-49     10/211    8:47       27:15
474   Terri Sage             F 55-59      6/186    8:47       27:15
475   William Ingle          M 01-14     57/239    8:47       27:17
476   Dean Matz              M 60-64       8/65    8:47       27:17
477   Ritchie Price          M 60-64       9/65    8:47       27:17
478   Monte Lykins           M 25-29      20/71    8:48       27:18
479   Gabriela Pereda        F 01-14     19/302    8:48       27:20
480   Nancy Meyrose          F 60-64      1/117    8:49       27:20
481   Ruth Romero            F 19-24     16/134    8:49       27:22
482   Dylan Estes            M 15-18      58/96    8:49       27:23
483   Adrian Schmidt         M 15-18      59/96    8:49       27:23
484   Alexis Stearns         F 01-14     20/302    8:49       27:23
485   Ian Clough             M 50-54     17/110    8:50       27:23
486   Sarra Walker           F 19-24     17/134    8:50       27:24
487   Ed Nienaber            M 55-59      18/89    8:50       27:24
488   Doug Moorhead          M 30-34     36/112    8:50       27:24
489   Joe Nartker            M 50-54     18/110    8:50       27:25
490   Chris Nienaber         F 55-59      7/186    8:50       27:25
491   Rosalina Meyer-Haag    F 15-18     28/137    8:50       27:26
492   Veronica Uematsu       F 45-49     11/211    8:51       27:28
493   Heather Ingle          F 45-49     12/211    8:51       27:29
494   James Smith            M 60-64      10/65    8:52       27:30
495   Travis Boraten         M 25-29      21/71    8:52       27:30
496   Nina Fatuzzo           F 15-18     29/137    8:52       27:31
497   Stephen Watt           M 50-54     19/110    8:52       27:32
498   Derek Christ           M 01-14     58/239    8:53       27:33
499   Duane Haag             M 50-54     20/110    8:53       27:35
500   Michael Ziepfel        M 35-39     38/110    8:53       27:35
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501   Julie Woodruff         F 35-39     17/194    8:54       27:36
502   Katy Habegger          F 40-44     13/212    8:54       27:37
503   Bryan Schlussel        M 35-39     39/110    8:54       27:37
504   Rachel Oliverio        F 15-18     30/137    8:54       27:37
505   Molly Louderback       F 15-18     31/137    8:54       27:37
506   Haley Zint             F 15-18     32/137    8:54       27:37
507   Alicia Schlussel       F 30-34     16/189    8:54       27:37
508   Jamie Ehrlich          F 45-49     13/211    8:55       27:41
509   Shane Muir             M 25-29      22/71    8:55       27:41
510   Todd Henry             M 40-44     33/112    8:55       27:41
511   Troy Dobblestein       M 19-24      18/50    8:56       27:42
512   Shani Fegan            F 19-24     18/134    8:56       27:43
513   Connor Blunt           M 01-14     59/239    8:56       27:43
514   Cristin Minard         F 35-39     18/194    8:56       27:45
515   Laura Ghory            F 30-34     17/189    8:57       27:46
516   Tom Wuest              M 55-59      19/89    8:57       27:46
517   Christi Wergers        F 25-29     19/171    8:57       27:47
518   Becky Kraus            F 35-39     19/194    8:57       27:48
519   Teresa Sierra          F 35-39     20/194    8:57       27:48
520   Heather Edler          F 30-34     18/189    8:58       27:48
521   Wyatt Huff             M 15-18      60/96    8:58       27:48
522   Josh Hatton            M 30-34     37/112    8:58       27:48
523   Charles Davis          M 50-54     21/110    8:58       27:49
524   Karen Richard          F 45-49     14/211    8:58       27:50
525   Melissa Jackson        F 35-39     21/194    8:59       27:51
526   Steve Deller           M 55-59      20/89    8:59       27:53
527   Brennen Swope          M 01-14     60/239    8:59       27:54
528   Nick Dyson             M 30-34     38/112    9:00       27:55
529   James Stoll            M 55-59      21/89    9:00       27:55
530   Renee Muir             F 19-24     19/134    9:00       27:56
531   Ron Messer             M 65-69       4/34    9:00       27:57
532   Lori Huber             F 35-39     22/194    9:00       27:57
533   Theresa Richards       F 35-39     23/194    9:01       27:59
534   Will Westermeyer       M 01-14     61/239    9:01       27:59
535   Dwight Werren          M 50-54     22/110    9:01       28:00
536   Terron Cruey           F 45-49     15/211    9:01       28:00
537   Joel Tsevat            M 55-59      22/89    9:02       28:03
538   Steve McKinney         M 40-44     34/112    9:03       28:04
539   Doug Yancy             M 60-64      11/65    9:03       28:05
540   Brian Dershem          M 40-44     35/112    9:03       28:06
541   Zoey Beitzinger        F 15-18     33/137    9:03       28:07
542   Mikayla Heydt          F 15-18     34/137    9:04       28:07
543   Renee Heath            F 35-39     24/194    9:04       28:08
544   Amber Landers          F 25-29     20/171    9:04       28:08
545   Michael Farrell        M 60-64      12/65    9:04       28:08
546   Brad Hamant            M 45-49     34/121    9:04       28:08
547   Kristina Gehring       F 25-29     21/171    9:04       28:08
548   Brit Taylor            M 45-49     35/121    9:04       28:09
549   Barrett Swope          M 40-44     36/112    9:04       28:09
550   Margaret Loehr         F 50-54      9/201    9:04       28:09
551   Jerry Gao              M 50-54     23/110    9:05       28:10
552   Brandon Saine          M 25-29      23/71    9:05       28:10
553   Mike Sanders           M 45-49     36/121    9:05       28:11
554   Ellen Scully           F 65-69       1/63    9:05       28:12
555   Sydney Watterson       F 15-18     35/137    9:05       28:12
556   Josie Zink             F 01-14     21/302    9:05       28:12
557   Ron Zink               M 35-39     40/110    9:05       28:12
558   Essenam Lamewona       F 01-14     22/302    9:06       28:13
559   Cassandra Prickett     F 45-49     16/211    9:06       28:13
560   Jessica Sanders        F 01-14     23/302    9:06       28:13
561   Alison Strom           F 19-24     20/134    9:06       28:14
562   Michael Doty           M 35-39     41/110    9:07       28:16
563   Kayla Curry            F 15-18     36/137    9:07       28:17
564   Kevin Schmidt          M 35-39     42/110    9:07       28:18
565   Paradise Forbes        F 30-34     19/189    9:07       28:18
566   Kara Tauer             F 15-18     37/137    9:08       28:19
567   Meta Rascov            F 40-44     14/212    9:08       28:19
568   Linda Koscianski       F 55-59      8/186    9:08       28:20
569   Carol Straubing        F 60-64      2/117    9:09       28:24
570   Jim Wilch              M 50-54     24/110    9:09       28:24
571   Kathy Smith            F 55-59      9/186    9:09       28:25
572   Kayla Stacy            F 01-14     24/302    9:10       28:26
573   Nicole Nephew          F 01-14     25/302    9:10       28:26
574   Samuel McConkey        M 25-29      24/71    9:10       28:26
575   Mrs. K.                F 45-49     17/211    9:10       28:27
576   Myles Schulz           M 01-14     62/239    9:10       28:27
577   Jeremy Schulz          M 40-44     37/112    9:10       28:27
578   Courtney Cooper        F 30-34     20/189    9:10       28:28
579   Catherine Ball         F 25-29     22/171    9:11       28:29
580   Brian King             M 40-44     38/112    9:11       28:30
581   Phil Turner            M 50-54     25/110    9:11       28:30
582   Courtney Deller        F 25-29     23/171    9:12       28:32
583   Anna Packer            F 01-14     26/302    9:12       28:32
584   Joshua Davis           M 30-34     39/112    9:12       28:34
585   Howard Hughes          M 70-79       1/26    9:12       28:34
586   Emily Sauer            F 01-14     27/302    9:13       28:36
587   Liz Daniels            F 30-34     21/189    9:13       28:37
588   Carol Adams            F 40-44     15/212    9:13       28:37
589   David Crofford         M 55-59      23/89    9:13       28:38
590   Patti Fischer          F 45-49     18/211    9:14       28:38
591   Phillip Kirwen         M 50-54     26/110    9:14       28:38
592   Mallory Hall           F 01-14     28/302    9:14       28:38
593   Jason Ball             M 30-34     40/112    9:14       28:38
594   Nicole Majchszak       F 01-14     29/302    9:14       28:38
595   Renee Blachman         F 01-14     30/302    9:14       28:39
596   Megan Slovenski        F 01-14     31/302    9:14       28:39
597   Meredith Meyer         F 01-14     32/302    9:14       28:39
598   Ken Adams              M 30-34     41/112    9:14       28:40
599   Madalyn Minges         F 19-24     21/134    9:14       28:40
600   Nick Kirwen            M 19-24      19/50    9:14       28:40
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601   Nick Otto              M 25-29      25/71    9:15       28:41
602   Carolyn Hennessey      F 45-49     19/211    9:15       28:41
603   Jon Otto               M 25-29      26/71    9:15       28:41
604   Eric Lieb              M 40-44     39/112    9:15       28:41
605   Jacob Carberry         M 19-24      20/50    9:15       28:42
606   Abby Tito              F 01-14     33/302    9:15       28:43
607   John Buschelmann       M 15-18      61/96    9:16       28:44
608   Megan Hostetler        F 19-24     22/134    9:16       28:44
609   Abigail Adams          F 01-14     34/302    9:16       28:44
610   Erica Palmer           F 45-49     20/211    9:16       28:44
611   Clayton Benkert        M 01-14     63/239    9:16       28:45
612   Carson Bennett         F 01-14     35/302    9:17       28:48
613   Harlan Ewert           M 45-49     37/121    9:17       28:48
614   Elizabeth Krach        F 19-24     23/134    9:17       28:48
615   Julie Schmidt          F 35-39     25/194    9:17       28:49
616   Tara McCasland         F 30-34     22/189    9:18       28:50
617   Kyra Schroer           F 45-49     21/211    9:18       28:51
618   Julia K.               F 01-14     36/302    9:18       28:51
619   Anthony Poncio         M 25-29      27/71    9:18       28:52
620   Matthew McCasland      F 30-34     23/189    9:18       28:52
621   Doug Thomson           M 60-64      13/65    9:18       28:53
622   Andy Worpenberg        M 01-14     64/239    9:18       28:53
623   Evan Smith             M 25-29      28/71    9:19       28:53
624   Caitlin Smith          F 25-29     24/171    9:19       28:54
625   Ryan Dockus            M 19-24      21/50    9:19       28:54
626   Jacob Westcott         M 19-24      22/50    9:19       28:54
627   Bill Rouse             M 45-49     38/121    9:19       28:54
628   Alana Lindenfeld       F 15-18     38/137    9:20       28:57
629   Les Langenbrunner      M 55-59      24/89    9:20       28:58
630   Alex Foltz             M 30-34     42/112    9:20       28:59
631   Carl Wyatt             M 45-49     39/121    9:21       29:00
632   Andrew Scheie          M 45-49     40/121    9:21       29:01
633   Hannah Gallardo        F 19-24     24/134    9:21       29:02
634   Chris Janzen           M 25-29      29/71    9:21       29:02
635   Isabelle Rowe          F 01-14     37/302    9:21       29:02
636   Nicole Nienaber        F 30-34     24/189    9:22       29:03
637   Jessica Streit         F 30-34     25/189    9:22       29:03
638   Mark Rice              M 55-59      25/89    9:22       29:04
639   Kyle Stearns           M 15-18      62/96    9:22       29:04
640   Anika-Marie Waits      F 15-18     39/137    9:22       29:04
641   Marissa Sturkey        F 15-18     40/137    9:22       29:04
642   Colin Mele             M 01-14     65/239    9:22       29:04
643   Kelly Nagel            F 40-44     16/212    9:22       29:04
644   Cora Spetz             F 01-14     38/302    9:22       29:05
645   Tara Ballinger         F 25-29     25/171    9:22       29:06
646   Emily Pearson          F 15-18     41/137    9:23       29:06
647   Rebecka Hartman        F 19-24     25/134    9:23       29:06
648   Alberta Matthews       F 50-54     10/201    9:23       29:07
649   Amy Breeze             F 45-49     22/211    9:23       29:08
650   Chris Streit           M 30-34     43/112    9:23       29:09
651   Lizz Mele              F 35-39     26/194    9:24       29:09
652   Christine Guess        F 35-39     27/194    9:24       29:10
653   Amy Swanson            F 35-39     28/194    9:24       29:11
654   Joy Grace Chen         F 19-24     26/134    9:24       29:12
655   Joelle Gallardo        F 15-18     42/137    9:25       29:12
656   Mark Cook              M 50-54     27/110    9:25       29:13
657   Jessica Kopena         F 19-24     27/134    9:25       29:13
658   Erin Howard            F 35-39     29/194    9:25       29:13
659   Alicia Niebauer        F 35-39     30/194    9:25       29:14
660   Mike Niebauer          M 35-39     43/110    9:25       29:14
661   Elissa Luther          F 35-39     31/194    9:25       29:14
662   David Garrett          M 45-49     41/121    9:26       29:17
663   Lauren Robinson        F 30-34     26/189    9:26       29:17
664   Cassie Kremer          F 01-14     39/302    9:26       29:18
665   Jenny Garrity          F 50-54     11/201    9:26       29:18
666   Hannah Harris          F 19-24     28/134    9:27       29:19
667   Dana Lykins            F NOAGE       1/11    9:27       29:19
668   Charity Combs          F 19-24     29/134    9:27       29:19
669   Rachle Linville        F 30-34     27/189    9:27       29:19
670   Michael Rechtin        M 15-18      63/96    9:27       29:19
671   Daniel Specter         M 19-24      23/50    9:27       29:20
672   Matthew Rechtin        M 01-14     66/239    9:27       29:21
673   Rina Baumgartner       F 15-18     43/137    9:28       29:21
674   Tonya Wyatt            F 40-44     17/212    9:28       29:24
675   Todd Kremer            M 45-49     42/121    9:28       29:24
676   Sara Lorenz            F 25-29     26/171    9:29       29:25
677   Nancy Harville         F 35-39     32/194    9:29       29:25
678   Derek Wagers           M 19-24      24/50    9:29       29:25
679   Sarah Schuetz          F 15-18     44/137    9:29       29:25
680   Megan Heller           F 25-29     27/171    9:29       29:25
681   Paul Krond             M 25-29      30/71    9:29       29:26
682   Andrew Sommers         M 35-39     44/110    9:29       29:26
683   Ashley Feuerbach       F 30-34     28/189    9:30       29:28
684   Daniel Westermeyer     M 01-14     67/239    9:30       29:29
685   Bob Moul               M 45-49     43/121    9:30       29:29
686   Christy Jackson        F 35-39     33/194    9:30       29:30
687   Stephanie Yeager       F 30-34     29/189    9:31       29:31
688   Sara Dement            F 25-29     28/171    9:31       29:32
689   Emily Molloy           F 01-14     40/302    9:31       29:32
690   Jan Horne              F 50-54     12/201    9:31       29:33
691   Jennie Kelly           F 30-34     30/189    9:31       29:33
692   Kimberly Wagner        F 25-29     29/171    9:31       29:33
693   Mark Davis             M 40-44     40/112    9:32       29:34
694   Shane Davis            M 35-39     45/110    9:32       29:36
695   Angela Stone           F 45-49     23/211    9:32       29:36
696   Karl Tauer             M 55-59      26/89    9:32       29:36
697   Debra Evans            F 40-44     18/212    9:33       29:37
698   Barbara Lucas          F 55-59     10/186    9:33       29:38
699   Ethan Lex              M 01-14     68/239    9:33       29:38
700   Ethan Henry            M 01-14     69/239    9:33       29:38

Generated February 3, 2026 at 2:48 AM 7/35



Fighting Hunger 5K Run/Walk 2014 - 5K Competitive Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Jay Moskovitz          M 55-59      27/89    9:33       29:39
702   Richard Schnitz        M 65-69       5/34    9:33       29:39
703   Claire Laneve          F 01-14     41/302    9:33       29:40
704   Montana Hagan          F 19-24     30/134    9:34       29:41
705   Jennifer Rettig        F 35-39     34/194    9:34       29:42
706   Atiya Dosani           F 15-18     45/137    9:35       29:43
707   Abigail Miller         F 15-18     46/137    9:35       29:43
708   Laura Hafer            F 40-44     19/212    9:35       29:43
709   Jessica Hobart         F 15-18     47/137    9:35       29:43
710   Melanie Murray         F 35-39     35/194    9:35       29:44
711   Eric Hill              M 40-44     41/112    9:35       29:45
712   Sarah Gross            F 45-49     24/211    9:36       29:46
713   Katie Dixon            F 25-29     30/171    9:36       29:47
714   Catherine Laneve       F 45-49     25/211    9:36       29:47
715   Mike Lorenz            M 55-59      28/89    9:37       29:49
716   Jay Endres             M 55-59      29/89    9:37       29:50
717   Eric Yoo               M 15-18      64/96    9:37       29:51
718   Hayley Theil           F 01-14     42/302    9:37       29:51
719   Matt Clippinger        M 40-44     42/112    9:37       29:51
720   Mark Hudson            M 45-49     44/121    9:37       29:51
721   Janae Hess             F 35-39     36/194    9:38       29:52
722   Kasandra Maynes        F 40-44     20/212    9:38       29:53
723   Mark Schmitt           M 50-54     28/110    9:38       29:53
724   Kelly Pennington       F 45-49     26/211    9:38       29:55
725   Trey Bowman            M 01-14     70/239    9:39       29:57
726   Bob Rigdon             M 60-64      14/65    9:40       30:01
727   Wendy Sauer            F 40-44     21/212    9:40       30:01
728   Laurie Obrien          F 45-49     27/211    9:42       30:05
729   Morgan Nagel           F 15-18     48/137    9:42       30:05
730   Dave Eberhart          M 50-54     29/110    9:42       30:06
731   Kaitlin Dougherty      F 15-18     49/137    9:42       30:07
732   Anthea Weisman         F 01-14     43/302    9:42       30:07
733   Elaine Rasp            F 50-54     13/201    9:42       30:07
734   Dominique Francisco    F 19-24     31/134    9:42       30:08
735   Paul Weisman           M 55-59      30/89    9:43       30:08
736   Erick Martin           M 25-29      31/71    9:43       30:09
737   Chandler Khoury        F 25-29     31/171    9:43       30:10
738   Lauren Schroer         F 15-18     50/137    9:43       30:10
739   Brian Walter           M 30-34     44/112    9:43       30:10
740   Janice Daugherty       F 55-59     11/186    9:43       30:10
741   Sarah K.               F 01-14     44/302    9:43       30:10
742   Jake Greeson           M 25-29      32/71    9:43       30:11
743   Soma Abraham           F 40-44     22/212    9:44       30:11
744   Wendy Riker            F 35-39     37/194    9:44       30:12
745   Cathe Russell          F 01-14     45/302    9:44       30:12
746   Justin Winebrenner     M 30-34     45/112    9:44       30:13
747   Scott Shelton          M 50-54     30/110    9:45       30:15
748   Jerry Royce            M 45-49     45/121    9:45       30:17
749   Regina Tamayo          F 15-18     51/137    9:46       30:17
750   Kelly Duffer           F 40-44     23/212    9:46       30:17
751   Deonta Waller          F 45-49     28/211    9:46       30:18
752   Leah Eliopulos         F 15-18     52/137    9:46       30:18
753   Tyler Wiley            M 01-14     71/239    9:46       30:18
754   Erin Eliopulos         F 15-18     53/137    9:46       30:18
755   Alec Davidson          M 01-14     72/239    9:46       30:18
756   Kimber Quattlebaum     F 45-49     29/211    9:46       30:19
757   Danielle Bryan         F 19-24     32/134    9:46       30:19
758   Lauren Williams        F 19-24     33/134    9:46       30:19
759   Jenna Baumgartner      F 50-54     14/201    9:47       30:20
760   Becky Bolser           F 40-44     24/212    9:47       30:21
761   Jenna Taylor           F 01-14     46/302    9:47       30:21
762   Kathe Mullins          F 35-39     38/194    9:47       30:21
763   Ginger Kash            F 40-44     25/212    9:47       30:22
764   Cecil Mullins          M 45-49     46/121    9:47       30:22
765   Brady Mullins          M 01-14     73/239    9:47       30:22
766   Eric Feinthel          M 35-39     46/110    9:47       30:22
767   Lindsey Parker         F 25-29     32/171    9:47       30:23
768   Lars Jetter            M 40-44     43/112    9:48       30:24
769   Sophie Hurlock         F 45-49     30/211    9:48       30:24
770   Anna Chambers          F 01-14     47/302    9:48       30:24
771   Jeff Myers             M 50-54     31/110    9:48       30:24
772   Stephen Chambers       M 55-59      31/89    9:48       30:24
773   Matt Wickert           M 35-39     47/110    9:49       30:27
774   Jodie Wickert          F 35-39     39/194    9:49       30:27
775   Rich Williams          M 40-44     44/112    9:49       30:27
776   Ian Salkil             M 01-14     74/239    9:49       30:28
777   Jeffrey Seibert        M 01-14     75/239    9:49       30:29
778   Bob Coffey             M 55-59      32/89    9:49       30:29
779   Brian Begley           M 45-49     47/121    9:49       30:30
780   Katie Klug             F 25-29     33/171    9:50       30:30
781   Sean Delaney           M 35-39     48/110    9:50       30:31
782   Diana Tracey           F 35-39     40/194    9:51       30:33
783   Angela Theil           F 35-39     41/194    9:51       30:34
784   Laura Warman           F 30-34     31/189    9:52       30:36
785   Laura Muse             F 35-39     42/194    9:52       30:37
786   Madison Theil          F 01-14     48/302    9:52       30:37
787   Susan Feinthel         F 30-34     32/189    9:52       30:37
788   Nancy Sterrett         F 50-54     15/201    9:52       30:37
789   Ken Atchison           M 55-59      33/89    9:52       30:38
790   Bridgette Seibert      F 40-44     26/212    9:52       30:39
791   Rodney Hedge           M 30-34     46/112    9:53       30:42
792   Ye Yang                F 45-49     31/211    9:54       30:42
793   Amy Deckman            F 45-49     32/211    9:54       30:42
794   Susan Hoffman          F 45-49     33/211    9:54       30:42
795   Terry Wolf             F 50-54     16/201    9:54       30:42
796   Alex Nobis             F 19-24     34/134    9:54       30:43
797   Rebecca Cavey          F 25-29     34/171    9:54       30:43
798   Will Bechkly           M 35-39     49/110    9:54       30:43
799   Micah Owens            M 45-49     48/121    9:54       30:44
800   Mary Barnett           F 45-49     34/211    9:54       30:44
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801   Tiesha Frazier         F 35-39     43/194    9:54       30:44
802   Sarah Owens            F 01-14     49/302    9:54       30:45
803   Clayton Williams       M 01-14     76/239    9:55       30:45
804   Karen Mueller          F 50-54     17/201    9:55       30:46
805   Michael Kinzie         M 55-59      34/89    9:55       30:46
806   Erin Meyer             F 01-14     50/302    9:55       30:46
807   Brian Rowe             M 50-54     32/110    9:56       30:49
808   Teena Frymire          F 19-24     35/134    9:56       30:51
809   Thomas Langdon         M 60-64      15/65    9:56       30:51
810   Lindsey Logsdon        F 19-24     36/134    9:57       30:52
811   Ashley Luffred         F 19-24     37/134    9:57       30:52
812   Jane Berns             F 50-54     18/201    9:57       30:52
813   Michele Kluener        F 45-49     35/211    9:57       30:52
814   Jeff Berns             M 50-54     33/110    9:57       30:52
815   Hope Deckman           F 01-14     51/302    9:57       30:53
816   Bruce Kazich           M 55-59      35/89    9:57       30:53
817   Tom Declark            M 25-29      33/71    9:57       30:53
818   Dave Fay               M 50-54     34/110    9:57       30:54
819   Audrey Gilyard         F 65-69       2/63    9:58       30:55
820   Mary Fay               F 50-54     19/201    9:58       30:55
821   John Laux              M 19-24      25/50    9:58       30:55
822   Paul Boehm             M 50-54     35/110    9:58       30:56
823   Andrew Farrell         M 30-34     47/112    9:58       30:57
824   Katrina Johnston       F 35-39     44/194   10:00       31:01
825   Mitchell Rohrs         M 01-14     77/239   10:00       31:01
826   Ann Cripe              F 50-54     20/201   10:00       31:02
827   Samantha Fehling       F 25-29     35/171   10:00       31:02
828   Evan Hartmann          M 01-14     78/239   10:00       31:02
829   Julie Krause           F 35-39     45/194   10:00       31:03
830   Karen Hawkes           F 50-54     21/201   10:00       31:04
831   James Gross            M 55-59      36/89   10:01       31:04
832   Richard Roberson       M 70-79       2/26   10:01       31:05
833   Ted Remaklus           M 50-54     36/110   10:01       31:05
834   Felisha Hartmann       F 35-39     46/194   10:01       31:06
835   Katie Remaklus         F 01-14     52/302   10:01       31:07
836   Mert Kacmaz            M 30-34     48/112   10:02       31:07
837   Sarah Michels          F 25-29     36/171   10:02       31:08
838   Katie Dipre            F 25-29     37/171   10:02       31:08
839   Emre Akalin            M 35-39     50/110   10:02       31:09
840   Mariellen Rechtin      F 50-54     22/201   10:02       31:10
841   William Wayne Clark    M 55-59      37/89   10:03       31:12
842   Tom Hanser             M 60-64      16/65   10:03       31:12
843   Tim Cassidy            M 45-49     49/121   10:03       31:13
844   Amber Tucker           F 30-34     33/189   10:04       31:14
845   Chris Willman          M 45-49     50/121   10:04       31:15
846   Jessica Herald         F 30-34     34/189   10:04       31:15
847   Phyllis Cook           F 55-59     12/186   10:04       31:15
848   Clara Metzmeier        F 01-14     53/302   10:05       31:16
849   Colleen Stanchfield    F 55-59     13/186   10:05       31:19
850   Stephanie Nichols      F 30-34     35/189   10:05       31:19
851   Sarah Benz             F 15-18     54/137   10:06       31:20
852   Karson Kendall         M 19-24      26/50   10:06       31:20
853   Leslie Singstock       F 45-49     36/211   10:06       31:20
854   Donald Tucker          M 50-54     37/110   10:06       31:21
855   Janet Scavo            F 50-54     23/201   10:06       31:22
856   Brandon Fox            M 25-29      34/71   10:06       31:22
857   Maiah Hodge            F 01-14     54/302   10:07       31:23
858   Jennifer Harker        F 40-44     27/212   10:07       31:24
859   Michelle Tiderman      F 30-34     36/189   10:07       31:24
860   Mary Thede             F 55-59     14/186   10:07       31:24
861   Joanna Castillo        F 35-39     47/194   10:07       31:24
862   Marcos Tiderman        M 01-14     79/239   10:07       31:25
863   Gretchen McNamara      F 40-44     28/212   10:07       31:25
864   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/8   10:08       31:27
865   April Furtado          F 30-34     37/189   10:08       31:28
866   Amy Friedmann          F 35-39     48/194   10:08       31:28
867   Sarah Schrantz         F 01-14     55/302   10:08       31:29
868   Jean Kollstedt         F 55-59     15/186   10:09       31:29
869   Joshua Stapleton       M 19-24      27/50   10:09       31:29
870   Angela Losekamp        F 19-24     38/134   10:09       31:29
871   Missy Mullenhour       F 25-29     38/171   10:09       31:30
872   Anamaria Moeddel       F 30-34     38/189   10:09       31:30
873   Brian Heldman          M 15-18      65/96   10:09       31:31
874   Allison Molley         F 35-39     49/194   10:09       31:31
875   Carl Lewis             M 30-34     49/112   10:09       31:31
876   Paige Clippinger       F 01-14     56/302   10:09       31:32
877   Angela Rosenbeck       F 35-39     50/194   10:09       31:32
878   Allison Nitschke       F 35-39     51/194   10:10       31:32
879   Roger Kolb             M 50-54     38/110   10:10       31:32
880   Andy Powers            M 50-54     39/110   10:10       31:33
881   Danielle Mayer         F 30-34     39/189   10:10       31:33
882   Brian Mayer            M 35-39     51/110   10:10       31:33
883   Dennis Heldman         M 70-79       3/26   10:11       31:35
884   Lisa Holden            F 50-54     24/201   10:11       31:36
885   Megan Kelly            F 25-29     39/171   10:11       31:37
886   Andrea Lewis           F 30-34     40/189   10:12       31:39
887   Stella Merino          F 01-14     57/302   10:12       31:40
888   Shane Paris            M 35-39     52/110   10:12       31:40
889   Clare Mattingly        F 01-14     58/302   10:12       31:40
890   Dan Hoying             M 35-39     53/110   10:12       31:41
891   Jeff Eshelman          M 55-59      38/89   10:12       31:41
892   Sam Davidson           M 01-14     80/239   10:13       31:42
893   Hillary Fritz          F 19-24     39/134   10:13       31:42
894   Eileen Jones           F 01-14     59/302   10:13       31:43
895   Margaret Koncar        F 19-24     40/134   10:13       31:43
896   David Chakranarayan    M 30-34     50/112   10:14       31:44
897   Lori Holtzman          F 50-54     25/201   10:14       31:45
898   Mark Rechtin           M 01-14     81/239   10:14       31:45
899   Sarah Clippinger       F 35-39     52/194   10:14       31:45
900   Erin Wilson            F 30-34     41/189   10:14       31:45
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901   Sean Reynolds          M 01-14     82/239   10:14       31:45
902   Austin Wooldridge      M 01-14     83/239   10:14       31:45
903   Susan Fryman           F 40-44     29/212   10:14       31:45
904   Susan Busch            F 40-44     30/212   10:15       31:47
905   Kimberly Rapking       F 45-49     37/211   10:15       31:48
906   Calvin Busch           M 01-14     84/239   10:15       31:48
907   George Holt            M 25-29      35/71   10:15       31:49
908   Tyler Moul             M 15-18      66/96   10:15       31:49
909   Katie Schaefer         F 25-29     40/171   10:16       31:50
910   Carson Settimo         M 01-14     85/239   10:16       31:51
911   Nancy Mohr             F 60-64      3/117   10:16       31:51
912   Stacy Mell             F 30-34     42/189   10:16       31:51
913   David Wilson           M 19-24      28/50   10:16       31:51
914   Caleb Settimo          M 01-14     86/239   10:16       31:51
915   Molly Cahall           F 40-44     31/212   10:16       31:51
916   Caroline Morgan        F 45-49     38/211   10:16       31:51
917   Ed Myers               M 55-59      39/89   10:16       31:52
918   Jaems Sturdy           M 19-24      29/50   10:16       31:53
919   Neil Peterson          M 50-54     40/110   10:16       31:53
920   Tina Peterson          F 50-54     26/201   10:16       31:53
921   Shazia Malik           F 15-18     55/137   10:17       31:54
922   Sara Wendeln           F 30-34     43/189   10:17       31:56
923   Amanda Salvaggio       F 35-39     53/194   10:17       31:56
924   E.M. Clay              F 01-14     60/302   10:17       31:56
925   Robin Sander           F 30-34     44/189   10:17       31:56
926   Billy Wendeln          M 35-39     54/110   10:18       31:57
927   Tami Kercher           F 45-49     39/211   10:18       31:57
928   Kelly Spence           F 45-49     40/211   10:18       31:58
929   Tim Leonhartsberger    M 35-39     55/110   10:18       31:59
930   Stacy Giebler          F 40-44     32/212   10:19       32:02
931   Megan McMahon          F 15-18     56/137   10:20       32:04
932   Jasmin Nesby           F 25-29     41/171   10:20       32:04
933   Kelly Heitkemper       F 15-18     57/137   10:20       32:04
934   Trinity Miles          F 35-39     54/194   10:20       32:05
935   Ellie Tito             F 01-14     61/302   10:20       32:05
936   Leeann Tito            F 40-44     33/212   10:20       32:05
937   Victoria Debrosse      F 01-14     62/302   10:21       32:08
938   Bethany Bolender       F 25-29     42/171   10:21       32:08
939   Joe Stidd              M 25-29      36/71   10:22       32:09
940   Ben List               M 25-29      37/71   10:22       32:10
941   Rebecca Durkee         F 35-39     55/194   10:22       32:10
942   Sara Young             F 35-39     56/194   10:22       32:10
943   Marta Rechtin          F 01-14     63/302   10:22       32:11
944   Katie Heintzelman      F 30-34     45/189   10:22       32:11
945   Stephanie Ziegler      F 55-59     16/186   10:22       32:12
946   Jean Berkmeyer         F 45-49     41/211   10:22       32:12
947   Jo McGuire             F 50-54     27/201   10:23       32:13
948   Marlana Wyatt          F 45-49     42/211   10:23       32:13
949   Landon Cornwall        M 01-14     87/239   10:23       32:13
950   Jill Reynolds          F 35-39     57/194   10:23       32:14
951   Deanna Debrosse        F 35-39     58/194   10:23       32:14
952   Carol Gates            F 50-54     28/201   10:24       32:16
953   Jackie Booth           F 01-14     64/302   10:24       32:16
954   David Booth            M 45-49     51/121   10:24       32:16
955   Allyson Sanders        F 01-14     65/302   10:24       32:17
956   Bret Sanders           M 01-14     88/239   10:24       32:17
957   Kay Sanders            F 50-54     29/201   10:24       32:17
958   Paul Robson            M 25-29      38/71   10:24       32:18
959   Heather Fox            F 30-34     46/189   10:25       32:19
960   Kyle Grubb             M 15-18      67/96   10:25       32:19
961   Tyler Tung             M 01-14     89/239   10:25       32:19
962   Shannon Robson         F 25-29     43/171   10:25       32:19
963   Michael Heintzelman    M 01-14     90/239   10:25       32:20
964   Rachel Hotkowski       F 25-29     44/171   10:25       32:20
965   Theresa Alenghat       F 35-39     59/194   10:25       32:21
966   Mitchell Saatkamp      M 15-18      68/96   10:25       32:21
967   Kathy Brodittg         F 30-34     47/189   10:26       32:21
968   Cade Baldwin           M 01-14     91/239   10:26       32:22
969   Jonathon Brodittg      M 35-39     56/110   10:26       32:22
970   Jacklyn Kennedy        F 35-39     60/194   10:26       32:23
971   Dave Kennedy           M 40-44     45/112   10:26       32:24
972   Tracy Ortman           F 45-49     43/211   10:26       32:24
973   Mary Hineman           F 25-29     45/171   10:27       32:27
974   Matt Cooksey           M 45-49     52/121   10:27       32:27
975   Gretchen Coffey        F 55-59     17/186   10:28       32:28
976   Theresa Baker          F 50-54     30/201   10:28       32:28
977   Amy Miklandric         F 35-39     61/194   10:28       32:28
978   Alicia Cornwall        F 35-39     62/194   10:28       32:28
979   Don Gray               M 55-59      40/89   10:29       32:31
980   Bryan Cornett          M 15-18      69/96   10:29       32:33
981   Anisha Kumar           F 25-29     46/171   10:29       32:33
982   Luke Hwang             M 40-44     46/112   10:30       32:34
983   Brian Dickman          M 30-34     51/112   10:30       32:35
984   Nick Schrantz          M 50-54     41/110   10:30       32:36
985   Matthew Geist          M 01-14     92/239   10:31       32:38
986   Mickey Frklic          M 50-54     42/110   10:31       32:38
987   Susan Hartman          F 35-39     63/194   10:31       32:38
988   Jack Morgan            M 01-14     93/239   10:31       32:38
989   Gretchen Mueller       F 01-14     66/302   10:31       32:38
990   Lynette Unger          F 60-64      4/117   10:31       32:40
991   Mia Williams           F 30-34     48/189   10:32       32:42
992   Jack Whitmore          M 01-14     94/239   10:32       32:42
993   Ann Parsell            F 35-39     64/194   10:33       32:44
994   Michelle Crockett      F 35-39     65/194   10:33       32:45
995   Braden Alexander       M 01-14     95/239   10:33       32:46
996   Doug Whitmore          M 45-49     53/121   10:34       32:48
997   Mary James             F 01-14     67/302   10:35       32:49
998   Dalton Patrick         M 01-14     96/239   10:35       32:50
999   Anna Ehlerding         F 35-39     66/194   10:35       32:50
1000  Daniel Pearson         M 15-18      70/96   10:35       32:51
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1001  Monica Gerhardt        F 45-49     44/211   10:35       32:52
1002  John Goines            M 40-44     47/112   10:36       32:52
1003  Josh Huff              M 35-39     57/110   10:36       32:53
1004  Kolby Goines           M 01-14     97/239   10:36       32:53
1005  Samantha Richardson    F 30-34     49/189   10:36       32:53
1006  Erin Williams          F 30-34     50/189   10:36       32:53
1007  Daniel Williams        M 01-14     98/239   10:36       32:54
1008  Kim Gittinger          F 30-34     51/189   10:36       32:54
1009  Brian Gittinger        M 35-39     58/110   10:36       32:55
1010  Katie Marks            F 01-14     68/302   10:36       32:55
1011  Jim Bertsch            M 60-64      17/65   10:36       32:55
1012  Matt Kirwen            M 15-18      71/96   10:36       32:55
1013  Beth Richardson        F 30-34     52/189   10:37       32:56
1014  Tom Marks              M 40-44     48/112   10:37       32:56
1015  Rebecca Sitterlet      F 35-39     67/194   10:37       32:57
1016  Robert Krone           M 60-64      18/65   10:37       32:57
1017  Calvin Sitterlet       M 01-14     99/239   10:37       32:58
1018  Pam Nichols            F 70-79       1/33   10:37       32:58
1019  Pam Williams           F 50-54     31/201   10:37       32:59
1020  Andrea Hatten          F 40-44     34/212   10:38       32:59
1021  Shawnda Van De Hatert  F 40-44     35/212   10:38       32:59
1022  Kerry Beeber           F 40-44     36/212   10:38       32:59
1023  Kiersten Obrien        F 01-14     69/302   10:38       33:00
1024  Mike Beckner           M 35-39     59/110   10:38       33:00
1025  Doug Weaver            M 50-54     43/110   10:38       33:01
1026  Katherine Hale         F 19-24     41/134   10:39       33:03
1027  James Cromwell         M 35-39     60/110   10:39       33:04
1028  Eileen Nolan           F 45-49     45/211   10:39       33:04
1029  Marcia Nichols         F 45-49     46/211   10:39       33:05
1030  Michelle Dyson         F 45-49     47/211   10:39       33:05
1031  Erin Puelling          F 30-34     53/189   10:40       33:05
1032  Cherie Estill          F 45-49     48/211   10:40       33:05
1033  Dan Tallmadge          M 50-54     44/110   10:40       33:05
1034  Keith Turpie           M 55-59      41/89   10:41       33:08
1035  Tricia Liming          F 45-49     49/211   10:41       33:09
1036  Nancy Matre            F 45-49     50/211   10:41       33:11
1037  Cathy Hale             F 35-39     68/194   10:42       33:13
1038  Jeff Long              M 30-34     52/112   10:43       33:14
1039  Scott Eubanks          M 35-39     61/110   10:43       33:15
1040  Bridgette Mueller      F 01-14     70/302   10:43       33:17
1041  Ruth Pitts             F 50-54     32/201   10:43       33:17
1042  Will Vincent           M NOAGE        2/8   10:44       33:18
1043  Anthony Walsh          M 25-29      39/71   10:44       33:19
1044  Allison Walsh          F 25-29     47/171   10:44       33:20
1045  Molly Slavey           F 01-14     71/302   10:44       33:20
1046  Jared Slavey           M 15-18      72/96   10:44       33:20
1047  Connie Rogan           F 45-49     51/211   10:45       33:20
1048  Annie Ferreri          F 30-34     54/189   10:45       33:22
1049  Amy Honkomp            F 40-44     37/212   10:45       33:23
1050  Kristy Lohmiller       F 30-34     55/189   10:46       33:24
1051  Kim Haarmeyer          F 35-39     69/194   10:46       33:24
1052  Laura Carr             F 25-29     48/171   10:46       33:24
1053  Carol Handley          F 50-54     33/201   10:46       33:24
1054  Eileen Lorenz          F 55-59     18/186   10:46       33:24
1055  Randy Grubb            M 40-44     49/112   10:46       33:24
1056  Chanin Mettey          F 40-44     38/212   10:47       33:27
1057  Nicholas Hill          M 01-14    100/239   10:47       33:29
1058  Bj Herald              M 30-34     53/112   10:47       33:29
1059  Lloyd Hamilton         M 60-64      19/65   10:48       33:31
1060  Jared Martin           M 35-39     62/110   10:48       33:31
1061  Tom James              M 45-49     54/121   10:48       33:32
1062  Briana Zint            F 40-44     39/212   10:49       33:34
1063  Marybeth Burger        F 19-24     42/134   10:49       33:35
1064  Adelyn Ellison         F 01-14     72/302   10:49       33:35
1065  Amy Hugentobler        F 45-49     52/211   10:49       33:36
1066  Valeria Medina         F 25-29     49/171   10:49       33:36
1067  Hunter Smith           F 01-14     73/302   10:49       33:36
1068  Tyler Hughes           M 01-14    101/239   10:50       33:38
1069  Naomi Manaster         F 15-18     58/137   10:50       33:38
1070  Maya Manaster          F 01-14     74/302   10:50       33:38
1071  Heather Baldwin        F 40-44     40/212   10:50       33:39
1072  Natalie Ross           F 40-44     41/212   10:50       33:39
1073  Allison Moore          F 01-14     75/302   10:51       33:42
1074  Molly Basford          F 30-34     56/189   10:52       33:42
1075  Laura Jones            F 30-34     57/189   10:52       33:44
1076  Angie Brown            F 19-24     43/134   10:52       33:44
1077  Joy Jackson            F 30-34     58/189   10:52       33:45
1078  Brad Jackson           M 30-34     54/112   10:52       33:45
1079  Steven Zink            M 30-34     55/112   10:52       33:45
1080  Sean Specht            M 01-14    102/239   10:53       33:46
1081  Kristen Tricase        F 30-34     59/189   10:53       33:48
1082  Ben Gwiasda            M 01-14    103/239   10:53       33:48
1083  Jake Buschelmann       M 01-14    104/239   10:54       33:49
1084  Laura Mihlbachler      F 01-14     76/302   10:54       33:50
1085  Lauren Ouart           F 30-34     60/189   10:54       33:50
1086  Michelle Kerr          F 01-14     77/302   10:54       33:50
1087  Kristin Jones          F 40-44     42/212   10:54       33:51
1088  Devin Duhme            F 15-18     59/137   10:55       33:53
1089  Ava Clay               F 01-14     78/302   10:55       33:54
1090  Michelle Krugh         F 45-49     53/211   10:55       33:54
1091  Greg Gwiasda           M 35-39     63/110   10:55       33:54
1092  Grace Biddle           F 01-14     79/302   10:55       33:54
1093  Tabitha Dershem        F 40-44     43/212   10:55       33:55
1094  Brian Biddle           M 35-39     64/110   10:55       33:55
1095  Ashley Sliter          F 30-34     61/189   10:56       33:55
1096  Beth Richey            F 25-29     50/171   10:56       33:55
1097  Barbara Buschelmann    F 45-49     54/211   10:56       33:56
1098  Emily Slagle           F 35-39     70/194   10:56       33:56
1099  Ann Frazier            F 01-14     80/302   10:56       33:57
1100  Paul Frazier           M 40-44     50/112   10:57       33:58
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1101  Stephanie Poe          F 30-34     62/189   10:57       33:58
1102  Ashley Muir            F 19-24     44/134   10:58       34:01
1103  Madelyn Miklandric     F 01-14     81/302   10:58       34:03
1104  Angela Heaton          F 40-44     44/212   10:58       34:03
1105  Shere Contant          F 45-49     55/211   10:58       34:04
1106  Mary Weyman            F 55-59     19/186   10:59       34:05
1107  Amanda Kremer          F 40-44     45/212   11:00       34:07
1108  Megan Lohrey           M 01-14    105/239   11:01       34:11
1109  John Beckman           M 45-49     55/121   11:01       34:11
1110  Kailynn Jewell         F 01-14     82/302   11:01       34:11
1111  Harrison Owens         M 01-14    106/239   11:01       34:12
1112  Sharon Higgins         F 45-49     56/211   11:01       34:13
1113  Andria Yuskewich       F 35-39     71/194   11:02       34:15
1114  Andrea Balty           F 19-24     45/134   11:02       34:15
1115  Jaime Lutson           F 35-39     72/194   11:03       34:17
1116  Molly Chapman          F 35-39     73/194   11:03       34:18
1117  Deena Little           F 35-39     74/194   11:03       34:18
1118  Beverly Dorenbusch     F 55-59     20/186   11:03       34:19
1119  Chris Love             M 15-18      73/96   11:03       34:19
1120  Daniel Dufresne        M 45-49     56/121   11:04       34:22
1121  Kelly Beach            F 30-34     63/189   11:04       34:22
1122  Susan Simmons          F 55-59     21/186   11:05       34:23
1123  David Leech            M 50-54     45/110   11:05       34:23
1124  Brad Forsthoefel       M 45-49     57/121   11:05       34:23
1125  Nicole Higgins         F 25-29     51/171   11:06       34:26
1126  Sarah Hicks            F 01-14     83/302   11:06       34:27
1127  Beth Jackson           F 35-39     75/194   11:06       34:28
1128  Kristin Stacy          F 15-18     60/137   11:06       34:28
1129  Josh Bennett           M 30-34     56/112   11:06       34:28
1130  Todd Hicks             M 45-49     58/121   11:07       34:29
1131  Melinda Looney         F 01-14     84/302   11:07       34:30
1132  Jim Perdue             M 60-64      20/65   11:08       34:34
1133  Patricia Ash           F 60-64      5/117   11:08       34:34
1134  Shannon Manning        F 35-39     76/194   11:08       34:34
1135  Andy Perdue            M NOAGE        3/8   11:08       34:35
1136  Linda Cutter           F 55-59     22/186   11:09       34:35
1137  Arin Bulluck           F 30-34     64/189   11:09       34:35
1138  Kim Roeder             F 40-44     46/212   11:09       34:35
1139  Shannon Perdue         F 30-34     65/189   11:09       34:36
1140  Ryan Hoskins           M 01-14    107/239   11:09       34:37
1141  Sarah Lohrey           F 40-44     47/212   11:10       34:39
1142  Cade McCallen          M 01-14    108/239   11:10       34:40
1143  Patti Boehnlein        F 60-64      6/117   11:11       34:42
1144  Adam Minard            M 30-34     57/112   11:11       34:43
1145  Eric Baldwin           M 40-44     51/112   11:11       34:43
1146  Dacia Cripe            F 19-24     46/134   11:11       34:44
1147  Ally Rollins           F 25-29     52/171   11:11       34:44
1148  Helen Sotropa          F 01-14     85/302   11:11       34:44
1149  Lindsey Isaacs         F 25-29     53/171   11:11       34:44
1150  Taylor Rouse           F 15-18     61/137   11:12       34:45
1151  Nathan Spetz           M 01-14    109/239   11:12       34:46
1152  Rob Kramer             M 45-49     59/121   11:12       34:46
1153  Nolan Head             M 01-14    110/239   11:12       34:47
1154  Doug Ross              M 35-39     65/110   11:13       34:49
1155  Kay McKinney           F 35-39     77/194   11:13       34:50
1156  Jim Ross               M 60-64      21/65   11:13       34:50
1157  Jeanne Weiland         F 55-59     23/186   11:13       34:51
1158  Amy Smucker            F 25-29     54/171   11:14       34:51
1159  Levi Spetz             M 30-34     58/112   11:14       34:51
1160  Russell Williams       M 35-39     66/110   11:14       34:52
1161  William Mennone        M 01-14    111/239   11:14       34:52
1162  Sarah Sotropa          F 15-18     62/137   11:14       34:54
1163  Eleodor Sotropa        M 45-49     60/121   11:15       34:54
1164  Brian Lawler           M 45-49     61/121   11:15       34:54
1165  Thomas Lawlor          M 01-14    112/239   11:15       34:55
1166  Mirela Sotropa         F 40-44     48/212   11:15       34:55
1167  Michel Butts           M 40-44     52/112   11:16       34:57
1168  Emily Schulz           F 30-34     66/189   11:16       34:57
1169  Pam McCallen           F 50-54     34/201   11:17       35:01
1170  Mark Moore             M 40-44     53/112   11:17       35:02
1171  Shannon Milton         F 40-44     49/212   11:18       35:04
1172  Bobby Unger            M 55-59      42/89   11:18       35:04
1173  Emily Hovis            F 15-18     63/137   11:18       35:06
1174  Shelly Gemmell         F 35-39     78/194   11:19       35:06
1175  Joe Bower              M 30-34     59/112   11:19       35:07
1176  Layne Wiley            M 01-14    113/239   11:19       35:07
1177  Danielle Hollingsworth F 30-34     67/189   11:19       35:07
1178  Janna Spetz            F 01-14     86/302   11:19       35:08
1179  Carrie Tveita          F 19-24     47/134   11:19       35:08
1180  Kelly Hock             F 15-18     64/137   11:20       35:10
1181  Kim Chamberland        F 45-49     57/211   11:20       35:10
1182  Rebecca Rudolph        F 30-34     68/189   11:20       35:10
1183  April Spetz            F 40-44     50/212   11:20       35:10
1184  Anand Chemarthi        M 35-39     67/110   11:20       35:10
1185  Leah Weitzman          F 40-44     51/212   11:20       35:10
1186  Russ Rudolph           M 60-64      22/65   11:20       35:10
1187  Allie Leech            F 01-14     87/302   11:20       35:11
1188  John Specht            M 40-44     54/112   11:20       35:12
1189  Kate Brandy            F 19-24     48/134   11:21       35:13
1190  Mike McKay             M 60-64      23/65   11:21       35:13
1191  Amy Torrans            F 40-44     52/212   11:22       35:16
1192  David Rodrigo          M 40-44     55/112   11:22       35:17
1193  Jennifer Gallo         F 35-39     79/194   11:23       35:19
1194  Sara Puelling          F 25-29     55/171   11:23       35:20
1195  Colleen Pearson        F 45-49     58/211   11:23       35:20
1196  Steve Myers            M 55-59      43/89   11:23       35:20
1197  Linda Wallace          F 50-54     35/201   11:24       35:23
1198  Monica Agyapong        F 40-44     53/212   11:24       35:25
1199  Daniel Marklewitz      M 15-18      74/96   11:25       35:25
1200  Chloe Nagel            F 01-14     88/302   11:25       35:26
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1201  Ainsley Helling        F 01-14     89/302   11:25       35:26
1202  Iris Wainscott         F 30-34     69/189   11:25       35:27
1203  Reiley Borgess         F 01-14     90/302   11:25       35:28
1204  Nicole Koenig          F 30-34     70/189   11:25       35:28
1205  Allison Meyer          F 01-14     91/302   11:25       35:28
1206  Serena Mitchell        F 15-18     65/137   11:26       35:29
1207  Gale Kernitz           F 55-59     24/186   11:26       35:30
1208  Amanda Olden           F 25-29     56/171   11:26       35:30
1209  Christy Nunn           F 40-44     54/212   11:27       35:32
1210  Lyle Witt              M 35-39     68/110   11:27       35:33
1211  Ilan Goldman           M 30-34     60/112   11:28       35:34
1212  Karen Ferguson         F 55-59     25/186   11:28       35:35
1213  Jaleesa Marriott       F 25-29     57/171   11:28       35:35
1214  Darvin Davidson        M 45-49     62/121   11:28       35:36
1215  Zach Gagel             M 35-39     69/110   11:28       35:36
1216  Jenny Gagel            F 30-34     71/189   11:29       35:37
1217  Chloe Morris           F 01-14     92/302   11:29       35:38
1218  Ellie Jonas            F 01-14     93/302   11:29       35:39
1219  Wendy Saunders         F 65-69       3/63   11:29       35:39
1220  Eileen Duffy           F 45-49     59/211   11:29       35:39
1221  John Mennone           M 45-49     63/121   11:29       35:40
1222  Earl Edmonds           M 65-69       6/34   11:30       35:41
1223  Abbey Watterson        F 15-18     66/137   11:30       35:41
1224  Emily Schmetzer        F 25-29     58/171   11:30       35:42
1225  Kaitlin Watterson      F 19-24     49/134   11:30       35:42
1226  Becky Love             F 55-59     26/186   11:31       35:45
1227  Tj Calder              M 01-14    114/239   11:31       35:45
1228  Michelle Rahtz         F 50-54     36/201   11:31       35:46
1229  Dale Nichols           M 65-69       7/34   11:31       35:46
1230  Julie Himes            F 45-49     60/211   11:32       35:49
1231  Mike Hickman           M 25-29      40/71   11:33       35:50
1232  L Wallace              M 50-54     46/110   11:33       35:51
1233  Brian Borchers         M 40-44     56/112   11:33       35:51
1234  Joel Deutch            M 45-49     64/121   11:33       35:51
1235  Ken Reekers            M 70-79       4/26   11:33       35:52
1236  Elijah Walters         M 01-14    115/239   11:34       35:54
1237  Shirley Moran          F 60-64      7/117   11:34       35:55
1238  Shayne Walters         M 40-44     57/112   11:34       35:55
1239  Rebecca Buran          F 01-14     94/302   11:35       35:56
1240  Ryan Lex               M 40-44     58/112   11:35       35:56
1241  Brian Jones            M 35-39     70/110   11:35       35:57
1242  Emily Perkins          F 25-29     59/171   11:35       35:57
1243  John Richard           M 50-54     47/110   11:35       35:57
1244  Rebecca Jacobson       F 30-34     72/189   11:35       35:57
1245  Kate Lex               F 01-14     95/302   11:35       35:57
1246  Joe Dollries           M 45-49     65/121   11:35       35:57
1247  Abby Dollries          F 01-14     96/302   11:35       35:57
1248  Donna Sarky            F 55-59     27/186   11:35       35:57
1249  Dawn Bittner           F 35-39     80/194   11:35       35:58
1250  Lora Bezold            F 45-49     61/211   11:35       35:58
1251  Andrew Horn            M 25-29      41/71   11:35       35:58
1252  Dustin Horn            M 25-29      42/71   11:35       35:58
1253  Sandra Arnold          F 60-64      8/117   11:36       36:00
1254  Angelena Ruskin        F 40-44     55/212   11:36       36:02
1255  Belinda Moul           F 45-49     62/211   11:38       36:05
1256  Hannah Moul            F 15-18     67/137   11:38       36:06
1257  Laura Stridsberg       F 45-49     63/211   11:38       36:06
1258  Andrea Martin          F 19-24     50/134   11:38       36:06
1259  Bernie Franks          M 65-69       8/34   11:39       36:09
1260  James Johnson          M 30-34     61/112   11:39       36:10
1261  Laura Loftin           F 45-49     64/211   11:39       36:11
1262  Patrick Walsh          M 55-59      44/89   11:39       36:11
1263  Kelsey Lemmel          F 25-29     60/171   11:40       36:12
1264  Caitlin Yauch          F 25-29     61/171   11:40       36:13
1265  Katie Parker           F 30-34     73/189   11:40       36:13
1266  Estrella Ho-Looney     F 45-49     65/211   11:41       36:15
1267  Gabby Kirker           F 15-18     68/137   11:41       36:16
1268  Scott Kirker           M 45-49     66/121   11:41       36:16
1269  Bertie Spicker         F 55-59     28/186   11:41       36:16
1270  Betsy Clippinger       F 01-14     97/302   11:41       36:17
1271  Megan Bimschleger      F 25-29     62/171   11:41       36:17
1272  Jennifer Skoog         F 35-39     81/194   11:42       36:18
1273  Hailey Skoog           F 01-14     98/302   11:42       36:18
1274  Tammy Hopkins          F 45-49     66/211   11:42       36:19
1275  Owen Henry             M 01-14    116/239   11:42       36:19
1276  Jacob Kelty            M 01-14    117/239   11:42       36:19
1277  Ruth Taylor            F 45-49     67/211   11:42       36:20
1278  Deb Larrick            F 60-64      9/117   11:42       36:21
1279  Rachel Henry           F 40-44     56/212   11:43       36:21
1280  Ted Scheall            M 70-79       5/26   11:43       36:22
1281  Lynda Ewing            F 45-49     68/211   11:44       36:24
1282  Becca Ewing            F 15-18     69/137   11:44       36:24
1283  Emily Vriesman         F 19-24     51/134   11:44       36:25
1284  Patti Paulett          F 50-54     37/201   11:44       36:25
1285  Nicole Keffer          F 40-44     57/212   11:45       36:27
1286  Dale Buran             M 55-59      45/89   11:45       36:28
1287  Christiane Walker      F 40-44     58/212   11:46       36:31
1288  Melissa Costello       F 45-49     69/211   11:46       36:31
1289  Sever Smart            M 15-18      75/96   11:46       36:33
1290  David Springsteen      M 50-54     48/110   11:47       36:34
1291  Marilyn Springsteen    F 50-54     38/201   11:47       36:34
1292  Rachel Godsey          F 01-14     99/302   11:47       36:34
1293  Ruth Bell              F 65-69       4/63   11:48       36:37
1294  Gabe Ferguson          M 01-14    118/239   11:49       36:40
1295  Cherie Hagerty         F 55-59     29/186   11:49       36:40
1296  Charlie Wiley          M 30-34     62/112   11:49       36:40
1297  Kate Crusius           F 01-14    100/302   11:49       36:41
1298  Gary           . King  M 35-39     71/110   11:49       36:41
1299  Jeff Crusius           M 40-44     59/112   11:49       36:41
1300  Parker Busch           M 01-14    119/239   11:50       36:44
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1301  Augustine Busch        F 15-18     70/137   11:50       36:44
1302  Sophia Rohrs           F 01-14    101/302   11:50       36:45
1303  Timm Combs             M 35-39     72/110   11:51       36:47
1304  Kate Combs             F 30-34     74/189   11:51       36:47
1305  Wanda Harney           F 45-49     70/211   11:51       36:48
1306  Charles Roberson       M 50-54     49/110   11:51       36:48
1307  Joshua Sprang          M 30-34     63/112   11:52       36:49
1308  Margie Christ          F 45-49     71/211   11:52       36:50
1309  Hannah Ferguson        F 15-18     71/137   11:52       36:51
1310  Nathan Stepp           M 25-29      43/71   11:54       36:56
1311  Kaitlin Gillman        F 25-29     63/171   11:54       36:56
1312  Dennis Snell           M 70-79       6/26   11:54       36:57
1313  Ilsa Grabenbauer       F 01-14    102/302   11:54       36:57
1314  Nicole Mullins         F 30-34     75/189   11:54       36:58
1315  Debbie Hirsch          F 45-49     72/211   11:55       36:59
1316  Josh Pocock            M 30-34     64/112   11:56       37:01
1317  Susan Cramer           F 50-54     39/201   11:56       37:02
1318  Chuck Gibson           M 55-59      46/89   11:56       37:03
1319  Peter Stearns          M 45-49     67/121   11:56       37:04
1320  Charlotte Tungate      F 60-64     10/117   11:58       37:07
1321  Emma Shank             F 01-14    103/302   11:58       37:08
1322  Kellie Grabenbauer     F 40-44     59/212   11:58       37:08
1323  Kristina O'Connor      F 35-39     82/194   11:58       37:09
1324  Colleen Miller         F 55-59     30/186   11:58       37:09
1325  Jody Tsevat            F 55-59     31/186   11:58       37:10
1326  Iquoimoh Terry         F 35-39     83/194   11:59       37:10
1327  Patricia (trish) Beckl F 50-54     40/201   11:59       37:10
1328  Duncan Connell         M 01-14    120/239   11:59       37:11
1329  Nicole Hawkins         F 35-39     84/194   11:59       37:11
1330  Yova Tsoncheva         F 19-24     52/134   11:59       37:11
1331  Erica Hummons          F 35-39     85/194   11:59       37:11
1332  Gabe Deutch            M 01-14    121/239   11:59       37:12
1333  Eric Glosby            M 60-64      24/65   11:59       37:12
1334  David Stacy            M 40-44     60/112   11:59       37:13
1335  Dana Honerlaw          F 35-39     86/194   12:00       37:14
1336  Andra Weaver           F 50-54     41/201   12:00       37:14
1337  Julia Ziepfel          F 01-14    104/302   12:00       37:14
1338  Susan Zwarg            F 55-59     32/186   12:00       37:16
1339  Jayne Fronk            F 55-59     33/186   12:01       37:17
1340  Larry Fronk            M 60-64      25/65   12:01       37:17
1341  Amy Walter             F 40-44     60/212   12:01       37:17
1342  Dee Dee Schmidt        F 15-18     72/137   12:01       37:19
1343  Brenda Wertz           F 65-69       5/63   12:02       37:20
1344  Betsy Arlinghaus       F 60-64     11/117   12:02       37:20
1345  Justin Prior           M 35-39     73/110   12:02       37:21
1346  Patricia Losacker      F 50-54     42/201   12:02       37:21
1347  Di McDonald            F 60-64     12/117   12:02       37:22
1348  Connie Thrasher        F 60-64     13/117   12:03       37:24
1349  Kiley Calder           F 01-14    105/302   12:03       37:25
1350  Wendy Lindsey-Head     F 40-44     61/212   12:03       37:25
1351  Bill Hartmann          M 65-69       9/34   12:04       37:26
1352  Jim Hunter             M 60-64      26/65   12:04       37:26
1353  Jackson Prior          M 01-14    122/239   12:04       37:27
1354  Dave Conner            M 65-69      10/34   12:04       37:27
1355  Loretta Ebnet          F 35-39     87/194   12:04       37:28
1356  Barbara Blocker        F 55-59     34/186   12:04       37:28
1357  Mac Peloquin           M 01-14    123/239   12:05       37:30
1358  Jim Calder             M 45-49     68/121   12:05       37:30
1359  Tj Peloquin            M 15-18      76/96   12:05       37:31
1360  Dori Miller            F 01-14    106/302   12:06       37:32
1361  Brooke Calder          F 01-14    107/302   12:06       37:32
1362  Karen Tveita           F 50-54     43/201   12:06       37:32
1363  Dannel Shepard         M 25-29      44/71   12:06       37:33
1364  Mark Vilas             M 50-54     50/110   12:06       37:33
1365  Jonathan Kirsch        M 01-14    124/239   12:06       37:34
1366  Jeff Kirsch            M 30-34     65/112   12:06       37:35
1367  Annie Peloquin         F 01-14    108/302   12:07       37:35
1368  Michelle Whitmore      F 45-49     73/211   12:07       37:36
1369  Kevin Salkil           M 40-44     61/112   12:08       37:38
1370  Steven Pffeiffer       M 60-64      27/65   12:08       37:39
1371  Natalie Williams       F 01-14    109/302   12:08       37:40
1372  Cori Williams          F 35-39     88/194   12:08       37:40
1373  Monica Miller          F 35-39     89/194   12:09       37:42
1374  Paul Miller            M 25-29      45/71   12:09       37:44
1375  Dan Vanwinkle          M 30-34     66/112   12:11       37:48
1376  Jenna Miller           F 15-18     73/137   12:11       37:49
1377  Leah Jonas             F 45-49     74/211   12:11       37:51
1378  Nate Pegram            M 30-34     67/112   12:12       37:51
1379  Jennie Pegram          F 19-24     53/134   12:12       37:51
1380  Susan Schuetz          F 50-54     44/201   12:12       37:52
1381  Ana Kothandram         F 01-14    110/302   12:12       37:53
1382  Julie Wagner           F 50-54     45/201   12:13       37:56
1383  Carol Huesing          F 50-54     46/201   12:13       37:56
1384  Tess Hannah            F 65-69       6/63   12:14       37:58
1385  Earl Miller            M 55-59      47/89   12:14       37:59
1386  Madelyn Torrans        F 01-14    111/302   12:14       37:59
1387  Stephanie Jeter        F 45-49     75/211   12:14       37:59
1388  Eli Paulman            M 01-14    125/239   12:15       38:01
1389  Mary Paulman           F 40-44     62/212   12:15       38:01
1390  Eric Cavey             M 30-34     68/112   12:15       38:01
1391  Sathya Kothandram      M 40-44     62/112   12:15       38:01
1392  Natalie Blauzdis       F 15-18     74/137   12:15       38:03
1393  Robert Pope            M 65-69      11/34   12:16       38:04
1394  Marilyn Stethem        F 70-79       2/33   12:16       38:05
1395  Steve Rue              M 55-59      48/89   12:16       38:06
1396  Cori Luther            F 19-24     54/134   12:17       38:06
1397  Bretlyn Yetter         F 01-14    112/302   12:17       38:08
1398  Jack Huesing           M 50-54     51/110   12:17       38:09
1399  Beth McNally           F 50-54     47/201   12:17       38:09
1400  Andrea Gontkovsky      F 30-34     76/189   12:17       38:09

Generated February 3, 2026 at 2:48 AM 14/35



Fighting Hunger 5K Run/Walk 2014 - 5K Competitive Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1401  Joan Amante            F 35-39     90/194   12:17       38:09
1402  Evelyn Boller          F 01-14    113/302   12:18       38:11
1403  Haylee Alexander       F 01-14    114/302   12:18       38:11
1404  Karl Richardson        M 25-29      46/71   12:18       38:12
1405  Cindy Boller           F 40-44     63/212   12:18       38:12
1406  Dan Alexander          M 35-39     74/110   12:18       38:12
1407  Halle Huffine          F 01-14    115/302   12:19       38:14
1408  Jonathan Woods         M 30-34     69/112   12:19       38:15
1409  Carrie Murray          F 40-44     64/212   12:20       38:16
1410  Keith Dershem          M 35-39     75/110   12:20       38:17
1411  Lori Frischer          F 40-44     65/212   12:20       38:18
1412  Sajan Mathews          M 35-39     76/110   12:20       38:18
1413  Allyson Coughlin       F 01-14    116/302   12:21       38:21
1414  Elle Frrischer         F 01-14    117/302   12:21       38:21
1415  Megan Davidson         F 45-49     76/211   12:21       38:21
1416  Haley Guerin           F 01-14    118/302   12:22       38:24
1417  Barry Hamilton         F 40-44     66/212   12:22       38:24
1418  Sherrie Eimer          F 50-54     48/201   12:22       38:24
1419  Tenley Huffine         F 01-14    119/302   12:22       38:24
1420  Holly Weber            F 35-39     91/194   12:22       38:25
1421  Lindsay Eshenbaugh     F 30-34     77/189   12:23       38:26
1422  Kim Schwartz           F 19-24     55/134   12:23       38:26
1423  Dick Beckman           M 40-44     63/112   12:23       38:26
1424  Peter Matthews         M 55-59      49/89   12:23       38:27
1425  Jennifer Roach         F 35-39     92/194   12:23       38:28
1426  Linda Morgan           F 60-64     14/117   12:24       38:28
1427  Marley Huffine         F 01-14    120/302   12:24       38:30
1428  Stephanie Huffine      F 30-34     78/189   12:24       38:31
1429  Melanie Ramsey         F 35-39     93/194   12:24       38:31
1430  Regina McDonald        F 45-49     77/211   12:25       38:34
1431  Ellie O'Donnell        F 25-29     64/171   12:26       38:35
1432  Sarah Badgett          F 25-29     65/171   12:26       38:35
1433  Anne Donahue           F 30-34     79/189   12:26       38:36
1434  Mike Lee               M 65-69      12/34   12:27       38:37
1435  Andy Anderson          M 25-29      47/71   12:27       38:38
1436  Terry Ruskin           M 35-39     77/110   12:27       38:39
1437  Megan Owens            F 15-18     75/137   12:27       38:39
1438  Caleb Shultz           M 01-14    126/239   12:27       38:40
1439  Tara Shultz            F 30-34     80/189   12:28       38:41
1440  Mandy Olson            F 35-39     94/194   12:28       38:43
1441  Joellen Fette          F 45-49     78/211   12:28       38:43
1442  Olivia Fette           F 15-18     76/137   12:28       38:43
1443  Beverly Graves         M 30-34     70/112   12:29       38:45
1444  Pam Baird              F 45-49     79/211   12:29       38:45
1445  Phillip Shively        M 50-54     52/110   12:30       38:47
1446  Mary Stuart            F 55-59     35/186   12:31       38:50
1447  Sally Hobart           F 50-54     49/201   12:31       38:50
1448  Erica Haught           F 30-34     81/189   12:31       38:51
1449  Kim Vogeler            F 45-49     80/211   12:33       38:56
1450  Joey Garrity           M 19-24      30/50   12:34       39:00
1451  Malinda Sweeney        F 01-14    121/302   12:35       39:03
1452  Erin Clancy            F 40-44     67/212   12:35       39:03
1453  Richard Van Der Lek    M 40-44     64/112   12:36       39:06
1454  Meg Heidelberg         F 19-24     56/134   12:36       39:06
1455  Gary Oppito            M 60-64      28/65   12:37       39:09
1456  Doug Dockus            M 45-49     69/121   12:37       39:09
1457  George Staat           M 19-24      31/50   12:37       39:09
1458  Laurie Heidelberg      F 55-59     36/186   12:37       39:09
1459  Nancy Oppito           F 60-64     15/117   12:37       39:10
1460  Sophia Jones           F 15-18     77/137   12:37       39:11
1461  Linda Royal            F 55-59     37/186   12:38       39:12
1462  Christine Reisert      F 15-18     78/137   12:38       39:12
1463  Denise Miller          F 50-54     50/201   12:38       39:13
1464  Mary Hodge             F 19-24     57/134   12:38       39:14
1465  Michelle Gordon        F 19-24     58/134   12:38       39:14
1466  Genevieve Morgan       F 01-14    122/302   12:39       39:16
1467  Jill Smith             F 40-44     68/212   12:39       39:16
1468  Felicia Quick          F 55-59     38/186   12:40       39:18
1469  Todd Morgan            M 40-44     65/112   12:40       39:18
1470  Libby Salyers          F 19-24     59/134   12:40       39:19
1471  Erin Winer             F 30-34     82/189   12:40       39:20
1472  Alicia Taylor          F 25-29     66/171   12:41       39:21
1473  Sara Long              F 30-34     83/189   12:41       39:22
1474  Marna Weber            F 60-64     16/117   12:41       39:22
1475  Grace Kerin            F 01-14    123/302   12:41       39:23
1476  Tony Hunter            M 01-14    127/239   12:41       39:23
1477  Jake Curran            M 15-18      77/96   12:42       39:25
1478  Kelly Garman           F 19-24     60/134   12:42       39:26
1479  Megan Gossen           F 19-24     61/134   12:42       39:27
1480  Evangelina Giron       F 35-39     95/194   12:45       39:34
1481  Richard Soller         M 80-UP        1/3   12:45       39:35
1482  Mary Bennett           F 55-59     39/186   12:47       39:42
1483  Cari Moreland          F 50-54     51/201   12:48       39:43
1484  Corey Hale             F 25-29     67/171   12:48       39:43
1485  Joe Blaker             M 40-44     66/112   12:48       39:45
1486  Sandra Butterworth     F 65-69       7/63   12:49       39:46
1487  Mitchell Werling       M 01-14    128/239   12:49       39:47
1488  Karl Sieber            M 60-64      29/65   12:49       39:48
1489  Christy Jimison        F 45-49     81/211   12:50       39:49
1490  Annita Parker          F 50-54     52/201   12:50       39:49
1491  Heather Mello          F 25-29     68/171   12:50       39:49
1492  Bryan Hausman          M 01-14    129/239   12:50       39:49
1493  Mary Domingo           F 30-34     84/189   12:50       39:50
1494  Daryl Hausman          M 45-49     70/121   12:50       39:51
1495  Dwight Favors          M 50-54     53/110   12:50       39:51
1496  Erin Martell           F 30-34     85/189   12:50       39:51
1497  Chuck Gagel            M 65-69      13/34   12:50       39:51
1498  Tyler Jones            M 01-14    130/239   12:50       39:52
1499  D'Anne Anderson        F 50-54     53/201   12:51       39:54
1500  Tabitha Jones          F 35-39     96/194   12:52       39:58
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1501  Sara Matchison         F 30-34     86/189   12:53       39:59
1502  Jim Kelly              M 60-64      30/65   12:54       40:01
1503  Angie Munz             F 40-44     69/212   12:54       40:03
1504  Daley Lambert          F 30-34     87/189   12:54       40:03
1505  Erin Petronio          F 25-29     69/171   12:55       40:05
1506  Caprice Freeman        F 40-44     70/212   12:56       40:08
1507  Nicolle Binkley        F 40-44     71/212   12:56       40:09
1508  Rachel Smith           F 25-29     70/171   12:56       40:10
1509  Joe Moses              M 01-14    131/239   12:57       40:11
1510  Maggie Humason         F 25-29     71/171   12:57       40:11
1511  Tiffany Hosley         F 40-44     72/212   12:57       40:12
1512  Scott Humason          M 19-24      32/50   12:57       40:12
1513  Rachelle Kirby         F 50-54     54/201   12:57       40:12
1514  Charles Jacoby         M 30-34     71/112   12:58       40:14
1515  Lauren Oliverio        F 01-14    124/302   12:58       40:15
1516  Danielle Curran        F 45-49     82/211   12:58       40:17
1517  Maddy Dupps            F 15-18     79/137   12:59       40:17
1518  Brittany Smith         F 15-18     80/137   12:59       40:19
1519  Kenji Lafferty         M 01-14    132/239   12:59       40:19
1520  Peter Hartman          M 45-49     71/121   12:59       40:19
1521  Susan Lafferty         F 45-49     83/211   12:59       40:19
1522  Lucy Lysaght           F 01-14    125/302   13:00       40:20
1523  Pat Kacenski           F 60-64     17/117   13:00       40:20
1524  Donna Mulcahy          F 45-49     84/211   13:00       40:21
1525  Rachelle Richardson    F 35-39     97/194   13:00       40:23
1526  Jennifer Davis         F 35-39     98/194   13:01       40:23
1527  Michelle Hortenberry   F 40-44     73/212   13:01       40:23
1528  Kelsey Skvoretz        F 19-24     62/134   13:01       40:24
1529  John Geoghegan         M 50-54     54/110   13:01       40:24
1530  Kunjuisha Ahuja        F 19-24     63/134   13:01       40:25
1531  Patty Booth            F 45-49     85/211   13:01       40:25
1532  Darla Hausman          F 01-14    126/302   13:02       40:27
1533  Elaine Snider          F 60-64     18/117   13:02       40:29
1534  Sherry Cogar           F 55-59     40/186   13:02       40:29
1535  Robert Williamitis     M 15-18      78/96   13:03       40:29
1536  Olivia Nava-Meinerding F 30-34     88/189   13:03       40:30
1537  Rachel Schwab          F 25-29     72/171   13:03       40:30
1538  Bob Mutach             M 50-54     55/110   13:03       40:32
1539  Lilian Betancourt      F 40-44     74/212   13:04       40:34
1540  Noah Robinson          M 01-14    133/239   13:04       40:35
1541  Beth Sauer             F 55-59     41/186   13:05       40:35
1542  Vicki Robinson         F 35-39     99/194   13:05       40:36
1543  Sophie Cockman         F 15-18     81/137   13:05       40:37
1544  Lorie Cockman          F 40-44     75/212   13:05       40:37
1545  Jamie Chorley          F 35-39    100/194   13:05       40:38
1546  Sarah Poynter          F 35-39    101/194   13:07       40:42
1547  Brenda Babel           F 35-39    102/194   13:07       40:42
1548  Mark Mueller           M 01-14    134/239   13:08       40:45
1549  Rhonda Scheadler       F 30-34     89/189   13:08       40:46
1550  Maria Villagran        F 45-49     86/211   13:08       40:46
1551  Sarah Goldschmidt      F 35-39    103/194   13:09       40:50
1552  Teresa Singleton       F 40-44     76/212   13:09       40:51
1553  Melissa Dennis         F 55-59     42/186   13:10       40:51
1554  Jennifer Jarman        F 40-44     77/212   13:10       40:51
1555  Jasmine Pyles          F 25-29     73/171   13:11       40:55
1556  Ivy Hockett            F 01-14    127/302   13:11       40:56
1557  Catherine Gamble       F 35-39    104/194   13:12       40:57
1558  Bradley Esterbrook     M 01-14    135/239   13:12       40:58
1559  Devi Namboodiri        F 15-18     82/137   13:13       41:00
1560  Staci Becker           F 40-44     78/212   13:14       41:05
1561  Paulette Fey           F 60-64     19/117   13:15       41:07
1562  Gabby Harney-Davila    F 19-24     64/134   13:16       41:10
1563  Steve Heaton           M 45-49     72/121   13:16       41:11
1564  Vera Hailey-Smith      F 45-49     87/211   13:17       41:14
1565  Diane Farores          F 55-59     43/186   13:17       41:15
1566  Linda Odell            F 65-69       8/63   13:17       41:15
1567  Sean McGee             M 25-29      48/71   13:18       41:17
1568  James Cook             F 19-24     65/134   13:19       41:20
1569  Jean Shannon           F 40-44     79/212   13:19       41:21
1570  Beth Survant           F 19-24     66/134   13:20       41:24
1571  Dan Reisert            M 50-54     56/110   13:20       41:24
1572  Robert Babel           M 60-64      31/65   13:20       41:25
1573  Stephen Myers          M 25-29      49/71   13:22       41:28
1574  Danielle Brown         F 15-18     83/137   13:22       41:29
1575  Luke Ferguson          M 01-14    136/239   13:23       41:32
1576  Kristina Delaney       F 35-39    105/194   13:23       41:33
1577  Alisa Zhang            F 01-14    128/302   13:23       41:34
1578  Sam Garrett            M 01-14    137/239   13:24       41:35
1579  Ben Ferguson           M 01-14    138/239   13:25       41:39
1580  Debara Werling         F 60-64     20/117   13:25       41:39
1581  Kalyn Reichling        F 01-14    129/302   13:25       41:39
1582  Lauren Hole            F 15-18     84/137   13:25       41:40
1583  Joe Pugh               M 35-39     78/110   13:26       41:41
1584  Christina Calder       F 35-39    106/194   13:26       41:42
1585  Allen Cogar            M 55-59      50/89   13:26       41:42
1586  Eric Ellis             M 40-44     67/112   13:27       41:45
1587  Nisrene Langenbrunner  F 25-29     74/171   13:27       41:46
1588  Maureen Brennan        F 45-49     88/211   13:28       41:48
1589  Chris Kash             M 40-44     68/112   13:28       41:48
1590  Tracy Brooks           F 50-54     55/201   13:28       41:49
1591  Lloyd Sova             M 40-44     69/112   13:28       41:50
1592  Maddie Sova            F 01-14    130/302   13:29       41:52
1593  Carrson Sova           M 01-14    139/239   13:29       41:52
1594  Tamara Shumate         F 45-49     89/211   13:29       41:53
1595  Holly Sova             F 40-44     80/212   13:29       41:53
1596  Patrick McDonnell      M 55-59      51/89   13:30       41:55
1597  John MacKe             M 19-24      33/50   13:30       41:56
1598  Kevin Moyer            M 19-24      34/50   13:31       41:56
1599  Jillian Krynock        F 15-18     85/137   13:31       41:56
1600  Laura West             F 50-54     56/201   13:31       41:59
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1601  Kevin West             M 50-54     57/110   13:31       41:59
1602  Judi Dooley            F 65-69       9/63   13:32       42:01
1603  Laurie Molloy          F 45-49     90/211   13:33       42:04
1604  John Beckstedt         M 45-49     73/121   13:35       42:10
1605  Megan Cox              F 25-29     75/171   13:35       42:10
1606  Elaine Parulis         F 55-59     44/186   13:36       42:13
1607  Khadija Cole           F 45-49     91/211   13:36       42:14
1608  Cassie Brissette       F 40-44     81/212   13:37       42:16
1609  Lisa Abernathy         F 55-59     45/186   13:37       42:16
1610  Julia Yutkowitz        F 01-14    131/302   13:37       42:16
1611  Kelley Green           F 40-44     82/212   13:37       42:18
1612  Treva Jungbluth        F 19-24     67/134   13:37       42:18
1613  Melinda Bissman        F 40-44     83/212   13:37       42:18
1614  Alexandra Bissman      F 01-14    132/302   13:38       42:18
1615  Janet Bowman           F 45-49     92/211   13:38       42:19
1616  Erica Glosby           F 15-18     86/137   13:38       42:19
1617  Ceci Farrar            F 01-14    133/302   13:38       42:19
1618  Jessica Jones          F 30-34     90/189   13:38       42:19
1619  Ethan Glosby           M 01-14    140/239   13:38       42:19
1620  Terri Huber            F 50-54     57/201   13:38       42:19
1621  Lori Payne             F 35-39    107/194   13:39       42:22
1622  Lydia Payne            F 01-14    134/302   13:39       42:22
1623  Robert Baines          M 45-49     74/121   13:39       42:23
1624  Daphene Baines         F 45-49     93/211   13:39       42:23
1625  Eric Eshenbaugh        M 30-34     72/112   13:40       42:25
1626  Susan Brumm            F 50-54     58/201   13:41       42:28
1627  Becky Weeks            F 25-29     76/171   13:41       42:29
1628  Michele Walsh          F 55-59     46/186   13:42       42:31
1629  Austin Williams        M 19-24      35/50   13:42       42:33
1630  Hope Johnson           F 15-18     87/137   13:42       42:33
1631  Donna Jungbluth        F 45-49     94/211   13:42       42:33
1632  Mary Blachman          F 45-49     95/211   13:43       42:35
1633  Ben Lawrence           M 19-24      36/50   13:43       42:35
1634  Julie Sauer            F 25-29     77/171   13:43       42:35
1635  Josh Butler            M 19-24      37/50   13:44       42:38
1636  Robert Specter         M 55-59      52/89   13:44       42:38
1637  Kate Hoffman           F 25-29     78/171   13:44       42:39
1638  Ian McDonnell          M 01-14    141/239   13:45       42:40
1639  Connie Koppenhafer     F 65-69      10/63   13:45       42:41
1640  Debbie Conley          F 55-59     47/186   13:45       42:42
1641  Sue Hertzenberg        F 55-59     48/186   13:45       42:42
1642  Emily Weisbrod         F 35-39    108/194   13:46       42:45
1643  Kristina Steinbrenner  F 19-24     68/134   13:46       42:45
1644  Timmy Delany           M 01-14    142/239   13:46       42:45
1645  Kathy Denlinger        F 55-59     49/186   13:48       42:49
1646  Patty Nordbloom        F 45-49     96/211   13:48       42:50
1647  Emily McDonnell        F 19-24     69/134   13:48       42:50
1648  Lauren Wills           F 30-34     91/189   13:48       42:51
1649  Tobias Diwan           M 01-14    143/239   13:48       42:52
1650  Tayyab Diwan           M 35-39     79/110   13:49       42:53
1651  Tracey Biddle          F 40-44     84/212   13:49       42:53
1652  Aden Diwan             M 01-14    144/239   13:49       42:53
1653  Shawn Anderson         M 35-39     80/110   13:49       42:54
1654  Ayana Davidson         F 35-39    109/194   13:49       42:55
1655  Justin Lengyel         M 35-39     81/110   13:50       42:55
1656  Jackie Pugh            F 35-39    110/194   13:50       42:56
1657  Jennifer Lengyel       F 35-39    111/194   13:50       42:56
1658  Jennifer Santori       F 45-49     97/211   13:51       42:59
1659  Carrie Specter         F 55-59     50/186   13:51       42:59
1660  A Cornett              F 35-39    112/194   13:51       43:01
1661  Abby Huffman           F 40-44     85/212   13:52       43:02
1662  Shawn Taylor           M 25-29      50/71   13:52       43:02
1663  Richard Green          M 40-44     70/112   13:53       43:05
1664  Ria Northrop           F 01-14    135/302   13:53       43:07
1665  Grace Larrick          F 01-14    136/302   13:53       43:07
1666  Charles Scott Runck    M 45-49     75/121   13:53       43:07
1667  Leslie MacDonald       F 50-54     59/201   13:54       43:09
1668  Jesse Hipps            M 55-59      53/89   13:54       43:10
1669  Mariesa Bennett        F 25-29     79/171   13:55       43:13
1670  Jamila Watson          F 35-39    113/194   13:56       43:15
1671  Steven Moore           M 40-44     71/112   13:56       43:16
1672  Tina Moore             F 40-44     86/212   13:56       43:16
1673  Jeff Watterson         M 45-49     76/121   13:56       43:16
1674  Bobby Bowman           M 01-14    145/239   13:56       43:17
1675  Danielle Meehan        F 30-34     92/189   13:57       43:20
1676  Aaron Meehan           M 40-44     72/112   13:58       43:20
1677  Kim Kuwatch            F 55-59     51/186   13:58       43:20
1678  Kimberly Gideon        F 35-39    114/194   13:58       43:21
1679  Carolyn Hickman        F 60-64     21/117   13:58       43:21
1680  Emily Burns            F 01-14    137/302   13:58       43:23
1681  Alisha Reed            F 40-44     87/212   13:58       43:23
1682  Gloria Olson           F 40-44     88/212   13:59       43:24
1683  Tiffany Minton         F 19-24     70/134   13:59       43:25
1684  Rob Chipman            M 30-34     73/112   13:59       43:25
1685  Anna Calhoun           F 19-24     71/134   13:59       43:26
1686  Mary Meyer             F 45-49     98/211   14:00       43:27
1687  John Harper            M 50-54     58/110   14:00       43:27
1688  Tony Reed              M 45-49     77/121   14:01       43:31
1689  Collin Davidson        M 15-18      79/96   14:02       43:35
1690  Tonya Fischer          F 40-44     89/212   14:02       43:35
1691  Angela Kenney          F 45-49     99/211   14:03       43:36
1692  Cheryl McDaniel        F 60-64     22/117   14:03       43:37
1693  Brendan Franklin       F 01-14    138/302   14:03       43:37
1694  Dylan Peloquin         M 15-18      80/96   14:04       43:39
1695  Shiva Tavane           M 35-39     82/110   14:04       43:40
1696  Mary Boehm             F 01-14    139/302   14:04       43:40
1697  Gail Alford            F 55-59     52/186   14:04       43:40
1698  Parmjit Sandher        F 55-59     53/186   14:04       43:40
1699  Ken Oehlman            M 65-69      14/34   14:05       43:43
1700  Mary Jo Inkrot         F 55-59     54/186   14:05       43:43
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1701  Isabella Stevens       F 01-14    140/302   14:05       43:43
1702  Jeff Eckstein          M 25-29      51/71   14:05       43:43
1703  Kelsey Reisert         F 01-14    141/302   14:05       43:44
1704  Bill Brigger           M 65-69      15/34   14:05       43:44
1705  Kay Hunter             F 70-79       3/33   14:06       43:45
1706  Morgan McAvoy          F 01-14    142/302   14:06       43:45
1707  Shelby Buchanan        F 15-18     88/137   14:06       43:45
1708  Kristina Fenimore      F 35-39    115/194   14:06       43:46
1709  Lauren Walsh           F 19-24     72/134   14:06       43:46
1710  Stephen Fenimore       M 30-34     74/112   14:06       43:46
1711  Spencer Wade           M 19-24      38/50   14:06       43:47
1712  Lisa Shanabrook        F 35-39    116/194   14:07       43:48
1713  Marie Smith            F 40-44     90/212   14:07       43:51
1714  Maggie Surette         F 01-14    143/302   14:07       43:51
1715  Diane Surette          F 50-54     60/201   14:08       43:52
1716  Barbara Dunn           F 50-54     61/201   14:08       43:53
1717  Ron Dunn               M 50-54     59/110   14:08       43:53
1718  Amy Combs              F 25-29     80/171   14:08       43:53
1719  Bethany Cole           F 45-49    100/211   14:10       43:58
1720  Tony Stehlin           M 35-39     83/110   14:10       44:00
1721  Melissa Landers        F 25-29     81/171   14:10       44:00
1722  Monica Buchanan        F 45-49    101/211   14:11       44:03
1723  Emilee Ortlepp         F 19-24     73/134   14:12       44:05
1724  Charles Crellin        M 35-39     84/110   14:12       44:06
1725  Jennifer Gubser        F 25-29     82/171   14:12       44:06
1726  Sherri Allen           F 50-54     62/201   14:12       44:06
1727  Maureen Cooper         F 45-49    102/211   14:12       44:06
1728  Jacob Stacy            M 01-14    146/239   14:13       44:07
1729  Jo Ann Fowler          F 45-49    103/211   14:13       44:09
1730  Kathryn Svoboda        F 45-49    104/211   14:14       44:11
1731  Melynda Hazelwood      F 35-39    117/194   14:14       44:13
1732  Lisa Sprague           F 55-59     55/186   14:15       44:13
1733  Bob Calder             M 70-79       7/26   14:15       44:14
1734  Sara Neel              F 25-29     83/171   14:15       44:15
1735  Jane Goedde            F 45-49    105/211   14:16       44:18
1736  Sally Hensley          F 55-59     56/186   14:16       44:19
1737  Karmen Williams        F 45-49    106/211   14:17       44:19
1738  Ben Steward            M 25-29      52/71   14:17       44:20
1739  Tim Dirr               M 40-44     73/112   14:17       44:20
1740  Ann Steward            F 25-29     84/171   14:17       44:20
1741  Wendell Mettey         M 65-69      16/34   14:17       44:20
1742  Jenny Rahrig           F 50-54     63/201   14:17       44:20
1743  Sidney Iery            F 01-14    144/302   14:17       44:21
1744  Peg Thieman            F 55-59     57/186   14:17       44:21
1745  Kate McMahon           F 50-54     64/201   14:17       44:22
1746  Angie Martin           F 35-39    118/194   14:18       44:23
1747  Dianne Downey          F 50-54     65/201   14:18       44:23
1748  Erin Brown             F 30-34     93/189   14:18       44:24
1749  Jenni Wansik           F 45-49    107/211   14:18       44:25
1750  Norann Planchock       F 70-79       4/33   14:19       44:26
1751  Jerry Planchock        M 70-79       8/26   14:19       44:26
1752  Nancy Benhase          F 60-64     23/117   14:19       44:26
1753  Molly Emmert           F 45-49    108/211   14:19       44:26
1754  Mandisa Cole           F 15-18     89/137   14:19       44:27
1755  Andrew Wood            M 01-14    147/239   14:19       44:27
1756  Charlie Bergevin       M 01-14    148/239   14:20       44:29
1757  Sheri Winters          F 50-54     66/201   14:21       44:32
1758  Kathleen Gilbert       F 60-64     24/117   14:21       44:33
1759  Karen Reynolds         F 01-14    145/302   14:21       44:33
1760  Lewis Reynolds         M 01-14    149/239   14:21       44:34
1761  Julia Howe             F 25-29     85/171   14:22       44:37
1762  Lucinda Allgyer        F 25-29     86/171   14:23       44:38
1763  John McDaniel          M 65-69      17/34   14:23       44:39
1764  Claire White           F 01-14    146/302   14:23       44:40
1765  Megan Petertonjes      F 01-14    147/302   14:23       44:41
1766  Paul Stamp             M 55-59      54/89   14:23       44:41
1767  Nancy Stamp            F 55-59     58/186   14:24       44:41
1768  Judith Sengewald       F 60-64     25/117   14:24       44:41
1769  Kimberlee Kristof      F 45-49    109/211   14:25       44:44
1770  Howard Campbell        M 50-54     60/110   14:25       44:46
1771  David Anderson         M 35-39     85/110   14:25       44:46
1772  Brittany Baker         F 30-34     94/189   14:25       44:47
1773  Sally Campbell         F 45-49    110/211   14:25       44:47
1774  Roger Heldman          M 15-18      81/96   14:26       44:47
1775  Greg Hess              M 35-39     86/110   14:26       44:48
1776  Bosco Gilvary          M 40-44     74/112   14:27       44:51
1777  Mary McMannes          F 65-69      11/63   14:27       44:52
1778  Melissa Norris         F 50-54     67/201   14:29       44:58
1779  Elaine Hipps           F 50-54     68/201   14:30       45:00
1780  Nicole Esterbrook      F 01-14    148/302   14:30       45:00
1781  David Savitt           M 60-64      32/65   14:30       45:01
1782  Katrin Crater          F 50-54     69/201   14:30       45:01
1783  Candace Frump          F 25-29     87/171   14:31       45:03
1784  Beth Polk              F 40-44     91/212   14:31       45:03
1785  Korinn Greeson         F 25-29     88/171   14:31       45:04
1786  Riley Claytor          F 15-18     90/137   14:31       45:04
1787  Emma Kelty             F 01-14    149/302   14:32       45:06
1788  Lauren Ehrler          F 19-24     74/134   14:32       45:06
1789  Christy Williams       F 40-44     92/212   14:32       45:08
1790  Paige Rempe            F 01-14    150/302   14:32       45:08
1791  Rachel Hocker          F 01-14    151/302   14:32       45:09
1792  Bethany Atchison       F 19-24     75/134   14:33       45:10
1793  Amy Walton             F 35-39    119/194   14:33       45:10
1794  Emily Rempe            F 40-44     93/212   14:33       45:10
1795  Josh Worley            M 25-29      53/71   14:33       45:11
1796  Laura Roberts          F 45-49    111/211   14:33       45:11
1797  Samantha Stevenson     F 25-29     89/171   14:33       45:11
1798  Jessica Polzin         F 25-29     90/171   14:33       45:11
1799  Ciara Allen            F 01-14    152/302   14:33       45:11
1800  Kathy Manning          F 50-54     70/201   14:33       45:11
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1801  Jennifer Polzin        F 25-29     91/171   14:33       45:11
1802  Jacinta Cooper         F 30-34     95/189   14:33       45:12
1803  Alicia Alcamo          F 30-34     96/189   14:33       45:12
1804  Tirza Costello         F 30-34     97/189   14:34       45:12
1805  Jackson Torrans        M 01-14    150/239   14:35       45:16
1806  Robert Faulhuber       M 35-39     87/110   14:36       45:19
1807  Amy Faller             F 30-34     98/189   14:36       45:20
1808  Angela Ozar            F 25-29     92/171   14:36       45:20
1809  Rachael Harris         F 19-24     76/134   14:36       45:20
1810  Christine Cox          F 50-54     71/201   14:36       45:20
1811  Eileen Diamond         F 55-59     59/186   14:38       45:27
1812  Shielah Wood           F 45-49    112/211   14:39       45:30
1813  Shanecka Bedford       F 30-34     99/189   14:40       45:32
1814  Taylor Pohlman         F 19-24     77/134   14:40       45:32
1815  Collier Devlin         M 19-24      39/50   14:40       45:33
1816  Maslee Hess            F 15-18     91/137   14:40       45:33
1817  Robert Bedford         M 30-34     75/112   14:41       45:35
1818  Michael Jackson        M 60-64      33/65   14:41       45:35
1819  Rachael Feldman        F 25-29     93/171   14:41       45:35
1820  Danielle Schmidt       F 25-29     94/171   14:41       45:37
1821  Teri Jackson           F 60-64     26/117   14:41       45:37
1822  Brittany Coppoolse     F 30-34    100/189   14:42       45:39
1823  Kim Coppoolse          F 55-59     60/186   14:42       45:40
1824  Chloe Robinson         F 01-14    153/302   14:43       45:40
1825  Connie Vail            F 65-69      12/63   14:43       45:41
1826  Brianna Dotson         F 15-18     92/137   14:43       45:42
1827  Eli Albring            M 15-18      82/96   14:43       45:42
1828  Ben Boardsman          M 15-18      83/96   14:43       45:43
1829  Edward Loughrey        M 60-64      34/65   14:44       45:44
1830  Julie Loughrey         F 55-59     61/186   14:44       45:45
1831  Pamela Carpenter       F 50-54     72/201   14:44       45:46
1832  Kimberly Thorpe        F 55-59     62/186   14:45       45:48
1833  Christine Gretz        F 40-44     94/212   14:46       45:50
1834  John Gretz             M 40-44     75/112   14:46       45:50
1835  Lael Kirsch            F 01-14    154/302   14:47       45:53
1836  Debbie Luther          F 55-59     63/186   14:47       45:54
1837  Jo Nall                F 60-64     27/117   14:47       45:54
1838  Jonathan Saywell       M 60-64      35/65   14:47       45:55
1839  Michele Diemler        F 60-64     28/117   14:48       45:58
1840  Shannon Doran          F 15-18     93/137   14:48       45:58
1841  Angela Webb            F 40-44     95/212   14:49       46:00
1842  Dale Reeves            M 55-59      55/89   14:49       46:00
1843  Kirk Ealy              M 45-49     78/121   14:49       46:00
1844  Rosalind Johnson       F 65-69      13/63   14:49       46:00
1845  Kevin Nicholas         M 50-54     61/110   14:49       46:00
1846  Russ Bowman,Jr.        M 45-49     79/121   14:49       46:01
1847  Madeline Versteeg      F 55-59     64/186   14:49       46:01
1848  Amy Banks              F 40-44     96/212   14:49       46:01
1849  Mark Fischer           M 40-44     76/112   14:50       46:02
1850  Kayron Long            F 25-29     95/171   14:50       46:02
1851  Bethann Hughes         F 15-18     94/137   14:50       46:03
1852  Cameron Mitchell       M 01-14    151/239   14:50       46:04
1853  Mary Beth Platen       M 45-49     80/121   14:51       46:05
1854  Thomas Platen          M 45-49     81/121   14:51       46:05
1855  Sharon Stone           F 60-64     29/117   14:51       46:07
1856  Ellesha Kirsch         F 30-34    101/189   14:51       46:07
1857  Chris Conner           F 55-59     65/186   14:52       46:08
1858  Brandon Mitchell       M 35-39     88/110   14:52       46:09
1859  Callie Mitchell        F 01-14    155/302   14:52       46:09
1860  Dennis Harcourt        M 70-79       9/26   14:52       46:10
1861  Bonnie Brown           F 45-49    113/211   14:53       46:14
1862  Taylor Brown           F 19-24     78/134   14:54       46:14
1863  Nancy Hendricks        F 60-64     30/117   14:54       46:15
1864  Sheri Tomlin           F 40-44     97/212   14:54       46:15
1865  Marie Sweeney          F 60-64     31/117   14:54       46:15
1866  Kathleen Wille         F 55-59     66/186   14:54       46:16
1867  Melissa Tomlinmutach   F 35-39    120/194   14:54       46:16
1868  Rebecca Bryant         F 25-29     96/171   14:54       46:16
1869  Marcia Daniels         F 50-54     73/201   14:54       46:17
1870  Hannah Torrans         F 01-14    156/302   14:55       46:18
1871  Valerie Robinson       F 30-34    102/189   14:55       46:19
1872  Krista Ferguson        F 40-44     98/212   14:56       46:22
1873  Warren Hensel          M 70-79      10/26   14:58       46:27
1874  Alaina Oliverio        F 01-14    157/302   14:58       46:27
1875  Carley Atchison        F 25-29     97/171   14:58       46:27
1876  Myrna Moore            F 55-59     67/186   14:58       46:27
1877  Rhonda Cassano         F 45-49    114/211   14:58       46:28
1878  Chris Weller           M 30-34     76/112   15:00       46:33
1879  Brynn McAlpine         F 01-14    158/302   15:00       46:33
1880  Ena Lim                F 30-34    103/189   15:00       46:33
1881  Linda Smith            F 50-54     74/201   15:00       46:35
1882  Otis Smith             F 35-39    121/194   15:00       46:35
1883  Sharon Brewer          F 55-59     68/186   15:01       46:37
1884  Sharon Nobis           F 40-44     99/212   15:01       46:37
1885  Jean Fudge             F 55-59     69/186   15:01       46:37
1886  Jon Doughty            M 45-49     82/121   15:01       46:38
1887  Jim Geyer              M 55-59      56/89   15:01       46:38
1888  Dene Fowler            F 70-79       5/33   15:02       46:41
1889  Susannah Jonas         F 19-24     79/134   15:02       46:42
1890  Cindy Kagrise          F 55-59     70/186   15:02       46:42
1891  Sharon Fair            F 45-49    115/211   15:03       46:42
1892  Amy Huffman            F 30-34    104/189   15:03       46:42
1893  Diane Ballman          F 55-59     71/186   15:03       46:42
1894  Tiffany Adkins         F 19-24     80/134   15:03       46:43
1895  Kirby Jonas            F 25-29     98/171   15:03       46:43
1896  Linda Kerdolff         F 50-54     75/201   15:03       46:43
1897  Kara Nartker           F 19-24     81/134   15:03       46:44
1898  Gail Florea            F 50-54     76/201   15:03       46:44
1899  Jake Hornsher          M 15-18      84/96   15:04       46:45
1900  Anya Bates             F 01-14    159/302   15:04       46:46
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1901  Chris Bates            M 35-39     89/110   15:04       46:46
1902  Rudolf Riedl           M 65-69      18/34   15:04       46:47
1903  Julie Ulliman          F 50-54     77/201   15:05       46:49
1904  Patti McElroy          F 55-59     72/186   15:05       46:49
1905  Sophia Nation          F 01-14    160/302   15:05       46:50
1906  Phillip Rowe           M 50-54     62/110   15:06       46:52
1907  Michelle Elliott       F 40-44    100/212   15:06       46:53
1908  David Wynne            M 55-59      57/89   15:06       46:54
1909  Phyllis Wynne          F 55-59     73/186   15:06       46:54
1910  Crystal Winters        F 50-54     78/201   15:07       46:55
1911  Sandee McAlpine        F 55-59     74/186   15:07       46:56
1912  Jennifer Dershem       F 35-39    122/194   15:08       47:00
1913  Tamsen McAlpine        F 35-39    123/194   15:09       47:02
1914  Melissa Buhrlage       F 30-34    105/189   15:09       47:03
1915  Haley Helling          F 15-18     95/137   15:10       47:04
1916  Jahjuan Reid           M 15-18      85/96   15:10       47:06
1917  Kylie Suttle           F 15-18     96/137   15:11       47:07
1918  Jillian Harper         F 25-29     99/171   15:11       47:09
1919  Shannon Myers          F 25-29    100/171   15:12       47:10
1920  Harriet Smith          F 60-64     32/117   15:12       47:11
1921  Arovia Butler          F 60-64     33/117   15:13       47:13
1922  Brittany Hausman       F 19-24     82/134   15:13       47:15
1923  Anna Mumma             F 15-18     97/137   15:13       47:15
1924  Paula Nartker          F 50-54     79/201   15:13       47:15
1925  Lexie Hall             F 15-18     98/137   15:13       47:16
1926  Jessica Mitchell       F 25-29    101/171   15:15       47:19
1927  Natasha Hausman        F 19-24     83/134   15:15       47:19
1928  Brenda Dunlap          F 60-64     34/117   15:15       47:20
1929  Nancy Mitchell         F 50-54     80/201   15:15       47:20
1930  Cindy Couch            M 60-64      36/65   15:15       47:20
1931  Julie Vanwinkle        F 25-29    102/171   15:15       47:21
1932  Karen Taylor           F 50-54     81/201   15:17       47:26
1933  Kerry Chevalier        F 40-44    101/212   15:17       47:27
1934  Elizabeth Schroeder    F 15-18     99/137   15:17       47:27
1935  Eric Halberstadt       M 25-29      54/71   15:17       47:27
1936  Allison Halberstadt    F 25-29    103/171   15:17       47:27
1937  Amber Turner           F 30-34    106/189   15:17       47:28
1938  Jo Ann Moell           F 30-34    107/189   15:17       47:28
1939  Karlethia James        F 25-29    104/171   15:18       47:29
1940  Linda Helling          F 45-49    116/211   15:18       47:30
1941  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/8   15:19       47:32
1942  Darby Atchison         F 50-54     82/201   15:19       47:33
1943  John Hoarty            M 50-54     63/110   15:19       47:33
1944  Jill Weaver            F 55-59     75/186   15:19       47:35
1945  Bill Nester            M 55-59      58/89   15:19       47:35
1946  Faith Ruebusch         F 01-14    161/302   15:20       47:35
1947  Aliyah Meehan          F 01-14    162/302   15:20       47:35
1948  Denise Ruebusch        F 50-54     83/201   15:20       47:35
1949  Kathy Rork             F 55-59     76/186   15:20       47:35
1950  Ryan Cook              M 25-29      55/71   15:20       47:35
1951  Carol Langdon          F 55-59     77/186   15:20       47:35
1952  Maggie Moore           F 15-18    100/137   15:20       47:35
1953  Cindy Schenkel         F 50-54     84/201   15:20       47:37
1954  Margaret Pfarr         F 65-69      14/63   15:21       47:39
1955  Debbie Brelitch        F 50-54     85/201   15:21       47:40
1956  Glen Becker            M 65-69      19/34   15:22       47:42
1957  Grace Glassmeyer       F 01-14    163/302   15:22       47:43
1958  Aaron Maynus           M 30-34     77/112   15:22       47:44
1959  Andrew Maynus          M 01-14    152/239   15:23       47:44
1960  Ellen Glassmeyer       F 30-34    108/189   15:23       47:46
1961  Hannah Glassmeyer      F 01-14    164/302   15:23       47:46
1962  Rhonda Grage           F 50-54     86/201   15:23       47:47
1963  Christine Connolly     F 19-24     84/134   15:23       47:47
1964  Sue Garrity            F 70-79       6/33   15:24       47:47
1965  Chris Grage            M 50-54     64/110   15:24       47:48
1966  Tonya Hunter           F 40-44    102/212   15:24       47:48
1967  Sarah Hunter           F 01-14    165/302   15:24       47:48
1968  Cole Kimnach           M 01-14    153/239   15:24       47:48
1969  Amy-Beth Hoarty        F 15-18    101/137   15:24       47:50
1970  Sharon Figgs           F 40-44    103/212   15:24       47:50
1971  Amy Liford             F 30-34    109/189   15:25       47:51
1972  Trudy Mohr             F 50-54     87/201   15:25       47:52
1973  Catherine Sheridan     F 50-54     88/201   15:29       48:06
1974  Donna Bohannon         F 65-69      15/63   15:30       48:07
1975  Hilary Allard          F 50-54     89/201   15:30       48:08
1976  Kim Baltrusch          F 50-54     90/201   15:30       48:08
1977  Amy Corbin             F 40-44    104/212   15:30       48:09
1978  Sylvia Staup           F 65-69      16/63   15:31       48:10
1979  Alexis Bailey          F 19-24     85/134   15:31       48:10
1980  Beth Hahne             F 40-44    105/212   15:31       48:10
1981  Leslie Handler         F 65-69      17/63   15:31       48:10
1982  Stephanie Bowen        F 45-49    117/211   15:31       48:11
1983  Grace Bergevin         F 01-14    166/302   15:31       48:11
1984  Alex Deel              M 25-29      56/71   15:31       48:12
1985  Eleshia Scholes        F 30-34    110/189   15:33       48:17
1986  Corey Meyer            M 19-24      40/50   15:33       48:17
1987  Carolyn Glosby         F 50-54     91/201   15:34       48:18
1988  Diane Williams         F 40-44    106/212   15:34       48:19
1989  Rebecca Sowma          F 40-44    107/212   15:34       48:21
1990  Kyndra Dyanne Wilkins  F 40-44    108/212   15:34       48:21
1991  Frankie Croisant       F 70-79       7/33   15:34       48:21
1992  Elaine Kerr            F 45-49    118/211   15:35       48:24
1993  Lisa Archibald         F 50-54     92/201   15:36       48:25
1994  Aadya Halady Adiga     F 01-14    167/302   15:36       48:26
1995  Alexa Rouse            F 01-14    168/302   15:36       48:26
1996  Deepa Kedlaya          F 30-34    111/189   15:36       48:26
1997  Jinu Sebastian         M 30-34     78/112   15:37       48:29
1998  Jordy Jose             M 30-34     79/112   15:37       48:29
1999  Richa Narappa          F 01-14    169/302   15:37       48:30
2000  Shilpa Narappa         F 30-34    112/189   15:37       48:30
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2001  Chris Hopkins          M 50-54     65/110   15:39       48:34
2002  Courtney Anderson      F 25-29    105/171   15:40       48:39
2003  Jerry Rouse            M 30-34     80/112   15:40       48:39
2004  Emilie Rouse           F 25-29    106/171   15:40       48:39
2005  Liz Hamilton           F 30-34    113/189   15:41       48:42
2006  Viia Anderson          F 30-34    114/189   15:41       48:43
2007  Natalie Kerr           F 15-18    102/137   15:42       48:45
2008  Kendall Norman         M 65-69      20/34   15:43       48:46
2009  Filisha Norman         F 65-69      18/63   15:43       48:47
2010  Amy Cole               F 45-49    119/211   15:43       48:47
2011  Karen Ellison          F 40-44    109/212   15:43       48:47
2012  Nicole Garrett         F 35-39    124/194   15:44       48:51
2013  Marc Ferguson          M 40-44     77/112   15:44       48:51
2014  Yupa Leger             F 60-64     35/117   15:44       48:52
2015  Ron Kristof            M 50-54     66/110   15:45       48:53
2016  Vicki Holden           F 55-59     78/186   15:45       48:53
2017  Cynthia Acheson        F 60-64     36/117   15:45       48:54
2018  Vatsala Kumaraswamy    F 25-29    107/171   15:46       48:58
2019  Scott Walker           M 50-54     67/110   15:47       49:00
2020  Ginny Walker           F 50-54     93/201   15:47       49:02
2021  Rosie Jennings         F 60-64     37/117   15:47       49:02
2022  Richard Ellison        M 70-79      11/26   15:48       49:03
2023  Connie Hollins         F 55-59     79/186   15:48       49:03
2024  Jaime Sherwood         F 35-39    125/194   15:48       49:04
2025  Larry Sherwood         M 40-44     78/112   15:48       49:04
2026  Todd Boothe            M 45-49     83/121   15:48       49:04
2027  Anya Winfield          F 01-14    170/302   15:48       49:04
2028  Adrienne Winfield      F 45-49    120/211   15:48       49:05
2029  Regan Baum             F 15-18    103/137   15:49       49:05
2030  Laura Vandorpe         F 35-39    126/194   15:49       49:05
2031  Westyn Woodard         M 40-44     79/112   15:49       49:07
2032  Cyndi Bergevin         F 40-44    110/212   15:49       49:07
2033  Brice Adjapong         M 01-14    154/239   15:50       49:08
2034  Sarah Bingcang         F 35-39    127/194   15:51       49:12
2035  Jesse Steele           M 01-14    155/239   15:51       49:13
2036  Maria Rechtin          F 15-18    104/137   15:51       49:13
2037  Austin Steele          M 01-14    156/239   15:52       49:15
2038  Martin Rechtin         M 01-14    157/239   15:52       49:15
2039  R Adjapong             M 40-44     80/112   15:52       49:16
2040  Katie Coxhead          F 01-14    171/302   15:53       49:18
2041  John Goss              M 60-64      37/65   15:53       49:18
2042  Stephanie Cummings     F 25-29    108/171   15:53       49:19
2043  Rachel Frey            F 01-14    172/302   15:53       49:19
2044  Saswata Biswal         F 30-34    115/189   15:53       49:19
2045  Lalatendu Bag          M 35-39     90/110   15:53       49:20
2046  Gopalapillai Prijesh K M 25-29      57/71   15:53       49:20
2047  Marcia Hansberger      F 70-79       8/33   15:54       49:21
2048  Josh Steele            M 35-39     91/110   15:54       49:23
2049  Collin Swope           M 01-14    158/239   15:54       49:23
2050  Ashley Auberger        F 25-29    109/171   15:54       49:23
2051  Sophia Kavensky        F NOAGE       2/11   15:55       49:24
2052  Jeff Auberger          M 25-29      58/71   15:55       49:24
2053  Jennifer Kavensky      F 40-44    111/212   15:55       49:24
2054  Jeri Houston           F 35-39    128/194   15:55       49:24
2055  Heather Bennett        F 35-39    129/194   15:55       49:25
2056  Tamara Frey            F 40-44    112/212   15:55       49:26
2057  Brenda Hill            F 60-64     38/117   15:55       49:26
2058  Joseph Coxhead         M 01-14    159/239   15:56       49:27
2059  Daniel Coxhead         M 01-14    160/239   15:56       49:28
2060  Adrian Coxhead         M 45-49     84/121   15:56       49:28
2061  Tina Armor             F 35-39    130/194   15:56       49:29
2062  Veronica Thomas        F 01-14    173/302   15:56       49:29
2063  Tricia Bria            F 35-39    131/194   15:57       49:30
2064  Eric Thomas            M 45-49     85/121   15:57       49:30
2065  Bob Diamond            M 55-59      59/89   15:57       49:31
2066  Sue Elsasson           F 50-54     94/201   15:57       49:32
2067  Melinda Young          F 50-54     95/201   15:57       49:33
2068  Mark Tilley            M 45-49     86/121   15:58       49:33
2069  Gia McAlpine           F 15-18    105/137   15:58       49:33
2070  Lisa Demaree           F 45-49    121/211   15:58       49:34
2071  Lamar Tyson            F 30-34    116/189   15:58       49:34
2072  Cameron Stanley        M 30-34     81/112   15:59       49:36
2073  Kristin Gifford        F 25-29    110/171   15:59       49:36
2074  Michael Sentker        M 30-34     82/112   15:59       49:37
2075  Erik Nordhausen        M 40-44     81/112   15:59       49:37
2076  Jennifer Geist         F 45-49    122/211   15:59       49:38
2077  Tara Woodard           F 40-44    113/212   15:59       49:38
2078  David Jester           M 60-64      38/65   16:00       49:40
2079  Tony Colak             M 60-64      39/65   16:00       49:40
2080  Becky Clatty           F 55-59     80/186   16:00       49:41
2081  Kaela Parrish          F 15-18    106/137   16:00       49:42
2082  Pamela Parrish         F 60-64     39/117   16:00       49:42
2083  Jane Edgar             F 55-59     81/186   16:01       49:44
2084  Linda Stanger          F 55-59     82/186   16:01       49:44
2085  James Elig             M 40-44     82/112   16:01       49:45
2086  Matthew Elig           M 01-14    161/239   16:01       49:45
2087  Octave Labath          M 70-79      12/26   16:02       49:47
2088  Lily Williford         F 01-14    174/302   16:02       49:47
2089  Kara Carpenter         F 01-14    175/302   16:02       49:48
2090  Hannah Reece           F NOAGE       3/11   16:03       49:49
2091  Steve Balint           M 50-54     68/110   16:03       49:50
2092  Maria Burquest         F 45-49    123/211   16:04       49:52
2093  Melinda Taylor         F 50-54     96/201   16:04       49:52
2094  Joanna Harvey          F 50-54     97/201   16:04       49:53
2095  Amy White              F 25-29    111/171   16:04       49:54
2096  David Harvey           M 50-54     69/110   16:04       49:54
2097  Andrea Pucke           F 19-24     86/134   16:04       49:54
2098  Mary Feist             F 60-64     40/117   16:05       49:56
2099  Judy Davis             F 60-64     41/117   16:05       49:57
2100  Etta Caver             F 60-64     42/117   16:05       49:57
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2101  Mark Helling           M 55-59      60/89   16:05       49:57
2102  Marge Dunbar           F 60-64     43/117   16:06       49:59
2103  Terri Kerley           F 50-54     98/201   16:06       49:59
2104  Marcia McCutchan       F 50-54     99/201   16:06       50:00
2105  Logan Cox              M 01-14    162/239   16:06       50:00
2106  Janice Sanders         F 60-64     44/117   16:07       50:01
2107  Carrie Mason-Sears     F 45-49    124/211   16:07       50:01
2108  Lauraly Hockett        F 30-34    117/189   16:07       50:01
2109  Judy Thompson          F 60-64     45/117   16:08       50:07
2110  Kenzie Steele          F 01-14    176/302   16:09       50:09
2111  Linda Neu              F 55-59     83/186   16:09       50:09
2112  Carrie Cox             F 40-44    114/212   16:10       50:11
2113  Rosalynd Brackens      F 25-29    112/171   16:10       50:12
2114  Brian Brackens         M 25-29      59/71   16:10       50:12
2115  Tim Carpenter          M 40-44     83/112   16:12       50:17
2116  Melody Beckner         F 55-59     84/186   16:12       50:17
2117  Sally O'Neil           F 55-59     85/186   16:12       50:17
2118  Stephanie Williford    F 40-44    115/212   16:12       50:17
2119  Laura Hoarty           F 50-54    100/201   16:12       50:17
2120  Kelsey Boyle           F 25-29    113/171   16:12       50:19
2121  Doyle Bush             M 50-54     70/110   16:13       50:20
2122  Gina Daly              F 01-14    177/302   16:13       50:20
2123  Sara Zink              F 01-14    178/302   16:13       50:22
2124  Christianna Elridge    F 40-44    116/212   16:15       50:26
2125  Rick Bailey            M 45-49     87/121   16:15       50:27
2126  Ruth Grant-Bailey      F 45-49    125/211   16:15       50:27
2127  Michael Huff           M 45-49     88/121   16:15       50:28
2128  Candie Huff            F 50-54    101/201   16:15       50:28
2129  Dave Moses             M 45-49     89/121   16:15       50:29
2130  Lehai Vu               F 45-49    126/211   16:16       50:30
2131  Paul Wells             M 40-44     84/112   16:16       50:30
2132  Lisa Sweet             F 40-44    117/212   16:16       50:30
2133  Mike Williams          M 40-44     85/112   16:16       50:32
2134  Zeke McKenzie          M 01-14    163/239   16:16       50:32
2135  Zerlina Dubois         F 50-54    102/201   16:17       50:32
2136  Holly Emerson          F 50-54    103/201   16:17       50:32
2137  Ethan Combs            M 01-14    164/239   16:17       50:32
2138  Debbie Tolle           F 55-59     86/186   16:17       50:32
2139  Brook Combs            F 30-34    118/189   16:17       50:32
2140  Kathleen Dubose        F 50-54    104/201   16:17       50:33
2141  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/8   16:17       50:33
2142  Dean McKenzie          M 35-39     92/110   16:17       50:33
2143  Danielle Distler       F 19-24     87/134   16:17       50:33
2144  Tina Sojda             F 55-59     87/186   16:17       50:33
2145  Angela Fennell         F 40-44    118/212   16:17       50:34
2146  Mary Butler-Smith      F 50-54    105/201   16:17       50:34
2147  Joelle Strack          F 45-49    127/211   16:17       50:34
2148  Evelyn McDonnell       M 45-49     90/121   16:18       50:37
2149  Anna McDonnell         F 19-24     88/134   16:18       50:37
2150  Alison Auerbach        F 50-54    106/201   16:19       50:39
2151  Fred O'Toole           M 55-59      61/89   16:20       50:43
2152  Kay Glasgow            F 60-64     46/117   16:20       50:44
2153  Rich Humason           M 50-54     71/110   16:20       50:44
2154  Patrice Sterrett       F 55-59     88/186   16:20       50:44
2155  Kyla Nicholls          F 35-39    132/194   16:21       50:45
2156  David Muskopf          M 70-79      13/26   16:21       50:45
2157  Linda Humason          F 55-59     89/186   16:21       50:46
2158  Chris Esterbrook       F 50-54    107/201   16:21       50:46
2159  Win Edge               M 65-69      21/34   16:21       50:46
2160  Matt Daly              F 40-44    119/212   16:21       50:46
2161  Ann Williamitis        F 45-49    128/211   16:21       50:46
2162  Sophie Daly            F 01-14    179/302   16:21       50:46
2163  Kimberly Cope          F 40-44    120/212   16:21       50:46
2164  Caroline Defosset      F 45-49    129/211   16:21       50:46
2165  Yvonne Kempf           F 45-49    130/211   16:21       50:46
2166  Beth Muskopf           F 70-79       9/33   16:21       50:46
2167  Emma Elliott           F 01-14    180/302   16:21       50:47
2168  Whitney Trammel        F 25-29    114/171   16:21       50:47
2169  Lisa Elliott           F 45-49    131/211   16:21       50:47
2170  Michele Phillips       F 50-54    108/201   16:21       50:47
2171  Debbie Lorenz          F 55-59     90/186   16:22       50:49
2172  Maria Gonzalez         F 50-54    109/201   16:22       50:49
2173  Scott Kaplan           M 35-39     93/110   16:22       50:49
2174  Sandy O'Neal           M 40-44     86/112   16:22       50:49
2175  Lynn Goedde            F 50-54    110/201   16:22       50:50
2176  Mark Sutphin           M 45-49     91/121   16:22       50:50
2177  Barb Dunlavy           F 70-79      10/33   16:23       50:51
2178  Randy Caudill          M 45-49     92/121   16:23       50:52
2179  Molly Huster           F 50-54    111/201   16:23       50:52
2180  Joanne Folzenlogen     F 50-54    112/201   16:23       50:52
2181  Melissa Bertke         F 40-44    121/212   16:24       50:54
2182  Regina Bowman          F 45-49    132/211   16:24       50:55
2183  Julie Lingler          F 45-49    133/211   16:24       50:55
2184  Vickie O'Toole         F 55-59     91/186   16:24       50:56
2185  Debbie Crone           F 55-59     92/186   16:24       50:56
2186  Cathy Edge             F 65-69      19/63   16:24       50:56
2187  Jennifer Miller        F 45-49    134/211   16:24       50:57
2188  Carter Heaton          M 01-14    165/239   16:26       51:00
2189  Lori Miller            F 50-54    113/201   16:26       51:00
2190  Juliet Schwartz        F 19-24     89/134   16:26       51:02
2191  Libby Cajacob          F 19-24     90/134   16:26       51:02
2192  Joseph Tassell         M 45-49     93/121   16:26       51:03
2193  Emaa Mills             F 45-49    135/211   16:27       51:03
2194  Debbie Tassell         F 50-54    114/201   16:27       51:03
2195  Linda Ward             F 55-59     93/186   16:27       51:04
2196  Nancy Roth             F 55-59     94/186   16:27       51:04
2197  Patty Enres            F 60-64     47/117   16:27       51:05
2198  Alice MacK             F 50-54    115/201   16:27       51:06
2199  Margot Halcomb         F NOAGE       4/11   16:28       51:06
2200  Nancy Ashley           F 55-59     95/186   16:28       51:06
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2201  Clare Halcomb          F NOAGE       5/11   16:28       51:07
2202  Annie Peters           F 01-14    181/302   16:28       51:07
2203  Shelby Thompson        F 15-18    107/137   16:29       51:09
2204  Sydney Thompson        F 15-18    108/137   16:29       51:10
2205  Zoe MacK               F 15-18    109/137   16:29       51:12
2206  Marie Hill             F 50-54    116/201   16:29       51:12
2207  Sue Moriarty           F 70-79      11/33   16:30       51:14
2208  Cleta Lockwood         F 65-69      20/63   16:30       51:14
2209  Larry R Lockwood       M 65-69      22/34   16:30       51:15
2210  Tyanna Carodine        F 30-34    119/189   16:30       51:15
2211  Robert Herzog          M 50-54     72/110   16:31       51:17
2212  Karen Herzog           F 50-54    117/201   16:31       51:18
2213  Dave Guard             M 50-54     73/110   16:32       51:21
2214  Cindy Morgan-Arozarena F 45-49    136/211   16:32       51:21
2215  Sandy Guard            F 50-54    118/201   16:32       51:21
2216  John Oliverio          M 45-49     94/121   16:32       51:21
2217  David McAlpine         M 55-59      62/89   16:33       51:22
2218  Edward Rave            M 60-64      40/65   16:33       51:24
2219  Phyllis Sampson        F 70-79      12/33   16:34       51:26
2220  Kiera MacK             F 15-18    110/137   16:34       51:27
2221  Allicha Daley          F 55-59     96/186   16:34       51:27
2222  Mallory Borkowski      F 01-14    182/302   16:35       51:28
2223  Megan Wiederhold       F 15-18    111/137   16:35       51:28
2224  Adam Shultz            M 30-34     83/112   16:35       51:29
2225  Sandy Hughes           F 45-49    137/211   16:35       51:29
2226  Mary Claybon           F 60-64     48/117   16:35       51:29
2227  Janet Bostrom          F 70-79      13/33   16:35       51:30
2228  Valerie Daley          F 30-34    120/189   16:35       51:30
2229  Steve Collins          M 55-59      63/89   16:35       51:30
2230  Joshua Werling         M 01-14    166/239   16:35       51:30
2231  Marlene Collins        F 50-54    119/201   16:36       51:31
2232  Chandra Thompson       F 30-34    121/189   16:36       51:33
2233  Michelle Laux          F 50-54    120/201   16:36       51:34
2234  Melissa Goodall        F 40-44    122/212   16:37       51:34
2235  Pamela Kennedy         F 60-64     49/117   16:37       51:34
2236  Tammy Campbell         F 40-44    123/212   16:37       51:35
2237  Meghan Picklesimer     F 30-34    122/189   16:37       51:35
2238  Phil Wuorinen          M 55-59      64/89   16:37       51:36
2239  Donna Swanson          F 45-49    138/211   16:38       51:40
2240  Jacklyn Sampson        F 19-24     91/134   16:38       51:40
2241  Marlene Tumblin        F 45-49    139/211   16:39       51:41
2242  Megan Haynes           F 25-29    115/171   16:39       51:42
2243  MacKenzie Allison      F 01-14    183/302   16:39       51:43
2244  Allison McGill         F 01-14    184/302   16:39       51:43
2245  Tawni Lockard          F 19-24     92/134   16:40       51:43
2246  Donita Thall           F 50-54    121/201   16:40       51:44
2247  Catherine McGill       F 01-14    185/302   16:40       51:45
2248  Dennis Tighe           M 60-64      41/65   16:40       51:45
2249  Emily Allison          F 01-14    186/302   16:40       51:45
2250  Debbie Norton          F 50-54    122/201   16:40       51:45
2251  Megan Stegman          F 25-29    116/171   16:40       51:45
2252  Tyler Stegman          M 25-29      60/71   16:40       51:46
2253  Tom Barta              M 01-14    167/239   16:40       51:46
2254  Steven McAbee          M 55-59      65/89   16:41       51:47
2255  Sandi Wearne           F 60-64     50/117   16:42       51:51
2256  Sidharth Kumaraswamy   M 01-14    168/239   16:42       51:51
2257  Dale Simon             F 19-24     93/134   16:42       51:52
2258  Margie Simon           F 50-54    123/201   16:42       51:52
2259  Jessica Cornish        F 30-34    123/189   16:43       51:53
2260  Banu Tavane            F 30-34    124/189   16:43       51:54
2261  Hemanth Tavane         M 01-14    169/239   16:43       51:55
2262  Kyle Melton            F 50-54    124/201   16:43       51:55
2263  Don Costello           M 60-64      42/65   16:43       51:56
2264  Scheherazade Washingto F 60-64     51/117   16:44       51:56
2265  Carolyn Cook           F 70-79      14/33   16:44       51:57
2266  Daniel Knaley          M 45-49     95/121   16:44       51:59
2267  Melissa Hagan          F 55-59     97/186   16:45       52:00
2268  Adrian Walker          F 40-44    124/212   16:45       52:01
2269  Robin Bechtel          F 60-64     52/117   16:45       52:01
2270  Pauline Keyes          F 55-59     98/186   16:45       52:02
2271  Sandy Morgan           F 45-49    140/211   16:46       52:02
2272  Mindy Holder           F 45-49    141/211   16:46       52:03
2273  Diana Rothenbach       F 55-59     99/186   16:47       52:07
2274  Janet Welling          F 45-49    142/211   16:47       52:08
2275  Margaret Stockwell     F 60-64     53/117   16:47       52:08
2276  Leah Hill              F 01-14    187/302   16:48       52:09
2277  William Roth           M 15-18      86/96   16:48       52:11
2278  Mary Lucas             F 15-18    112/137   16:48       52:11
2279  Chris McGill           M 35-39     94/110   16:49       52:12
2280  Ashleigh Sauer         F 15-18    113/137   16:49       52:13
2281  Rusty Allison          M 45-49     96/121   16:49       52:14
2282  Shkirra Wright         F 19-24     94/134   16:50       52:15
2283  Michelle Welsh         F 25-29    117/171   16:50       52:15
2284  Zach Brown             M 25-29      61/71   16:50       52:17
2285  Tina Wuorinen          F 55-59    100/186   16:51       52:19
2286  Diane Payler           F 65-69      21/63   16:51       52:20
2287  Tina Hsu               F 40-44    125/212   16:51       52:20
2288  Tina Hammond           F 40-44    126/212   16:51       52:20
2289  Paula Klare            F 55-59    101/186   16:52       52:21
2290  Jack Cook              M 80-UP        2/3   16:52       52:21
2291  Mark Frederick         M 55-59      66/89   16:52       52:22
2292  Anna Wills             F 30-34    125/189   16:52       52:22
2293  Amanda Messer          F 30-34    126/189   16:52       52:22
2294  Michelle Hopkins       F 50-54    125/201   16:52       52:22
2295  Beth Frederick         F 50-54    126/201   16:52       52:22
2296  Lisa Kellar            F 40-44    127/212   16:52       52:22
2297  Bella Altier           F 01-14    188/302   16:54       52:30
2298  Scott Mullenhour       M 30-34     84/112   16:55       52:30
2299  Cynthia Chaney         F 40-44    128/212   16:55       52:30
2300  Fred Ribariu           M 60-64      43/65   16:55       52:31
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2301  Dasia Thornton         F 01-14    189/302   16:55       52:32
2302  Marcia Ribariu         F 60-64     54/117   16:55       52:32
2303  Kathkathymaria Badalam F 65-69      22/63   16:56       52:34
2304  Rick Baker             M 60-64      44/65   16:57       52:36
2305  Tobiah Grau            F 30-34    127/189   16:57       52:37
2306  Typphany Samples       F 35-39    133/194   16:57       52:37
2307  Christi Mindum         F 45-49    143/211   16:57       52:38
2308  Jack Young             M 60-64      45/65   16:57       52:38
2309  Kellie Baker           F 60-64     55/117   16:57       52:38
2310  Shameila Evans         F 30-34    128/189   16:57       52:38
2311  Debbie Bennett         F 55-59    102/186   16:57       52:39
2312  Temperance Burden      F 19-24     95/134   16:58       52:40
2313  Steve Vanallen         M 30-34     85/112   16:58       52:40
2314  D'Andra Patterson      F 50-54    127/201   16:58       52:41
2315  Jasmine Hollifield     F 01-14    190/302   16:58       52:41
2316  Ver Gabriel            M 45-49     97/121   16:58       52:41
2317  Natalie Berry          F 30-34    129/189   16:58       52:41
2318  Jordyn Hollifield      M 01-14    170/239   16:58       52:41
2319  Chris Segal-Altier     F 50-54    128/201   16:58       52:41
2320  Micah Webster          M 40-44     87/112   16:58       52:42
2321  John Fette             M 45-49     98/121   16:58       52:42
2322  Michelle Gillinger     F 30-34    130/189   16:58       52:42
2323  Sophia Fette           F 01-14    191/302   16:59       52:42
2324  Flor Gabriel           F 45-49    144/211   16:59       52:43
2325  Julie Broering         F 25-29    118/171   16:59       52:44
2326  Bev Gill               F 55-59    103/186   16:59       52:44
2327  Kim Emery              F 45-49    145/211   16:59       52:44
2328  Becky Van Leur         F 50-54    129/201   16:59       52:45
2329  Janice Albain          F 60-64     56/117   17:00       52:49
2330  Liz Sabo Johnson       F 50-54    130/201   17:00       52:49
2331  Jennifer Roth          F 50-54    131/201   17:01       52:49
2332  Joseph Roth            M 15-18      87/96   17:01       52:49
2333  Elizabeth Devine       F 60-64     57/117   17:01       52:49
2334  Luke Williamson        M 01-14    171/239   17:01       52:49
2335  Lincoln Owens          M 01-14    172/239   17:01       52:50
2336  Shanda Gentry          F 45-49    146/211   17:01       52:50
2337  Chrissy Cwiok          F 35-39    134/194   17:01       52:50
2338  Carla Perry            F 35-39    135/194   17:01       52:51
2339  Janet Stehlin          F 35-39    136/194   17:02       52:52
2340  Nancy Petrosky         F 55-59    104/186   17:02       52:53
2341  Diana Yuellig          F 60-64     58/117   17:02       52:54
2342  Linda Tracy Maimone    F 60-64     59/117   17:03       52:56
2343  Matthew Carter         M 01-14    173/239   17:03       52:57
2344  Beth Tracy-Kaliski     F 50-54    132/201   17:03       52:57
2345  Haley Sharpe           F 25-29    119/171   17:03       52:57
2346  Bill Devine            M 60-64      46/65   17:04       52:59
2347  Angelia Bond           F 35-39    137/194   17:04       53:00
2348  Carrie Woten           F 35-39    138/194   17:04       53:00
2349  Akeba Smith            F 45-49    147/211   17:04       53:00
2350  Kim Tudor              F 45-49    148/211   17:05       53:02
2351  Bryan Tudor            M 45-49     99/121   17:05       53:02
2352  Jazmine Carney         F 25-29    120/171   17:05       53:02
2353  Rylee Tudor            F 01-14    192/302   17:05       53:02
2354  Chris Van Wagner       M 35-39     95/110   17:06       53:06
2355  Kip Young              M 35-39     96/110   17:07       53:07
2356  Angela Young           F 30-34    131/189   17:07       53:08
2357  Elisabeth Sprenger     F 55-59    105/186   17:07       53:08
2358  Sharman Willmore       F 60-64     60/117   17:07       53:09
2359  Shawna Dubose          F 01-14    193/302   17:07       53:09
2360  Isabelle Bennett       F 01-14    194/302   17:08       53:11
2361  Larissa Frey           F 01-14    195/302   17:08       53:11
2362  Tim Gerard             M 45-49    100/121   17:09       53:14
2363  Nick Gerard            M 01-14    174/239   17:09       53:15
2364  Lulu Theuerling        F 60-64     61/117   17:09       53:15
2365  Heidi Barta            F 45-49    149/211   17:09       53:15
2366  Kaitlyn Hollingsworth  F 01-14    196/302   17:09       53:15
2367  Bernie Freson          M 50-54     74/110   17:09       53:15
2368  Missy Peloquin         F 45-49    150/211   17:09       53:15
2369  Tad Peloquin           M 45-49    101/121   17:09       53:15
2370  Bonnie McCoy           F 50-54    133/201   17:09       53:16
2371  Minnie Jefferson       F 70-79      15/33   17:09       53:16
2372  Yaya Lowry             F NOAGE       6/11   17:09       53:16
2373  Portia Ventus          F 55-59    106/186   17:10       53:17
2374  Michelle McCoy         F 30-34    132/189   17:10       53:17
2375  Ellen Reynolds         F 01-14    197/302   17:10       53:18
2376  Joy Reynolds           F 40-44    129/212   17:10       53:18
2377  Lynn Kristy            F 60-64     62/117   17:11       53:21
2378  Lauren Jones           F 35-39    139/194   17:11       53:21
2379  Maaike Chertock        F 40-44    130/212   17:12       53:24
2380  Joshua Chertock        M 01-14    175/239   17:12       53:25
2381  Sarah Doyle            F 15-18    114/137   17:12       53:25
2382  Haya Akbik             F 15-18    115/137   17:12       53:26
2383  Azl Saeed              F 15-18    116/137   17:13       53:26
2384  Alyssa Steller         F 15-18    117/137   17:13       53:27
2385  Tayler Mooore          F 19-24     96/134   17:13       53:28
2386  Elias Buttress         M 01-14    176/239   17:13       53:28
2387  Darla Moore            F 50-54    134/201   17:13       53:28
2388  Pankaj Koul            M 35-39     97/110   17:13       53:29
2389  Riya Koul              F 01-14    198/302   17:13       53:29
2390  Sarah Thornton         F 19-24     97/134   17:14       53:29
2391  John Stephenson        M 50-54     75/110   17:14       53:30
2392  Kelly Gassett          F 40-44    131/212   17:14       53:30
2393  Sam Broelmann          M 01-14    177/239   17:14       53:31
2394  Manuel Guzman          M 65-69      23/34   17:14       53:31
2395  Aiden Capps            M 01-14    178/239   17:15       53:33
2396  David Ratcliff         M 30-34     86/112   17:15       53:34
2397  Tommy Rhodes           F 19-24     98/134   17:16       53:35
2398  Madison Ratcliff       F 01-14    199/302   17:16       53:36
2399  Kristy Ratclif         F 30-34    133/189   17:16       53:36
2400  Audrey Phipps          F 15-18    118/137   17:16       53:36
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2401  Nate Broelmann         M 01-14    179/239   17:16       53:37
2402  Khloe Broelmann        F 40-44    132/212   17:16       53:37
2403  Hollie Sharpe          M 60-64      47/65   17:16       53:37
2404  Kanna Thirumoorthy     M 30-34     87/112   17:16       53:38
2405  Lisa Phipps            F 50-54    135/201   17:16       53:38
2406  Jennifer Cefaratti     F 35-39    140/194   17:16       53:38
2407  Deepa Kannikambal      F 19-24     99/134   17:17       53:39
2408  Stephenie Horn         F 25-29    121/171   17:17       53:40
2409  Joyce Stacy            F 65-69      23/63   17:17       53:41
2410  Dave Weiner            M 50-54     76/110   17:18       53:42
2411  Gail Frazier           F 55-59    107/186   17:18       53:42
2412  Bob West               M 60-64      48/65   17:18       53:43
2413  Ann West               F 60-64     63/117   17:18       53:43
2414  Martha Bourgeois       F 55-59    108/186   17:18       53:44
2415  Doretta Morrow         F 55-59    109/186   17:18       53:44
2416  Tenisha Riley          F 30-34    134/189   17:18       53:44
2417  Roberta Stagge         F 65-69      24/63   17:19       53:47
2418  Karen Huffman          F 45-49    151/211   17:21       53:52
2419  Lori Miller            F 19-24    100/134   17:21       53:54
2420  Vendirei Jones         F 30-34    135/189   17:22       53:57
2421  Phyllis Bode           F 70-79      16/33   17:23       53:57
2422  Rhonda Sizemore        F 50-54    136/201   17:23       53:58
2423  Angie Reynolds         F 35-39    141/194   17:23       53:58
2424  Pamela Jones           F 60-64     64/117   17:23       53:58
2425  Tim Hughes             M 35-39     98/110   17:23       53:59
2426  Stephanie Freihofer    F 45-49    152/211   17:23       53:59
2427  Lauren Hughes          F 30-34    136/189   17:23       54:00
2428  Alyssa Fomon           F 25-29    122/171   17:23       54:00
2429  Kevin Bock             M 40-44     88/112   17:23       54:00
2430  Pamela Watkins         F 45-49    153/211   17:24       54:01
2431  Cynthia Crews          F 45-49    154/211   17:24       54:01
2432  Micael A Ginn          M 50-54     77/110   17:24       54:01
2433  Gerald Brankamp        M 55-59      67/89   17:25       54:05
2434  Norie Roach            F 40-44    133/212   17:25       54:05
2435  Logan Cochran          M 01-14    180/239   17:25       54:05
2436  Stef Lex               F 40-44    134/212   17:25       54:06
2437  Cheryl Brankamp        F 55-59    110/186   17:25       54:06
2438  Ava Henry              F 01-14    200/302   17:25       54:06
2439  Lily Lex               F 01-14    201/302   17:26       54:07
2440  Leva Anderson          F 35-39    142/194   17:26       54:08
2441  Mary Dee Dempsey       F 19-24    101/134   17:26       54:08
2442  David Downing          M 30-34     88/112   17:27       54:10
2443  Jenny Downing          F 30-34    137/189   17:27       54:11
2444  Donna Rabe             F 45-49    155/211   17:27       54:12
2445  Tina Shuemake          F 40-44    135/212   17:28       54:13
2446  Edie Demasters         F 55-59    111/186   17:28       54:13
2447  Michael Webb           M 60-64      49/65   17:28       54:15
2448  Carrie Shore           F 40-44    136/212   17:30       54:19
2449  Jeri Geiger            F 19-24    102/134   17:30       54:20
2450  Jacklyn Weinle         F 19-24    103/134   17:30       54:20
2451  Kelsey Finn            F 25-29    123/171   17:30       54:20
2452  Heather Moore          F 45-49    156/211   17:30       54:20
2453  Bev Gfroerer           F 60-64     65/117   17:30       54:21
2454  Kenzie Miller          F 15-18    119/137   17:31       54:23
2455  Samantha Boothe        F 01-14    202/302   17:31       54:23
2456  Jessica Harden         F 19-24    104/134   17:31       54:24
2457  Luke Nation            M NOAGE        6/8   17:33       54:29
2458  Madi Halcomb           F NOAGE       7/11   17:34       54:33
2459  Joshua Irwin           M 01-14    181/239   17:34       54:33
2460  Lillian Irwin          F 19-24    105/134   17:34       54:33
2461  Matthew Irwin          M 19-24      41/50   17:34       54:33
2462  Emma Dingeldein        F 15-18    120/137   17:34       54:33
2463  Grace Irwin            F 19-24    106/134   17:34       54:33
2464  Vicki Iler             F 50-54    137/201   17:34       54:34
2465  Rebecca Freeman        F 19-24    107/134   17:36       54:38
2466  Amanda Romine-Szczuble F 30-34    138/189   17:36       54:39
2467  Tonya Zavisin          F 40-44    137/212   17:36       54:39
2468  Sam Horton             M 15-18      88/96   17:36       54:39
2469  Esther Smart           F 19-24    108/134   17:36       54:39
2470  Amy McKenzie           F 35-39    143/194   17:36       54:40
2471  Evan Herdeman          M 30-34     89/112   17:36       54:40
2472  Amanda Herdeman        F 25-29    124/171   17:37       54:41
2473  Ronda Eisenhard        F 60-64     66/117   17:37       54:41
2474  Jack Summerville       M 15-18      89/96   17:37       54:41
2475  Teri Bemmes            F 55-59    112/186   17:37       54:41
2476  Jennifer Elig          F 40-44    138/212   17:37       54:41
2477  Nancy Herdeman         F 55-59    113/186   17:37       54:41
2478  Alexander Elig         M 01-14    182/239   17:37       54:42
2479  Desiree Swan           F 45-49    157/211   17:37       54:42
2480  Alexa Johnson          F 01-14    203/302   17:37       54:42
2481  Boaz McKenzie          M 01-14    183/239   17:37       54:42
2482  Timothy Swan           M 50-54     78/110   17:37       54:42
2483  David Eschenbrenner    M 19-24      42/50   17:37       54:43
2484  Iris Johnson           F 45-49    158/211   17:37       54:43
2485  Jamie Smith            F 30-34    139/189   17:37       54:43
2486  Janice Simpson         F 35-39    144/194   17:38       54:44
2487  Steve Smith            M 45-49    102/121   17:38       54:45
2488  Dennis McGreevy        M NOAGE        7/8   17:39       54:47
2489  Ron Hennies            M 55-59      68/89   17:39       54:47
2490  Cassie Hennies         F 30-34    140/189   17:39       54:49
2491  Turner Burton          M 01-14    184/239   17:41       54:54
2492  Sydney Schalk          M 01-14    185/239   17:41       54:55
2493  Tony Schalk            M 40-44     89/112   17:41       54:56
2494  Marylu Delpozzo        F 50-54    138/201   17:42       54:57
2495  Carrie Horton          F 19-24    109/134   17:43       54:59
2496  Gloria Riddle          F 55-59    114/186   17:43       55:00
2497  Nina Locasha           F 60-64     67/117   17:43       55:01
2498  Ramona Fry             F 55-59    115/186   17:43       55:01
2499  Betsy Horton           F 50-54    139/201   17:43       55:02
2500  Claire Stacy           F 01-14    204/302   17:43       55:02
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2501  Sue Gibson             F 65-69      25/63   17:44       55:02
2502  Tom Ryan               M 45-49    103/121   17:44       55:02
2503  Cindy Crofford         F 55-59    116/186   17:44       55:03
2504  Mary Kaye Hoetker      F 65-69      26/63   17:44       55:04
2505  Charity Heilmann       F 40-44    139/212   17:44       55:04
2506  Savannah King          F 15-18    121/137   17:44       55:04
2507  Nolan Geise            M 35-39     99/110   17:44       55:04
2508  Kris Morgan            F 40-44    140/212   17:44       55:05
2509  Joan Espich            F 60-64     68/117   17:44       55:05
2510  Susan Sferra           F 50-54    140/201   17:45       55:06
2511  Steve Locasha          M 50-54     79/110   17:45       55:06
2512  Sheri Benken           F 30-34    141/189   17:45       55:07
2513  Bill Benken            M 30-34     90/112   17:45       55:07
2514  Sherry Leopold         F 55-59    117/186   17:45       55:07
2515  Kathleen Hausfeld      F 25-29    125/171   17:45       55:08
2516  Frank Boller           M 40-44     90/112   17:46       55:09
2517  Rich Evans             M 45-49    104/121   17:46       55:10
2518  Faye Ay                F 70-79      17/33   17:46       55:11
2519  Tim Field              M 60-64      50/65   17:46       55:11
2520  Debbie Field           F 60-64     69/117   17:47       55:12
2521  Dwain Brewer           M 60-64      51/65   17:47       55:13
2522  Roger Chamberlain      M 50-54     80/110   17:47       55:13
2523  Laurin Sprague         M 55-59      69/89   17:47       55:13
2524  Jane Baum              F 45-49    159/211   17:47       55:14
2525  Mary Ann St John       F 55-59    118/186   17:47       55:14
2526  Julia Hocker           F 01-14    205/302   17:48       55:16
2527  Dakota Humphrey        M 01-14    186/239   17:48       55:17
2528  Kristen George         F 25-29    126/171   17:48       55:17
2529  Sherrie Snead          F 25-29    127/171   17:49       55:19
2530  Jeremy Belcher         M 01-14    187/239   17:49       55:19
2531  Kim Sweet              F 55-59    119/186   17:49       55:19
2532  Shane Jones            M 01-14    188/239   17:49       55:20
2533  Bryan Swinford         M 30-34     91/112   17:49       55:21
2534  Denise Hanser          F 60-64     70/117   17:49       55:21
2535  Ginny Clark            F 55-59    120/186   17:50       55:21
2536  Robert Coby            M 50-54     81/110   17:50       55:21
2537  Diane Coby             F 50-54    141/201   17:50       55:22
2538  Tia Swinford           F 35-39    145/194   17:50       55:22
2539  Kristina Schroeder     F 15-18    122/137   17:51       55:24
2540  Theresa Tuttle         F 45-49    160/211   17:51       55:25
2541  Kevin Snead            M 25-29      62/71   17:51       55:25
2542  Jeff Koesters          M 55-59      70/89   17:53       55:31
2543  Karen Koesters         F 55-59    121/186   17:53       55:31
2544  Josh Carter            M 30-34     92/112   17:53       55:32
2545  Esther Carter          F 01-14    206/302   17:53       55:32
2546  Jennifer Fikes         F 30-34    142/189   17:53       55:33
2547  Janneke Chertock       F 01-14    207/302   17:54       55:35
2548  Paul Altier            M 50-54     82/110   17:55       55:37
2549  Linda Blankenship      F 55-59    122/186   17:55       55:38
2550  Pam Nichols            F 55-59    123/186   17:55       55:38
2551  Casey Wagers           F 25-29    128/171   17:55       55:38
2552  Zoey Drexel            F 01-14    208/302   17:55       55:38
2553  Gina Stacy             F 40-44    141/212   17:55       55:39
2554  Michea Supinger        F 15-18    123/137   17:56       55:42
2555  Ireta Willis           F 30-34    143/189   17:56       55:42
2556  Cuyler Kring           M 15-18      90/96   17:56       55:42
2557  Denise Johnson         F 60-64     71/117   17:56       55:42
2558  Elizabeth Eller        F 40-44    142/212   17:57       55:43
2559  Diane Arlinghaus-Kunze F 55-59    124/186   17:57       55:44
2560  Jeff Kunzelman         M 55-59      71/89   17:57       55:44
2561  Ben Watson             M 01-14    189/239   17:57       55:45
2562  Sandra Watson          F 35-39    146/194   17:58       55:46
2563  Robert Dick            M 70-79      14/26   17:59       55:50
2564  Pat Jones              F 65-69      27/63   18:01       55:56
2565  Irwin Figgs            M 45-49    105/121   18:01       55:56
2566  Ty Figgs               M 01-14    190/239   18:01       55:57
2567  Monica Williams        F 40-44    143/212   18:01       55:58
2568  Danielle Reynolds      F 30-34    144/189   18:01       55:58
2569  Sebastian Kimlinger    M 01-14    191/239   18:02       56:00
2570  Brenda Dyer            F 65-69      28/63   18:03       56:02
2571  America Garcia         F 35-39    147/194   18:03       56:02
2572  Laurie Hyatt           F 65-69      29/63   18:03       56:02
2573  Hannah Berardinis      F 15-18    124/137   18:03       56:04
2574  Heidi Berardinis       F 40-44    144/212   18:04       56:05
2575  Maria Disilvestro      F 01-14    209/302   18:04       56:05
2576  Ashlyn Werling         M 01-14    192/239   18:04       56:06
2577  Kathy Disilvestro      F 40-44    145/212   18:04       56:06
2578  Drew Klaber            M 30-34     93/112   18:04       56:06
2579  Clay Cooksey           M 15-18      91/96   18:04       56:07
2580  Ava Cooksey            F 01-14    210/302   18:04       56:07
2581  Catherine Howard       F 60-64     72/117   18:05       56:10
2582  Jeffrey Varker         M 50-54     83/110   18:06       56:12
2583  Christy Varker         F 50-54    142/201   18:06       56:12
2584  Jack Harnedy           M 35-39    100/110   18:06       56:13
2585  Erin Harnedy           F 30-34    145/189   18:06       56:14
2586  Emma Baecker           F 01-14    211/302   18:06       56:14
2587  Cheryl Hilvert         F 55-59    125/186   18:07       56:15
2588  Kelley Konieczko       F 35-39    148/194   18:07       56:16
2589  Morgan Evans           F 15-18    125/137   18:07       56:16
2590  Rob Reed               M 35-39    101/110   18:07       56:16
2591  Patti Alexander        F 40-44    146/212   18:07       56:16
2592  Kay Alexander          F 01-14    212/302   18:07       56:16
2593  Jd Simpson             F NOAGE       8/11   18:08       56:17
2594  Susan Evans            F 50-54    143/201   18:08       56:18
2595  Betsy Ellison          F 65-69      30/63   18:08       56:19
2596  Julia Clarson          F 19-24    110/134   18:08       56:19
2597  Hayley Kornman         F 19-24    111/134   18:08       56:20
2598  Matthew Marks          M 01-14    193/239   18:09       56:21
2599  Carrye Jenkins         F 35-39    149/194   18:09       56:21
2600  Maureen Meyer          F 40-44    147/212   18:09       56:21
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2601  Charlie Hitt           M 65-69      24/34   18:09       56:21
2602  Denise James           F 55-59    126/186   18:10       56:23
2603  Bev Ratcliff           F 45-49    161/211   18:10       56:24
2604  Jerilyn Dougherty      F 50-54    144/201   18:10       56:24
2605  Angela Carpenter       F 35-39    150/194   18:10       56:25
2606  Nancy Drexel           F 45-49    162/211   18:11       56:27
2607  Barbara Vannoy         F 50-54    145/201   18:11       56:27
2608  Sharon Hennies         F 55-59    127/186   18:11       56:28
2609  Sarah Stapleton        F 19-24    112/134   18:11       56:28
2610  John Birkenshaw        M 65-69      25/34   18:12       56:30
2611  Debbie Warnemunde      F 55-59    128/186   18:12       56:30
2612  Brianna Anderson       F 01-14    213/302   18:12       56:30
2613  Vera Derkson           F NOAGE       9/11   18:12       56:30
2614  Mike Grimmer           M 55-59      72/89   18:12       56:32
2615  Andrew Woten           M 35-39    102/110   18:13       56:32
2616  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F 60-64     73/117   18:13       56:33
2617  Carmalesa Hannah       F 40-44    148/212   18:13       56:35
2618  Linda Grimmer          F 50-54    146/201   18:13       56:35
2619  Angela S. Rhodes       F 50-54    147/201   18:13       56:35
2620  Raymond Dimuzio        M 55-59      73/89   18:13       56:35
2621  Purcell Davis          M 60-64      52/65   18:14       56:36
2622  Robert Seaman          M 50-54     84/110   18:14       56:37
2623  Nita Lewis             F 60-64     74/117   18:14       56:37
2624  Allison Sommers        F 35-39    151/194   18:14       56:38
2625  Sherri Lennon          F 45-49    163/211   18:14       56:38
2626  Madison Bowcock        F 01-14    214/302   18:15       56:39
2627  Roxanna Burdine        F 55-59    129/186   18:15       56:40
2628  Savannah Norris        F 19-24    113/134   18:15       56:40
2629  Molly Mae Mitchell     F 19-24    114/134   18:15       56:40
2630  Maxine Ruehl           F 25-29    129/171   18:15       56:40
2631  Desiree Culbertson     F 30-34    146/189   18:16       56:42
2632  Peggy Barrett          F 70-79      18/33   18:16       56:42
2633  Dick Martin            M 55-59      74/89   18:16       56:43
2634  Kim Lucas              F 40-44    149/212   18:16       56:43
2635  Kathie Dixon           F 55-59    130/186   18:16       56:43
2636  Rachel Rothan          F 15-18    126/137   18:16       56:44
2637  Andrea Dixon           F 25-29    130/171   18:16       56:44
2638  Norma Martin           F 55-59    131/186   18:17       56:46
2639  Cherie Janzen          F 55-59    132/186   18:17       56:48
2640  Karen Bray             F 50-54    148/201   18:17       56:48
2641  Karen Cavendish        F 55-59    133/186   18:18       56:48
2642  Kim Hueil              F 40-44    150/212   18:18       56:48
2643  Bo Tillet              M 01-14    194/239   18:18       56:48
2644  Geoff Hueil            M 40-44     91/112   18:18       56:49
2645  Bob Merriweather       M 65-69      26/34   18:18       56:49
2646  Samantha Cavendish     F 25-29    131/171   18:18       56:49
2647  Antoinette Beerman     F 45-49    164/211   18:18       56:49
2648  Robyn Welling          F 45-49    165/211   18:18       56:49
2649  Beth Hammergren        F 55-59    134/186   18:18       56:50
2650  Lily Applegate         F 01-14    215/302   18:18       56:50
2651  Veronica Smith         F 50-54    149/201   18:18       56:50
2652  Jennifer Welling       F 01-14    216/302   18:18       56:50
2653  Elijah Applegate       M 01-14    195/239   18:19       56:51
2654  Adalie Applegate       F 01-14    217/302   18:19       56:52
2655  Tina Merriweather      F 65-69      31/63   18:19       56:53
2656  Steve Oughterson       M 40-44     92/112   18:20       56:56
2657  Luke Watson            M 01-14    196/239   18:20       56:57
2658  Becky Jemison          F 25-29    132/171   18:21       56:57
2659  Max Rechtin            M 01-14    197/239   18:22       57:03
2660  Pat Eisenacher         F 70-79      19/33   18:23       57:03
2661  Kay McGinty            F 70-79      20/33   18:23       57:04
2662  Betsy Flowers          F 60-64     75/117   18:23       57:04
2663  Emma Sauer             F 01-14    218/302   18:23       57:05
2664  Lizzie Mushaben        F 01-14    219/302   18:23       57:06
2665  Kyle Dalid             M 01-14    198/239   18:23       57:06
2666  Kristin Opp            F 01-14    220/302   18:24       57:07
2667  Olivia Berry           F 01-14    221/302   18:24       57:08
2668  Elizabeth Yauss        F 01-14    222/302   18:24       57:08
2669  Amber Adams            F 35-39    152/194   18:24       57:08
2670  Amy Wolpert            F 25-29    133/171   18:24       57:08
2671  Kaylee Vose            F 25-29    134/171   18:24       57:09
2672  Shawn Turner           F 45-49    166/211   18:25       57:10
2673  Cara Helmes            F 35-39    153/194   18:25       57:10
2674  Diane Allen            F 35-39    154/194   18:25       57:11
2675  Gaven Prewitt          M 01-14    199/239   18:25       57:12
2676  Nancy Zorb             F 65-69      32/63   18:25       57:12
2677  Kristen Prewitt        F 30-34    147/189   18:25       57:12
2678  Brigitte Browning      F 50-54    150/201   18:25       57:13
2679  Stacy Long             F 40-44    151/212   18:25       57:13
2680  Lois Smith             F 55-59    135/186   18:26       57:13
2681  Sheila Alsip           F 45-49    167/211   18:26       57:13
2682  Ella Schlichter        F 01-14    223/302   18:26       57:14
2683  Tracy Winger           F 35-39    155/194   18:26       57:14
2684  Michelle Jones         F 30-34    148/189   18:26       57:14
2685  Ed Hopkins             M 65-69      27/34   18:26       57:15
2686  Rodney Hopkins         M 40-44     93/112   18:26       57:15
2687  Peggy Hopkins          F 65-69      33/63   18:27       57:16
2688  Susan Bocklet          F 50-54    151/201   18:27       57:17
2689  Dillon Kelty           M 01-14    200/239   18:27       57:18
2690  Sarah Williams         F 25-29    135/171   18:27       57:18
2691  Linda Elam             F 60-64     76/117   18:27       57:18
2692  Teresa Wolf            F 65-69      34/63   18:27       57:18
2693  Christina Keister      F 30-34    149/189   18:27       57:18
2694  Caleb Lambeth          M 01-14    201/239   18:28       57:19
2695  Kathy Kolb             F 50-54    152/201   18:29       57:23
2696  Tytus Bray             M 01-14    202/239   18:29       57:25
2697  Margaret Yelton        F 55-59    136/186   18:31       57:29
2698  Sheryl McKinney        F 55-59    137/186   18:31       57:29
2699  David Fossier          M 50-54     85/110   18:32       57:33
2700  Jayna Brunner          F 01-14    224/302   18:32       57:33
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2701  She'a Murphy           F 35-39    156/194   18:32       57:33
2702  Carl Bostrom           M 70-79      15/26   18:32       57:33
2703  Cynthia Peterson       F 45-49    168/211   18:32       57:34
2704  Julie Brunner          M 40-44     94/112   18:33       57:35
2705  Chloe Rose             F 01-14    225/302   18:33       57:36
2706  Cindy Ferguson         F 40-44    152/212   18:33       57:36
2707  Addison Swope          F 01-14    226/302   18:33       57:36
2708  Leo McCallen           M 50-54     86/110   18:34       57:38
2709  Keira McCallen         F 01-14    227/302   18:34       57:38
2710  Alyssa Welling         F 01-14    228/302   18:34       57:38
2711  Kirsten Albert         F 40-44    153/212   18:34       57:38
2712  Amy Albert             F 01-14    229/302   18:34       57:39
2713  Monica Schamer         F 55-59    138/186   18:34       57:39
2714  Roni Flischel          F 50-54    153/201   18:35       57:42
2715  Tom Flischel           M 50-54     87/110   18:35       57:43
2716  Mariah Bray            F 01-14    230/302   18:35       57:43
2717  Kara Taulbee           F 25-29    136/171   18:36       57:45
2718  Kim Bray               F 30-34    150/189   18:36       57:46
2719  Brandon Bray           M 40-44     95/112   18:36       57:46
2720  Terri Gifford          F 40-44    154/212   18:37       57:48
2721  Chad Adams             M 35-39    103/110   18:37       57:49
2722  Chandra Assiamah       F 40-44    155/212   18:37       57:50
2723  Annie Rothan           F 19-24    115/134   18:38       57:51
2724  Lynn Rothan            F 50-54    154/201   18:38       57:51
2725  Siara Winger           F 01-14    231/302   18:38       57:52
2726  Cindy Stanton          F 60-64     77/117   18:38       57:52
2727  Gary Stanton           M 60-64      53/65   18:38       57:52
2728  Jamie Stewart          F 25-29    137/171   18:38       57:52
2729  Franziska Mages        F 19-24    116/134   18:39       57:53
2730  Amani Russell          M 15-18      92/96   18:39       57:53
2731  Tony Wagner            M 30-34     94/112   18:39       57:56
2732  Jodi Stone             F NOAGE      10/11   18:40       57:57
2733  Kecia Cannon           F 40-44    156/212   18:40       57:57
2734  Natasha Street         F 40-44    157/212   18:40       57:58
2735  Debra Metzger          F 60-64     78/117   18:41       58:00
2736  Jon Girdler            M 25-29      63/71   18:41       58:00
2737  Darwin Popenoe         M 50-54     88/110   18:42       58:03
2738  John Van Osdol         M 80-UP        3/3   18:42       58:03
2739  Eden Winger            F 01-14    232/302   18:42       58:05
2740  Andrew Smith           M 19-24      43/50   18:42       58:05
2741  Deborah Oughterson     F 40-44    158/212   18:43       58:06
2742  Chris Broelmann        M 40-44     96/112   18:43       58:06
2743  Donald Swartz          M 40-44     97/112   18:43       58:08
2744  Zachary Swartz         M 01-14    203/239   18:43       58:08
2745  Dawn Swope             F 40-44    159/212   18:43       58:08
2746  Kathy Schlichter       F 35-39    157/194   18:44       58:12
2747  Pam Dargatz            F 40-44    160/212   18:46       58:17
2748  Nathan Sommers         M 01-14    204/239   18:46       58:18
2749  Lorene Simpson         F 70-79      21/33   18:47       58:18
2750  William G. Simpson     M 70-79      16/26   18:47       58:19
2751  Marcia Sunnenberg      F 50-54    155/201   18:48       58:21
2752  Lincoln Stephenson     M 30-34     95/112   18:48       58:22
2753  Joyce Gehring          F 40-44    161/212   18:48       58:23
2754  Rachael Gibson         F 35-39    158/194   18:48       58:23
2755  Dave Ward              M 45-49    106/121   18:48       58:23
2756  Leana Holliman         F 35-39    159/194   18:48       58:24
2757  Sherry Raines          F 60-64     79/117   18:49       58:24
2758  Shannon Miles          F 35-39    160/194   18:49       58:25
2759  Melea Frazier          F 40-44    162/212   18:49       58:25
2760  Chris York             F 35-39    161/194   18:49       58:25
2761  Stephen Harms          M 25-29      64/71   18:49       58:25
2762  Korin Harms            F 30-34    151/189   18:49       58:25
2763  Deb Schreiner          F 55-59    139/186   18:49       58:26
2764  Stephen Arnold         M 60-64      54/65   18:49       58:26
2765  Jan Gerdom             F 60-64     80/117   18:49       58:26
2766  Peter Gerdom           M 60-64      55/65   18:49       58:26
2767  Ingrid York            F 35-39    162/194   18:49       58:26
2768  Ned Larrick            M 50-54     89/110   18:49       58:26
2769  Tamara Rogers          F 40-44    163/212   18:49       58:26
2770  Anissa Sorrell         F 35-39    163/194   18:49       58:27
2771  Katherine Endress      F 45-49    169/211   18:49       58:27
2772  Robin Sorrell          F 50-54    156/201   18:49       58:27
2773  Felicity Larrick       F 55-59    140/186   18:49       58:27
2774  Carter Sorrell         M 01-14    205/239   18:49       58:27
2775  Andy Buhrlage          M 30-34     96/112   18:50       58:28
2776  Diana Krause           F 65-69      35/63   18:50       58:29
2777  Judy Reichle           F 65-69      36/63   18:50       58:29
2778  Andrew Halcomb         M 19-24      44/50   18:51       58:31
2779  Sharyn Cooksey         F 40-44    164/212   18:51       58:32
2780  Noreen Ferguson        F 60-64     81/117   18:53       58:37
2781  Stan Welling           M 55-59      75/89   18:53       58:37
2782  Sandy Sauter           F 50-54    157/201   18:53       58:38
2783  Heather Neuhauser      F 25-29    138/171   18:53       58:38
2784  Linda Neuhauser        F 60-64     82/117   18:53       58:39
2785  Trey Jerger            M 01-14    206/239   18:53       58:40
2786  Jodie Bohl             F 50-54    158/201   18:54       58:40
2787  William Butsch         M 55-59      76/89   18:54       58:40
2788  Mary Kollstedt         F 55-59    141/186   18:54       58:41
2789  Denise Ferree          F 40-44    165/212   18:54       58:42
2790  Chelsea Wood           F 15-18    127/137   18:54       58:42
2791  Katie Davis            F 01-14    233/302   18:54       58:43
2792  Karen Davis            F 35-39    164/194   18:54       58:43
2793  Betty Love             F 55-59    142/186   18:56       58:48
2794  Kurt Caudill           M 35-39    104/110   18:56       58:48
2795  Charlene Westmoreland  F 60-64     83/117   18:56       58:49
2796  Judy Arnold            F 55-59    143/186   18:57       58:50
2797  Solomon Green          M 30-34     97/112   18:57       58:50
2798  Elisebeth Corsmeier    F 25-29    139/171   18:57       58:50
2799  Milo Lysaght           M 01-14    207/239   18:57       58:51
2800  Sangeeta Nayak         F 45-49    170/211   18:57       58:51
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2801  Stephanie Caudill      F 30-34    152/189   18:57       58:51
2802  Andy Lysaght           M 40-44     98/112   18:58       58:52
2803  Tennille Kelty         F 35-39    165/194   18:58       58:53
2804  Helen Blunt            F 01-14    234/302   18:58       58:54
2805  Maggie Kelty           F 01-14    235/302   18:58       58:54
2806  Tim Wolfe              M 55-59      77/89   18:58       58:55
2807  Anna Bornstein         F 25-29    140/171   18:59       58:56
2808  Noelle Nephew          F 01-14    236/302   18:59       58:56
2809  Holly Hughes           F 19-24    117/134   18:59       58:57
2810  Nanci Hughes           F 50-54    159/201   18:59       58:57
2811  Katie Stacy            F 01-14    237/302   18:59       58:58
2812  David Weinstein        M 01-14    208/239   18:59       58:58
2813  Rachael Weinstein      F 15-18    128/137   18:59       58:58
2814  Patrick Lysaght        M 65-69      28/34   18:59       58:58
2815  Kelly Norvell          F 40-44    166/212   19:00       58:58
2816  Ellie Gwiasda          F 01-14    238/302   19:00       58:59
2817  Leonard Weinstein      M 45-49    107/121   19:00       58:59
2818  David Norvell          M 45-49    108/121   19:00       59:00
2819  Sara Gwiasda           F 40-44    167/212   19:00       59:00
2820  Natalie Hebel          F 50-54    160/201   19:00       59:00
2821  Kara Powers            F 01-14    239/302   19:00       59:00
2822  Jerilyn Musick         F 50-54    161/201   19:00       59:01
2823  Missy Powers           F 40-44    168/212   19:00       59:01
2824  Chelsea Musick         F 19-24    118/134   19:00       59:01
2825  Lydia Powers           F 01-14    240/302   19:00       59:01
2826  Debby Brooks           F 55-59    144/186   19:01       59:02
2827  Michelle Nephew        F 45-49    171/211   19:01       59:02
2828  Dan Musick             M 50-54     90/110   19:01       59:04
2829  Eleshia (liz) Gee      F 19-24    119/134   19:01       59:04
2830  Suzanne Sallee         F 50-54    162/201   19:01       59:04
2831  Aubrey Dickman         F 01-14    241/302   19:02       59:05
2832  Edward Gaddis          M 35-39    105/110   19:02       59:05
2833  Gary Loomans           M 50-54     91/110   19:02       59:06
2834  Michelle Dupps         F 45-49    172/211   19:02       59:06
2835  Elaine Asbury          F 60-64     84/117   19:02       59:07
2836  Charise Hall           F 40-44    169/212   19:02       59:07
2837  Anna Russell           F 40-44    170/212   19:03       59:08
2838  Kulbir Kaur            F 25-29    141/171   19:03       59:10
2839  Rene Hernandez         M 25-29      65/71   19:03       59:10
2840  Ashlee Gajus           F 30-34    153/189   19:03       59:10
2841  John Snodgrass         M 30-34     98/112   19:03       59:11
2842  Lynn Standen           F 65-69      37/63   19:04       59:11
2843  Sylvia St. Cyr         F 55-59    145/186   19:04       59:11
2844  Kathryn Elsnau         F 50-54    163/201   19:04       59:12
2845  Jackie Biddle          F 60-64     85/117   19:05       59:16
2846  Tom Jones              M 70-79      17/26   19:06       59:18
2847  Maria Bain             F 45-49    173/211   19:09       59:29
2848  Ruth Anne Nelson       F 50-54    164/201   19:09       59:29
2849  Jacqueline Groves      F 19-24    120/134   19:10       59:30
2850  Marcia Moore           F 60-64     86/117   19:10       59:31
2851  Tom Thompson           M 65-69      29/34   19:10       59:31
2852  Cheryl Gross           F 50-54    165/201   19:10       59:32
2853  Kim Wilcoxon           F 35-39    166/194   19:11       59:34
2854  Deb Yutkowitz          F 40-44    171/212   19:12       59:37
2855  Jennifer Mullen        F 25-29    142/171   19:12       59:38
2856  Phyllis Delay          F 65-69      38/63   19:12       59:38
2857  Erica Burns            F 15-18    129/137   19:12       59:39
2858  Ethan Iery             M 01-14    209/239   19:13       59:39
2859  Mickey Mettey          F 65-69      39/63   19:13       59:39
2860  Elizabeth Farrar       F 45-49    174/211   19:13       59:39
2861  Emily Kallen           F 25-29    143/171   19:13       59:40
2862  Emma Danford           F 25-29    144/171   19:13       59:41
2863  Barbara Cook           F 55-59    146/186   19:14       59:42
2864  Jim Kaelin             M 55-59      78/89   19:14       59:42
2865  Barb Kaelin            F 55-59    147/186   19:14       59:43
2866  Kathy Click            F 55-59    148/186   19:14       59:45
2867  Casey Turner           F 25-29    145/171   19:14       59:45
2868  MacKenzie Roberts      F 25-29    146/171   19:15       59:46
2869  Lisa Lape              F 45-49    175/211   19:15       59:48
2870  Pamela Davis           F 50-54    166/201   19:15       59:48
2871  Sarah Willison         F 30-34    154/189   19:16       59:48
2872  Glenn Mueller          M 45-49    109/121   19:17       59:53
2873  Lisa Lawson            F 50-54    167/201   19:18       59:55
2874  Brian Lawson           M 50-54     92/110   19:18       59:56
2875  Wesley Heintzelman     M 01-14    210/239   19:18       59:57
2876  Janelle Fair           F 19-24    121/134   19:18       59:57
2877  John Williams          M 65-69      30/34   19:19       59:58
2878  Kevin Declark          M 25-29      66/71   19:19       59:59
2879  Joseph Schumacher      M 30-34     99/112   19:20     1:00:01
2880  John Bolser            M 01-14    211/239   19:20     1:00:02
2881  Sherry Griffin         F NOAGE      11/11   19:20     1:00:03
2882  Joyce Herdman          F 55-59    149/186   19:20     1:00:03
2883  Auntrell Snyder        F 35-39    167/194   19:21     1:00:06
2884  Todd Richardson        M 30-34    100/112   19:21     1:00:06
2885  Brad Leppert           M 35-39    106/110   19:21     1:00:06
2886  Mike Burns             M 60-64      56/65   19:22     1:00:07
2887  Marla Richardson       F 60-64     87/117   19:22     1:00:07
2888  Nancy Burns            F 60-64     88/117   19:22     1:00:07
2889  Jennifer Hill          F 45-49    176/211   19:23     1:00:10
2890  Janet Allen            M 55-59      79/89   19:23     1:00:11
2891  Benjamin Bolser        M 40-44     99/112   19:24     1:00:15
2892  Donna Turner           F 70-79      22/33   19:25     1:00:19
2893  Molly Packer           F 19-24    122/134   19:26     1:00:20
2894  Kathy Bright           F 50-54    168/201   19:26     1:00:21
2895  Jessica Warndorf       F 15-18    130/137   19:26     1:00:22
2896  MacKenzie Mueller      F 01-14    242/302   19:27     1:00:22
2897  Wes Combs              M 19-24      45/50   19:27     1:00:23
2898  Corinne Crowe          F 01-14    243/302   19:27     1:00:23
2899  Noah Braun             M 01-14    212/239   19:27     1:00:24
2900  Lori Doctrow           F 55-59    150/186   19:27     1:00:24
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2901  Mary Marrero           F 55-59    151/186   19:28     1:00:25
2902  Tonya Gates            F 35-39    168/194   19:28     1:00:26
2903  Teresa Novitski        F 45-49    177/211   19:28     1:00:26
2904  Kamille Shepard        F 30-34    155/189   19:28     1:00:26
2905  Amy Doyle              F 55-59    152/186   19:28     1:00:26
2906  Carla Howard           F 40-44    172/212   19:28     1:00:28
2907  Kimberly Debrossard    F 45-49    178/211   19:29     1:00:29
2908  Helen Heim             F 65-69      40/63   19:29     1:00:30
2909  Patty Conrad           F 65-69      41/63   19:29     1:00:30
2910  Suzy Hoseus            F 50-54    169/201   19:30     1:00:32
2911  Ernie Treiss           F 50-54    170/201   19:30     1:00:32
2912  Lynn Treiss            F 50-54    171/201   19:30     1:00:32
2913  Veronica Badrous       F 01-14    244/302   19:30     1:00:34
2914  Lisa Vincent           F 45-49    179/211   19:31     1:00:36
2915  Joan Schumacher        F 50-54    172/201   19:31     1:00:36
2916  Charlene Schwab        F 65-69      42/63   19:31     1:00:38
2917  Andrew Barrow          M 01-14    213/239   19:31     1:00:38
2918  Nick Lilly             M 25-29      67/71   19:32     1:00:38
2919  Lauren Baker           F 01-14    245/302   19:32     1:00:38
2920  Karen Blum             F 65-69      43/63   19:32     1:00:40
2921  Ruby Barrow            F 01-14    246/302   19:32     1:00:40
2922  Rick Pierce            M 55-59      80/89   19:32     1:00:40
2923  Jackie Boggess         F 35-39    169/194   19:33     1:00:41
2924  Jodi Reis              F 55-59    153/186   19:33     1:00:42
2925  Julie Beckner          M 30-34    101/112   19:34     1:00:44
2926  Margaret Haynes        F 70-79      23/33   19:34     1:00:46
2927  Ruby Haynes            F 50-54    173/201   19:34     1:00:46
2928  Nancy Jones            F 65-69      44/63   19:34     1:00:46
2929  Judy Buschle           F 60-64     89/117   19:35     1:00:47
2930  Katrina Henderson      F 60-64     90/117   19:35     1:00:48
2931  Marianne Mundy         F 70-79      24/33   19:35     1:00:49
2932  Tammy Quatman          F 40-44    173/212   19:35     1:00:49
2933  Melissa Capps          F 35-39    170/194   19:35     1:00:50
2934  Shon Scott             F 40-44    174/212   19:36     1:00:51
2935  Adair Kornman          F 55-59    154/186   19:36     1:00:52
2936  Susan Matz             F 55-59    155/186   19:36     1:00:53
2937  Russell Kornman        M 60-64      57/65   19:36     1:00:53
2938  Heidi Johns            F 50-54    174/201   19:37     1:00:53
2939  Rebecca Musick         F 30-34    156/189   19:37     1:00:54
2940  Jon Foreman            M 25-29      68/71   19:37     1:00:55
2941  April Williamson       F 01-14    247/302   19:37     1:00:56
2942  Jinada Snell           F 60-64     91/117   19:38     1:00:59
2943  Justin Pierce          M 01-14    214/239   19:38     1:00:59
2944  Bob Buhrlage           M 65-69      31/34   19:38     1:00:59
2945  Heidi Rose             F 45-49    180/211   19:39     1:01:00
2946  Sandy Buhrlage         F 65-69      45/63   19:39     1:01:00
2947  Brittany Musick        F 25-29    147/171   19:39     1:01:00
2948  Carl Keith             M 70-79      18/26   19:39     1:01:00
2949  William Shoecraft      M 55-59      81/89   19:39     1:01:01
2950  Jacqueline Keith       F 60-64     92/117   19:39     1:01:01
2951  Jim Massengale         M 60-64      58/65   19:39     1:01:01
2952  Dawna Pierce           F 45-49    181/211   19:39     1:01:01
2953  Diane Caruso           F 45-49    182/211   19:39     1:01:01
2954  Jessica White          F 30-34    157/189   19:40     1:01:03
2955  Brad White             M 50-54     93/110   19:40     1:01:04
2956  Laura White            F 50-54    175/201   19:40     1:01:04
2957  Britni Tudor           F 25-29    148/171   19:41     1:01:09
2958  Amelia Owens           F 01-14    248/302   19:41     1:01:09
2959  Marcia Frye            F 55-59    156/186   19:42     1:01:10
2960  Kiara Kenney           F 19-24    123/134   19:43     1:01:14
2961  Haile Mehansho         M 70-79      19/26   19:43     1:01:15
2962  Azieb Mehreteab        F 65-69      46/63   19:44     1:01:16
2963  Mike Hudson            M 30-34    102/112   19:44     1:01:16
2964  Jessica Girdler        F 25-29    149/171   19:44     1:01:16
2965  Dawn Hampton           F 35-39    171/194   19:44     1:01:17
2966  Billiejean Oehler      F 30-34    158/189   19:44     1:01:17
2967  Katrina Hilvers        F 19-24    124/134   19:44     1:01:18
2968  Stacy Dickman          F 30-34    159/189   19:44     1:01:18
2969  Karen Cryder           F 40-44    175/212   19:44     1:01:18
2970  Cynthia Caldwell       F 55-59    157/186   19:45     1:01:19
2971  Amber Rodgers          F 35-39    172/194   19:45     1:01:19
2972  Veronica Looney        F 01-14    249/302   19:45     1:01:19
2973  Kaiti Fite             F 25-29    150/171   19:45     1:01:20
2974  Angelika Hollis        F 35-39    173/194   19:45     1:01:20
2975  Matt Mattingly         M 25-29      69/71   19:45     1:01:21
2976  Kat Wilch              F 01-14    250/302   19:45     1:01:21
2977  Amanda Applegate       F 30-34    160/189   19:46     1:01:22
2978  Gayle Debrossard       F 40-44    176/212   19:46     1:01:23
2979  Maggie Applegate       F 01-14    251/302   19:46     1:01:23
2980  Nancy L Donahue        F 45-49    183/211   19:46     1:01:24
2981  Lisa Donahue           F 50-54    176/201   19:46     1:01:24
2982  Aiden Hill             M 01-14    215/239   19:47     1:01:25
2983  Bailey Butcher         F 01-14    252/302   19:47     1:01:25
2984  Matthew Mattingly      M 01-14    216/239   19:47     1:01:25
2985  Kimberly Buerk         F 55-59    158/186   19:47     1:01:26
2986  Pat Miller             F 55-59    159/186   19:47     1:01:26
2987  Cynthia Tucker         F 40-44    177/212   19:47     1:01:26
2988  Jessica Holt           F 25-29    151/171   19:47     1:01:27
2989  Jeanette Shoecraft     F 55-59    160/186   19:47     1:01:27
2990  Joe Hess               F 40-44    178/212   19:48     1:01:27
2991  Azizi Campbell         F 35-39    174/194   19:48     1:01:28
2992  Robin Hill             F 30-34    161/189   19:48     1:01:28
2993  Caitlin Parker         F 25-29    152/171   19:48     1:01:28
2994  Audrey Wooldridge-Jaco F 01-14    253/302   19:48     1:01:28
2995  Julie Stearns          F 40-44    179/212   19:48     1:01:29
2996  Amber Butcher          F 30-34    162/189   19:49     1:01:31
2997  Kaylee Price           F 01-14    254/302   19:49     1:01:32
2998  Parker Hill            M 01-14    217/239   19:49     1:01:33
2999  Randy Gubser           M 50-54     94/110   19:49     1:01:33
3000  Brandon Schmitt        M 35-39    107/110   19:50     1:01:34
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3001  Etta Price             F 60-64     93/117   19:50     1:01:34
3002  Roy Troutman           M 40-44    100/112   19:51     1:01:38
3003  Katrina Grimwood       F 45-49    184/211   19:51     1:01:38
3004  Michelle Troutman      F 40-44    180/212   19:51     1:01:39
3005  Kim Sutermaster        F 60-64     94/117   19:51     1:01:39
3006  Tammi Battaglia        F 40-44    181/212   19:51     1:01:39
3007  Ray Burnett            M 60-64      59/65   19:52     1:01:40
3008  Greg Dornoff           M 45-49    110/121   19:52     1:01:40
3009  Alenjandra Allen       F 01-14    255/302   19:52     1:01:41
3010  Adrienne Wilson        F 55-59    161/186   19:52     1:01:42
3011  Karen Musclow          F 30-34    163/189   19:52     1:01:43
3012  Angela Hicks           F 45-49    185/211   19:53     1:01:44
3013  Rolonda Smith          F 40-44    182/212   19:53     1:01:46
3014  Sue Christian          F 55-59    162/186   19:54     1:01:48
3015  Tracey Becker          F 50-54    177/201   19:54     1:01:48
3016  Rich Ellsworth         M 60-64      60/65   19:55     1:01:50
3017  Joy Niefield           F 50-54    178/201   19:55     1:01:52
3018  Laurie Boisclair       F 60-64     95/117   19:55     1:01:52
3019  Dennis Niefield        M 55-59      82/89   19:56     1:01:52
3020  Bob Wittenbach         M 65-69      32/34   19:56     1:01:53
3021  Austin Fatherree       M 01-14    218/239   19:56     1:01:53
3022  Shantel Zwissler       F 25-29    153/171   19:56     1:01:54
3023  Stephanie Ibemere      F 25-29    154/171   19:56     1:01:55
3024  Margaret Campbell      F 55-59    163/186   19:56     1:01:55
3025  Sara Hess              F 25-29    155/171   19:56     1:01:55
3026  Nancy Goldhagen        F 65-69      47/63   19:56     1:01:55
3027  Karen Whitlock         F 30-34    164/189   19:56     1:01:55
3028  Barbara Daly           F 60-64     96/117   19:57     1:01:56
3029  Crystal Watson         F 30-34    165/189   19:57     1:01:56
3030  Linda Chatterjee       F 50-54    179/201   19:57     1:01:56
3031  Jesse Fatherree        M 35-39    108/110   19:57     1:01:56
3032  Carol Anderson         F 65-69      48/63   19:57     1:01:56
3033  Melanie Grynsztejn     F 60-64     97/117   19:57     1:01:56
3034  Melissa Price-Schmitt  F 30-34    166/189   19:57     1:01:56
3035  Scott Whitlock         M 30-34    103/112   19:57     1:01:58
3036  Virlinda Day           F 60-64     98/117   19:57     1:01:58
3037  Doug Nordhausen        M 40-44    101/112   19:58     1:01:59
3038  Michelle Nordhausen    F 45-49    186/211   19:58     1:01:59
3039  William Schumacher     M 45-49    111/121   19:58     1:02:01
3040  Art Schwartz           M 50-54     95/110   19:59     1:02:02
3041  Jennifer Mounce        F 35-39    175/194   19:59     1:02:04
3042  Emily Smith            F 19-24    125/134   20:00     1:02:05
3043  Melissa Patrick        F 40-44    183/212   20:00     1:02:06
3044  Marylee Jones          F 40-44    184/212   20:00     1:02:06
3045  Tom Demuth             M 55-59      83/89   20:00     1:02:07
3046  Shaylee Jones          F 01-14    256/302   20:00     1:02:07
3047  Dale Netherly          M 55-59      84/89   20:01     1:02:11
3048  Susan Williamson       F 45-49    187/211   20:03     1:02:16
3049  Julie Owens            F 35-39    176/194   20:03     1:02:17
3050  Tony Rose              M 45-49    112/121   20:04     1:02:17
3051  Nathan Gibson          M 35-39    109/110   20:04     1:02:17
3052  Ava Gibson             F 01-14    257/302   20:04     1:02:17
3053  Daniel Gibson          M 01-14    219/239   20:04     1:02:17
3054  Linda Fatherree        F 65-69      49/63   20:04     1:02:18
3055  Alexandria Yetter      F 01-14    258/302   20:04     1:02:18
3056  Danielle Fatherree     F 30-34    167/189   20:04     1:02:18
3057  Kaylee Rice            F 15-18    131/137   20:04     1:02:19
3058  Jennifer Rice          F 45-49    188/211   20:04     1:02:19
3059  Mary Horan             F 60-64     99/117   20:05     1:02:23
3060  Tom Leamond            M 50-54     96/110   20:06     1:02:24
3061  Paul Johnson           M 50-54     97/110   20:06     1:02:24
3062  Jon Donnell            M 25-29      70/71   20:06     1:02:25
3063  Anna Donnell           F 25-29    156/171   20:06     1:02:25
3064  Angela Cooper          F 25-29    157/171   20:06     1:02:26
3065  Elisabeth Jetter       F 25-29    158/171   20:06     1:02:26
3066  Emma Hartmann          F 01-14    259/302   20:06     1:02:26
3067  Joyce Downing          F 65-69      50/63   20:07     1:02:28
3068  Sam Frazier            M 01-14    220/239   20:07     1:02:28
3069  Dee Hartmann           F 65-69      51/63   20:08     1:02:30
3070  Mya White              F 01-14    260/302   20:08     1:02:30
3071  Laila McKinley         F 01-14    261/302   20:08     1:02:30
3072  Paula Ries             F 60-64    100/117   20:08     1:02:30
3073  Justyce Lockett        F 01-14    262/302   20:08     1:02:30
3074  Rosemary Roberts       F 60-64    101/117   20:08     1:02:31
3075  Hurchel Givan          M 60-64      61/65   20:08     1:02:31
3076  Deborah Bardo          F 55-59    164/186   20:08     1:02:31
3077  Stephanie Givan        F 55-59    165/186   20:08     1:02:31
3078  Susan Clair            F 60-64    102/117   20:08     1:02:31
3079  Carol Ostrander-Gomez  F 55-59    166/186   20:09     1:02:33
3080  Aretha Lige            F 45-49    189/211   20:09     1:02:33
3081  Rich Gomez             M 50-54     98/110   20:09     1:02:33
3082  John Stevens           M 50-54     99/110   20:09     1:02:34
3083  Lynn Declark           F 50-54    180/201   20:09     1:02:34
3084  Lana Stevens           F 50-54    181/201   20:09     1:02:34
3085  Michelle McKinley      F 35-39    177/194   20:09     1:02:36
3086  Laurie White           F 40-44    185/212   20:10     1:02:36
3087  Kathryn Lloyd          F 50-54    182/201   20:10     1:02:37
3088  Ammy Lee               F 40-44    186/212   20:10     1:02:38
3089  Mandy Meyer            F 35-39    178/194   20:10     1:02:39
3090  Jennifer Houston       F 40-44    187/212   20:11     1:02:39
3091  Nikki Wenz             F 19-24    126/134   20:11     1:02:41
3092  Will Wenz              M 19-24      46/50   20:11     1:02:41
3093  Richard Huesman        M 55-59      85/89   20:11     1:02:41
3094  Clare Peirce           F 30-34    168/189   20:12     1:02:42
3095  Mike Coleman           M 40-44    102/112   20:12     1:02:43
3096  Jen Coleman            F 35-39    179/194   20:12     1:02:43
3097  John Lee               M 60-64      62/65   20:12     1:02:44
3098  Joann Ashley           F 35-39    180/194   20:12     1:02:44
3099  Jeff Yetter            M 45-49    113/121   20:12     1:02:44
3100  Lakeisha Cook          F 25-29    159/171   20:12     1:02:44
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3101  Leslie Rutherford      F 45-49    190/211   20:12     1:02:45
3102  Ashley Sechrist        F 25-29    160/171   20:12     1:02:45
3103  Pam Frischmuth         F 55-59    167/186   20:13     1:02:45
3104  Patrick Meyer          M 50-54    100/110   20:13     1:02:46
3105  Jessica Creed          F 30-34    169/189   20:13     1:02:46
3106  Michelle Parsley       F 30-34    170/189   20:13     1:02:47
3107  Brian Westfall         M 65-69      33/34   20:13     1:02:47
3108  Ashlee Kuhl            F 30-34    171/189   20:13     1:02:47
3109  Tonya Hunt             F 45-49    191/211   20:14     1:02:50
3110  Taylor Brown           F 15-18    132/137   20:14     1:02:51
3111  Gina Brown             F 40-44    188/212   20:14     1:02:51
3112  Kaila Melton           F 15-18    133/137   20:14     1:02:51
3113  Doug Henderson         M 50-54    101/110   20:17     1:03:00
3114  Beth Henderson         F 50-54    183/201   20:17     1:03:00
3115  Andrew Burns           M 50-54    102/110   20:19     1:03:06
3116  Tracy Burns            F 45-49    192/211   20:19     1:03:07
3117  Diane Hungler          F 65-69      52/63   20:20     1:03:07
3118  Grant Gerhardt         M 01-14    221/239   20:20     1:03:08
3119  Carol McMahan          F 65-69      53/63   20:20     1:03:09
3120  Debby Moore            F 55-59    168/186   20:20     1:03:09
3121  Janice Misch           F 50-54    184/201   20:20     1:03:09
3122  Cheri Fitzgerald       F 40-44    189/212   20:20     1:03:09
3123  Jude Gerhardt          M 01-14    222/239   20:20     1:03:10
3124  Toni Smith             F 50-54    185/201   20:21     1:03:11
3125  Matthew Weinstein      M 01-14    223/239   20:23     1:03:16
3126  Debbie Weinstein       F 45-49    193/211   20:23     1:03:19
3127  Leiann Mathis          F 25-29    161/171   20:24     1:03:21
3128  Kristen Lovins         F 01-14    263/302   20:24     1:03:21
3129  Hannah Baker           F 01-14    264/302   20:24     1:03:21
3130  Chris Tyo              M 25-29      71/71   20:25     1:03:24
3131  Gail Netherly          F 55-59    169/186   20:25     1:03:24
3132  April Baker            F 45-49    194/211   20:26     1:03:27
3133  Tina Lovins            F 40-44    190/212   20:26     1:03:27
3134  Sarah Tyo              F 25-29    162/171   20:26     1:03:28
3135  Karen Gibbs            F 60-64    103/117   20:27     1:03:30
3136  Karen Henry            F 25-29    163/171   20:27     1:03:30
3137  Brenda Thomas          F 35-39    181/194   20:27     1:03:30
3138  Amanda Dukes           F 19-24    127/134   20:27     1:03:31
3139  Elisabeth Martin       F 19-24    128/134   20:27     1:03:31
3140  Elizabeth Fear         F 45-49    195/211   20:27     1:03:31
3141  Ellen Netherly         F 19-24    129/134   20:28     1:03:32
3142  Dylan Yorio            M 15-18      93/96   20:28     1:03:32
3143  Lou Yorio              M 50-54    103/110   20:28     1:03:32
3144  Aly Yorio              F 19-24    130/134   20:28     1:03:33
3145  Nick Yorio             M 19-24      47/50   20:28     1:03:34
3146  Santiago Kimlinger     M 01-14    224/239   20:29     1:03:36
3147  Scott Kimlinger        M 45-49    114/121   20:29     1:03:36
3148  Michael Nichols        M 15-18      94/96   20:29     1:03:37
3149  Matthew Nichols        M 01-14    225/239   20:29     1:03:38
3150  Nora Honkomp           F 01-14    265/302   20:30     1:03:39
3151  Richard Schroeder      M 70-79      20/26   20:30     1:03:40
3152  Sara McGuire           F 01-14    266/302   20:30     1:03:41
3153  Katie Donahue          F 30-34    172/189   20:31     1:03:42
3154  Mary Ann Schroeder     F 70-79      25/33   20:31     1:03:42
3155  Paul Settimo           M 40-44    103/112   20:31     1:03:42
3156  Sofia Bolser           F 01-14    267/302   20:32     1:03:45
3157  Sharon Roy             F 55-59    170/186   20:32     1:03:46
3158  Abby Laughlin          F 01-14    268/302   20:32     1:03:46
3159  Joan Smith             F 45-49    196/211   20:33     1:03:48
3160  Chad Steele            M 40-44    104/112   20:33     1:03:48
3161  Vanessa Steele         F 40-44    191/212   20:33     1:03:48
3162  Debbie Watkins         F 55-59    171/186   20:33     1:03:48
3163  Sherry Shivar          F 50-54    186/201   20:33     1:03:49
3164  Scott Hebel            M 50-54    104/110   20:33     1:03:49
3165  Jean Burns             F 60-64    104/117   20:33     1:03:50
3166  Chris Baczyk           F 45-49    197/211   20:33     1:03:50
3167  Tanner Cope            M 15-18      95/96   20:33     1:03:50
3168  Mindy Steele           F 30-34    173/189   20:33     1:03:50
3169  Nancy Romine           F 55-59    172/186   20:34     1:03:51
3170  Hollie Cope            F 30-34    174/189   20:34     1:03:51
3171  Beth Gee               F 65-69      54/63   20:34     1:03:51
3172  Pauline Croucher       F 60-64    105/117   20:34     1:03:52
3173  David Phaneuf          M 55-59      86/89   20:36     1:03:59
3174  Bonnie Phaneuf         F 50-54    187/201   20:37     1:04:00
3175  Becky Scheitz          F 60-64    106/117   20:38     1:04:06
3176  Mary Lou Blake         F 60-64    107/117   20:38     1:04:06
3177  Sue Williams           F 65-69      55/63   20:39     1:04:06
3178  Margie Kasee           F 45-49    198/211   20:39     1:04:08
3179  Mike Sauer             M 45-49    115/121   20:39     1:04:08
3180  Teresa Dyer            F 55-59    173/186   20:39     1:04:08
3181  Lora Sauer             F 45-49    199/211   20:40     1:04:11
3182  Leo Flerlage           M 40-44    105/112   20:40     1:04:11
3183  Lindsay Taulbee        F 30-34    175/189   20:41     1:04:13
3184  Edith Hulsmann         F 50-54    188/201   20:41     1:04:13
3185  Katie Honebrink        F 25-29    164/171   20:41     1:04:13
3186  Kristen Holthaus       F 25-29    165/171   20:41     1:04:14
3187  Jeffrey Jones          M 55-59      87/89   20:42     1:04:16
3188  Derek Miller           M 30-34    104/112   20:42     1:04:16
3189  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        8/8   20:42     1:04:16
3190  Rhonda Milton          F 55-59    174/186   20:42     1:04:18
3191  Dawn Schuman           F 50-54    189/201   20:43     1:04:20
3192  Doreen Goins           F 55-59    175/186   20:44     1:04:22
3193  Carolyn Marks          F 01-14    269/302   20:44     1:04:24
3194  Sharon Fohl            F 65-69      56/63   20:47     1:04:32
3195  Carolyn Garriott       F 65-69      57/63   20:47     1:04:32
3196  Elisabeth Blaker       F 45-49    200/211   20:50     1:04:43
3197  Spencer Rozin          M 01-14    226/239   20:51     1:04:44
3198  Barb Kise              F 55-59    176/186   20:51     1:04:44
3199  David Kise             M 50-54    105/110   20:51     1:04:44
3200  Brittney Back          F 19-24    131/134   20:51     1:04:45

Generated February 3, 2026 at 2:48 AM 32/35



Fighting Hunger 5K Run/Walk 2014 - 5K Competitive Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3201  Peyton Bock            M 01-14    227/239   20:52     1:04:48
3202  Emily Taylor           F 01-14    270/302   20:53     1:04:51
3203  Tom Marks              M 65-69      34/34   20:53     1:04:51
3204  Bill Ng                M 40-44    106/112   20:53     1:04:51
3205  Taylor Giltrow         F 01-14    271/302   20:53     1:04:51
3206  Kiersten Gober         F 01-14    272/302   20:53     1:04:51
3207  Amanda Ng              F 35-39    182/194   20:53     1:04:51
3208  Dorian Gray            F 01-14    273/302   20:54     1:04:53
3209  John Gerhardt          M 50-54    106/110   20:54     1:04:55
3210  Mary Schneider         F 70-79      26/33   20:55     1:04:56
3211  Karen Frazier          F 40-44    192/212   20:55     1:04:56
3212  Diane Burnett          F 55-59    177/186   20:55     1:04:56
3213  Ruthann Schwartz       F 50-54    190/201   20:56     1:04:59
3214  Debbie Demuth          F 55-59    178/186   20:56     1:04:59
3215  Katy Bock              F 40-44    193/212   20:58     1:05:05
3216  Julie Vernon           F 35-39    183/194   20:58     1:05:06
3217  Elizabeth Vernon       F 01-14    274/302   20:58     1:05:06
3218  Mary Duff              F 50-54    191/201   20:58     1:05:07
3219  Windy Harrell          F 40-44    194/212   20:58     1:05:08
3220  Emma Vernon            F 01-14    275/302   20:58     1:05:08
3221  Bailey Harrell         F 15-18    134/137   20:59     1:05:09
3222  Julia Rudolph          F 19-24    132/134   20:59     1:05:09
3223  Alayna Morman          F 19-24    133/134   20:59     1:05:10
3224  Flora Popenoe          F 50-54    192/201   21:00     1:05:12
3225  Cheryl Moats           F 65-69      58/63   21:00     1:05:13
3226  Carolyn Burdine        F 45-49    201/211   21:00     1:05:14
3227  Patti Dietrich         F 55-59    179/186   21:00     1:05:14
3228  Amy Ginger             F 45-49    202/211   21:00     1:05:14
3229  Jen Van Horn           F 30-34    176/189   21:01     1:05:15
3230  Susan Snider           F 60-64    108/117   21:02     1:05:19
3231  Aleah Walters          F 01-14    276/302   21:02     1:05:20
3232  Maxine Harris          F 70-79      27/33   21:03     1:05:21
3233  Wayne Netherly         M 60-64      63/65   21:04     1:05:24
3234  Chris Blair            M 45-49    116/121   21:04     1:05:26
3235  Savana Walters         F 01-14    277/302   21:06     1:05:32
3236  Yetive Perkins         F 50-54    193/201   21:07     1:05:33
3237  Steve Roach            M 50-54    107/110   21:07     1:05:33
3238  Tonya Combs            F 50-54    194/201   21:07     1:05:34
3239  Marilou Brown          F 55-59    180/186   21:07     1:05:35
3240  Joanna Shields         F 35-39    184/194   21:07     1:05:35
3241  Shera Taylor           F 40-44    195/212   21:07     1:05:35
3242  Jean Roach             F 70-79      28/33   21:07     1:05:35
3243  Becky Simpson          F 50-54    195/201   21:07     1:05:36
3244  Lisa Davis             F 35-39    185/194   21:08     1:05:38
3245  Heather Evans          F 25-29    166/171   21:08     1:05:38
3246  Jerriah Cornist        F 01-14    278/302   21:08     1:05:38
3247  Amber Taylor           F 15-18    135/137   21:09     1:05:39
3248  Ciara Cyprien          F 01-14    279/302   21:09     1:05:39
3249  Monet Ware             F 01-14    280/302   21:09     1:05:40
3250  Ashley McGhee          F 25-29    167/171   21:09     1:05:40
3251  Daija Wallace          F 01-14    281/302   21:09     1:05:40
3252  Tyleah Williams        F 01-14    282/302   21:09     1:05:40
3253  Alaysia Allen          F 01-14    283/302   21:09     1:05:41
3254  Busayami Dele-Lawal    F 01-14    284/302   21:09     1:05:41
3255  Janet Coleman          F 60-64    109/117   21:09     1:05:41
3256  Tori White             F 01-14    285/302   21:09     1:05:41
3257  Lashay Freeman         M 01-14    228/239   21:09     1:05:41
3258  Zakira James           F 01-14    286/302   21:10     1:05:42
3259  Sereena Hamilton       F 01-14    287/302   21:10     1:05:43
3260  Charlayne Boyd         F 50-54    196/201   21:10     1:05:43
3261  Jessica Martin         F 30-34    177/189   21:10     1:05:43
3262  Michael Weinstein      M 01-14    229/239   21:10     1:05:44
3263  Chip Baxter            M 30-34    105/112   21:10     1:05:45
3264  Jen Baxter             F 30-34    178/189   21:11     1:05:45
3265  Erin Sprang            F 30-34    179/189   21:11     1:05:46
3266  Greg Louis             M 45-49    117/121   21:11     1:05:46
3267  Lisa Louis             F 45-49    203/211   21:11     1:05:47
3268  Annie Schaewe          F 01-14    288/302   21:11     1:05:48
3269  David Schaewe          M 50-54    108/110   21:12     1:05:49
3270  Jaikyla Davis          F 01-14    289/302   21:12     1:05:51
3271  Harry Stone            M 60-64      64/65   21:12     1:05:51
3272  Kathi Reynolds         F 50-54    197/201   21:12     1:05:51
3273  Cheryl Hess            F 60-64    110/117   21:13     1:05:52
3274  Kathy Watterson        F 45-49    204/211   21:13     1:05:54
3275  Elizabeth Adams        F 40-44    196/212   21:14     1:05:56
3276  Tonya Moore            F 40-44    197/212   21:15     1:06:00
3277  Amanda Mann            F 35-39    186/194   21:15     1:06:01
3278  Darius Anderson        M 19-24      48/50   21:16     1:06:01
3279  Monica Anderson        F 40-44    198/212   21:16     1:06:02
3280  Bob Flannery           M 35-39    110/110   21:17     1:06:05
3281  Rena Flannery          F 35-39    187/194   21:17     1:06:05
3282  Glenda Johnson         F 50-54    198/201   21:18     1:06:07
3283  Dasia Sullivan         F 01-14    290/302   21:18     1:06:08
3284  Christina Huber        F 40-44    199/212   21:19     1:06:12
3285  Nancy Theuring         F 70-79      29/33   21:19     1:06:13
3286  Kate Berz              F 40-44    200/212   21:21     1:06:17
3287  Pam Voorhees           F 60-64    111/117   21:21     1:06:19
3288  Nick Van Horn          M 30-34    106/112   21:21     1:06:19
3289  Eric Harmon            M 40-44    107/112   21:22     1:06:20
3290  Leah Hondorf           F 35-39    188/194   21:27     1:06:36
3291  Ellen McPherson        F 01-14    291/302   21:27     1:06:38
3292  Victoria Yetter        F 01-14    292/302   21:28     1:06:39
3293  Kendra McPherson       F 01-14    293/302   21:28     1:06:39
3294  Tonya Yetter           F 40-44    201/212   21:28     1:06:40
3295  Kathleen Sellers       F 25-29    168/171   21:28     1:06:41
3296  Amy Sellers            F 30-34    180/189   21:29     1:06:43
3297  Brenda Price           F 55-59    181/186   21:29     1:06:44
3298  Brian Sellers          M 30-34    107/112   21:32     1:06:51
3299  Joshua Debrosse        M 01-14    230/239   21:36     1:07:05
3300  Mike Debrosse          F 35-39    189/194   21:36     1:07:06

Generated February 3, 2026 at 2:48 AM 33/35



Fighting Hunger 5K Run/Walk 2014 - 5K Competitive Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3301  Gary Overpeck          M 40-44    108/112   21:38     1:07:09
3302  Amanda Trumbull        F 30-34    181/189   21:38     1:07:10
3303  Kyle Gober             M 01-14    231/239   21:40     1:07:17
3304  Marsha Gober           F 30-34    182/189   21:40     1:07:17
3305  Lana Taylor            F 40-44    202/212   21:40     1:07:18
3306  Sue Elcook             F 55-59    182/186   21:41     1:07:19
3307  Matthew Burton         M 40-44    109/112   21:42     1:07:23
3308  Zoe Burton             F 01-14    294/302   21:42     1:07:24
3309  Shannon Steele         F 15-18    136/137   21:43     1:07:25
3310  Jamie Steele           F 01-14    295/302   21:43     1:07:26
3311  John Taske             M 45-49    118/121   21:44     1:07:30
3312  Karen Wagner           F 40-44    203/212   21:45     1:07:32
3313  Rebecca Dinan          F 35-39    190/194   21:46     1:07:35
3314  Carol Coxhead          F 40-44    204/212   21:47     1:07:39
3315  Jan Brown              F 50-54    199/201   21:49     1:07:45
3316  Michelle Blacketer     F 40-44    205/212   21:51     1:07:50
3317  Ashley Blacketer       F 01-14    296/302   21:51     1:07:51
3318  Judy Gill              F 40-44    206/212   21:52     1:07:54
3319  Sydney Gill            F 01-14    297/302   21:52     1:07:54
3320  James Leitsch          M 30-34    108/112   21:54     1:08:01
3321  Steve Herdeman         M 55-59      88/89   21:55     1:08:02
3322  Jennifer Leitsch       F 30-34    183/189   21:55     1:08:03
3323  Kelsey Blacketer       F 01-14    298/302   21:55     1:08:03
3324  Ben Blacketer          M 01-14    232/239   21:55     1:08:05
3325  Abby Singleton         F 01-14    299/302   21:56     1:08:06
3326  Dawn Singleton         F 35-39    191/194   21:56     1:08:08
3327  Judy Gehrlich          F 55-59    183/186   21:56     1:08:08
3328  Susan Campbell         F 45-49    205/211   21:56     1:08:08
3329  Trisha Davis           F 35-39    192/194   21:57     1:08:10
3330  Colleen Wright         F 50-54    200/201   21:57     1:08:10
3331  Beth Bussen            F 45-49    206/211   21:57     1:08:11
3332  Alexandra Debrosse     F 01-14    300/302   21:58     1:08:12
3333  Jason Blacketer        M 40-44    110/112   22:00     1:08:19
3334  Susan Wilmes           F 70-79      30/33   22:05     1:08:36
3335  Judy Herrmann          F 70-79      31/33   22:06     1:08:36
3336  Tiffany Walters        F 35-39    193/194   22:11     1:08:53
3337  Janice Kennedy         F 70-79      32/33   22:12     1:08:55
3338  Pete Michael           M 70-79      21/26   22:12     1:08:56
3339  Barbara Oehler         F 65-69      59/63   22:13     1:08:58
3340  Sherry Payne           F 60-64    112/117   22:13     1:08:58
3341  Jane Spaulding         F 80-UP        1/3   22:13     1:08:58
3342  Theresa Primm          F 45-49    207/211   22:13     1:09:00
3343  Sally Wheeler          F 70-79      33/33   22:13     1:09:00
3344  Zoe Frauenknecht       F 01-14    301/302   22:17     1:09:11
3345  Geraldine Primm        F 65-69      60/63   22:17     1:09:11
3346  Parker Gay             M 01-14    233/239   22:17     1:09:12
3347  Aaron Primm            M 40-44    111/112   22:18     1:09:15
3348  Barbara Corbin         F 60-64    113/117   22:22     1:09:27
3349  Lynn Brigner           F 65-69      61/63   22:22     1:09:28
3350  Aaron Usborne          M 15-18      96/96   22:25     1:09:38
3351  Cheyanna Yonkers       F 15-18    137/137   22:26     1:09:40
3352  Elizabeth Frauenknecht F 40-44    207/212   22:26     1:09:40
3353  Ken Frauenknecht       M 55-59      89/89   22:26     1:09:40
3354  Jesse Schmidt          M 30-34    109/112   22:27     1:09:42
3355  Jeannette Schmidt      F 30-34    184/189   22:27     1:09:42
3356  Ron Carpenter          M 50-54    109/110   22:27     1:09:42
3357  Eriks Matthews         M 19-24      49/50   22:36     1:10:11
3358  Hayley Lantz           F 30-34    185/189   22:44     1:10:37
3359  Linda Whited           F 60-64    114/117   22:44     1:10:37
3360  Gabriel Lantz          M 01-14    234/239   22:45     1:10:38
3361  Russ Whited            M 60-64      65/65   22:45     1:10:39
3362  Sarah Weber            F 25-29    169/171   22:45     1:10:40
3363  John Hodges            M 30-34    110/112   22:50     1:10:56
3364  Jennifer Pierson       F 30-34    186/189   22:51     1:10:57
3365  Patricia Richmond      F 01-14    302/302   22:51     1:10:58
3366  Gunnar Smart           M 01-14    235/239   22:53     1:11:03
3367  Sarah Mitchell         F 35-39    194/194   22:55     1:11:10
3368  Lisa McPherson         F 45-49    208/211   22:55     1:11:11
3369  Michael Castle         M 30-34    111/112   22:57     1:11:15
3370  Rachel Castle          F 30-34    187/189   22:57     1:11:15
3371  Penelope Richmond      F 40-44    208/212   22:58     1:11:19
3372  Kim Slade              F 45-49    209/211   23:09     1:11:53
3373  Millie Evans           F 45-49    210/211   23:11     1:12:00
3374  Cheryl Jones           F 40-44    209/212   23:11     1:12:01
3375  Monica Burke           F 40-44    210/212   23:12     1:12:02
3376  Melody Kay             F 40-44    211/212   23:12     1:12:04
3377  Sharon Marks           F 65-69      62/63   23:15     1:12:11
3378  Jennifer Marks         F 40-44    212/212   23:18     1:12:20
3379  Esla Caldwell          M 70-79      22/26   23:41     1:13:32
3380  Richard Gabbour        M 45-49    119/121   23:42     1:13:38
3381  Jack Willman           M 01-14    236/239   23:43     1:13:39
3382  Kyle Blyberg           M 19-24      50/50   23:44     1:13:43
3383  Sarah Blyberg          F 19-24    134/134   23:44     1:13:44
3384  Judie Mayfield         F 60-64    115/117   23:49     1:13:59
3385  Jack Reynolds          M 70-79      23/26   23:49     1:13:59
3386  Caden Mills            M 01-14    237/239   23:52     1:14:06
3387  Marge Lang             F 80-UP        2/3   23:52     1:14:07
3388  Shelley Dreier         F 55-59    184/186   23:54     1:14:12
3389  Mercedes Dreier        F 55-59    185/186   23:54     1:14:13
3390  Betty Morgan           F 80-UP        3/3   23:54     1:14:14
3391  Robert Fischer         M 70-79      24/26   23:57     1:14:23
3392  Brian Herrmann         M 70-79      25/26   23:58     1:14:25
3393  Jeffrey Hughes         M 01-14    238/239   23:59     1:14:29
3394  Ben Mills              M 01-14    239/239   24:00     1:14:32
3395  Margaret Tallmadge     F 55-59    186/186   24:04     1:14:43
3396  Lynn Carrington        F 30-34    188/189   24:10     1:15:04
3397  Gerald Rape            M 70-79      26/26   24:13     1:15:13
3398  Trevor Phelps          M 40-44    112/112   24:13     1:15:14
3399  Doug Gibson            M 50-54    110/110   24:14     1:15:14
3400  Jeremy Hedman          M 30-34    112/112   24:14     1:15:16
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3401  David Mills            M 45-49    120/121   24:25     1:15:48
3402  Stephanie Maupin       F 25-29    170/171   24:27     1:15:57
3403  Ellen Landers          F 30-34    189/189   24:27     1:15:57
3404  John D'Agostino        M 45-49    121/121   24:28     1:15:58
3405  Jean Fischer           F 45-49    211/211   24:30     1:16:04
3406  Marsha Wylie           F 50-54    201/201   24:31     1:16:08
3407  Louisa Rise            F 60-64    116/117   24:53     1:17:18
3408  Brenda Howry           F 60-64    117/117   24:54     1:17:20
3409  Erica Burrage          F 25-29    171/171   25:44     1:19:55
3410  Ruby Edwards           F 65-69      63/63   25:48     1:20:09
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